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2.1.1.1. Number of students admitted year wise during last five years  

 

Year 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

Number of 

students 

admitted 
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2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years  

 

Year 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

Number of 

students 

admitted 
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B.A. First Year 
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Academic Year 2021-2022 

B.Sc. II-and III-Year  
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Students Enrolled and Sanctioned Seats  
Academic Year 2017-2018 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CRITERION – II TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 
 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 184 

 

Students Admitted year wise from 2017-18 to 2021-22 
Academic Session 2017-2018 

Humanites  
 

Matoshree Vimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2017-2018                                          Class -B.A.1  

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Santosh Bhuyar SC - 3128 2017-2018 
2 Aarti GaneshraoMahore OBC 16120137 3180 2017-2018 
3 Aarti HubalalMawaskar ST - 3122 2017-2018 
4 Abhijeet Arvind Ambulkar OBC 15102623 3218 2017-2018 
5 Abhijeet SanjayraoKaware OBC - 3188 2017-2018 
6 Abhishek SanjayraoThakare OBC   3899 2017-2018 
7 Aditya Arun Kitey OBC - 3162 2017-2018 
8 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Wankhade OBC   4000 2017-2018 
9 Aditya Ravindrakumar Gawande OBC - 3238 2017-2018 
10 Akash RanjitraoBonde OBC 1612011 3374 2017-2018 
11 Akashay Rajendra Thakare OBC - 3310 2017-2018 
12 Ambika UkandraoShirjurkar OBC 1712099 3184 2017-2018 
13 Anjali Subhash Kalbande OBC - 3134 2017-2018 
14 Ankita Gajanan Nemade NT2 - 3160 2017-2018 
15 Ankita Janardhan Dhuldhar OBC - 3227 2017-2018 
16 Ankita ShantaramGudadhe OBC 1712039 3198 2017-2018 
17 Anshul BabaraoUgale SC - 3385 2017-2018 
18 Anushri Kishor Fasate OBC - 3165 2017-2018 
19 Aparna DamodarWankhade SC - 3200 2017-2018 
20 ApekshaTrymbakKewatkar OBC - 3126 2017-2018 
21 Arjun Vishnu Chavan NT 1712015 3181 2017-2018 
22 Ashish Ganesh Wankhade SC - 3241 2017-2018 
23 AshviniDevidasKamble SC - 3147 2017-2018 
24 AshviniPadmakarChinnore NT - 3186 2017-2018 
25 AshviniShamrao Ingle SC - 3142 2017-2018 
26 Ashwini Manohar Athawale SC - 3202 2017-2018 
27 Ashwini Raju Aundhkar NT - 3138 2017-2018 
28 Bharat MhatingBhusum ST - 3216 2017-2018 
29 Bharti MeshlalDhurve ST - 3137 2017-2018 
30 Bhavana PralhadraoGayakwad SC - 3195 2017-2018 
31 Bhumika Rajesh Nawale SC   3995 2017-2018 
32 Chaitanya WasudeoBodade OBC 16138195 3568 2017-2018 
33 Chetan MohanraoNandedkar NT - 3226 2017-2018 
34 Dipali Ghanshyam Patil SC - 3159 2017-2018 
35 DipaliShivlalBhaisare SC - 3212 2017-2018 
36 Gaurav SahadeoraoMakode SC - 3390 2017-2018 
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37 Gautam RaosahebKhandare SC 1712060 3508 2017-2018 
38 Govardhan SukhdevraoMohod OBC - 3532 2017-2018 
39 Hrushikesh Ashok Wahane SC - 3145 2017-2018 
40 Ishwari Satish Padole OBC - 3168 2017-2018 
41 Jay Ghanshyam Patil SC   3997 2017-2018 
42 JayashriDilipYawale OBC - 3139 2017-2018 
43 Jayshree Kishor Ade ST - 3177 2017-2018 
44 JayshriOnkarraoChavhan ST - 3239 2017-2018 
45 Kajal Rameshwar Panchwate OBC 1612074 3206 2017-2018 
46 Kalyani ManikraoChakre SC 1612014 3527 2017-2018 
47 Kalyani Santosh Makeshwar SC - 3156 2017-2018 
48 Karan SharadraoTayade SC - 3622 2017-2018 
49 Madhuri RameshraoMehare OBC - 3219 2017-2018 
50 Manisha BhanudasBilewar NT - 3187 2017-2018 
51 Manisha Dhanraj Patangray NT - 3118 2017-2018 
52 Manisha Vinodrao Kale SBC - 3116 2017-2018 
53 Mayuri Sanjyarao Nakade OBC - 3380 2017-2018 
54 Megha Niranjan Bhande SBC - 3231 2017-2018 
55 MinalGaneshrao Rode OBC 1612086 3534 2017-2018 
56 Mohini PradipraoGanorkar OBC - 3236 2017-2018 
57 Mohini Vinayak Wajage SC - 3182 2017-2018 
58 Namrata Sanjay Raut SC - 3196 2017-2018 
59 Neha Bhimrao Zatale SC - 3272 2017-2018 
60 Nikhil DilipraoVilayatkar OBC - 3762 2017-2018 
61 Nikhil Madhukar Topale OBC - 3294 2017-2018 
62 Nikhil Rajendra Padole NTC 15177153 3530 2017-2018 
63 Nikita DilipLohande NT - 3143 2017-2018 
64 Nikita Gajanan Kanher OBC - 3228 2017-2018 
65 Nisha Lakshman Mundre SC - 3155 2017-2018 
66 Nishant MahendraDahikar OBC - 3135 2017-2018 
67 Nupur Gajanan Ingle SC   3996 2017-2018 
68 Pavan Raju Dabhade SC 1712022 3146 2017-2018 
69 PayalDnyaneshwarrao Raut SC 1612085 3566 2017-2018 
70 Pooja Arjun Gunjakar VJ - 3124 2017-2018 
71 Pooja PrabhudasDamodhar SC - 3214 2017-2018 
72 Pooja SanjayraoMasodkar OBC - 3169 2017-2018 
73 Praful Omprakash Dhurve ST - 3121 2017-2018 
74 Pragati Anant Bharati NT - 3338 2017-2018 
75 Pragati PremdasMohod SC - 3120 2017-2018 
76 Prajwal Subhash Wankhade SC - 3193 2017-2018 
77 Prajwal SunilraoBhongade OBC - 3240 2017-2018 
78 PranjaliAshokraoMeshram NT2 - 3232 2017-2018 
79 Pratik Ravindra Kewatkar ST - 3348 2017-2018 
80 Pratik VijayraoMahalle OBC 1612062 3580 2017-2018 
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81 Pratiksha Vilas Palaspagar SC - 3203 2017-2018 
82 Pravin Sadashiv Gawai SC - 3175 2017-2018 
83 Priya Ramesh Gadekar SC - 3201 2017-2018 
84 Priyanka Ankush Kumare ST - 3215 2017-2018 
85 Priyanka DipakraoWarhade OBC - 3158 2017-2018 
86 Priyanka Rajendra Chuke OBC - 3233 2017-2018 
87 Priyanka Ramesh Pande OBC - 3140 2017-2018 
88 Puja Ravi Chavhan VJ - 3167 2017-2018 
89 Rahul Raju Chandekar ST 1612015 3598 2017-2018 
90 Raj Dilip Patil SC   4002 2017-2018 
91 Rajashri Sanjay Warthe SC - 3178 2017-2018 
92 Rani Ramesh Mehare OBC 1712075 3220 2017-2018 
93 Rani SamadhanKhadse SC - 3166 2017-2018 
94 Ravina Satish Agrawal OPEN - 3234 2017-2018 
95 RavinaUdaysing Rajput OPEN - 3197 2017-2018 
96 Renuka VitthalraoTaywade SC - 3132 2017-2018 
97 Reshma Dhanraj Khanande ST   3988 2017-2018 
98 Rina Marotrao Kale SC - 3274 2017-2018 
99 Rohit Dipaklal Agrawal OPEN - 3185 2017-2018 
100 Rohit HubilalJambekar ST - 3273 2017-2018 
101 Rohit Pramod Kalbande OBC - 3764 2017-2018 
102 Rohit Vilas Sabale OBC - 3450 2017-2018 
103 Roshan Mahadeo Mohod SC - 3172 2017-2018 
104 Roshani Manohar Khandekar OBC - 3183 2017-2018 
105 Ruchika SubhashraoLasankar SC - 3695 2017-2018 
106 Rupesh Bhaskar Gaikwad SC - 4005 2017-2018 
107 RutikaRajabhauShevane OBC - 3129 2017-2018 
108 Sakshi Dharma Wankhade SC 16120210 3179 2017-2018 
109 Sakshi MurlidharIngalkar OBC - 3164 2017-2018 
110 Samiksha DipakraoKhairkar NTC - 3510 2017-2018 
111 Samiksha DnyandevNandane NT2 - 3351 2017-2018 
112 Samir Surendra Bansodkar OBC   3924 2017-2018 
113 Sangam Rajkumar Khandare SC - 3148 2017-2018 
114 Savita Sundarlal Deshmukh OBC - 3535 2017-2018 
115 Shivani Digambar Mishra OBC - 3161 2017-2018 
116 Shraddha Gajanan Kolhe NTC   4003 2017-2018 
117 Shruti Santosh Tiwari OPEN - 3115 2017-2018 
118 Shubham Kailash Gajbhiye SC - 3394 2017-2018 
119 ShubhangiDilipIngale SC - 3174 2017-2018 
120 Simran BaluWankhade SC 17120114 3194 2017-2018 
121 Sneha Bandu Jafarabadi NT 1712045 3199 2017-2018 
122 Sneha NagoraoBarsagde SC - 3141 2017-2018 
123 Somesh Gajanan Solanke ST - 3529 2017-2018 
124 Sumit Ganesh Gawande OBC - 3242 2017-2018 
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125 SumitSanjyaraoDandge SC 1610285 3633 2017-2018 
126 Suraj Subhash Chavhan VJ - 3287 2017-2018 
127 Swapnil Diwakar Khanande ST - 3335 2017-2018 
128 Swapnil SahebraoHerole SC - 3511 2017-2018 
129 Tanuja MoreshwarGedam ST - 3176 2017-2018 
130 Tejaswini Rajendra Sabale OBC - 3144 2017-2018 
131 Tejswini Shriram Mandavdhare SC - 3311 2017-2018 
132 Vaibhav Suresh Kodape ST - 3531 2017-2018 
133 Vaibhav VasantraoLaybar OBC 16101255 3337 2017-2018 
134 Vaishnavi Ashok Meshram NT - 3319 2017-2018 
135 Vaishnavi DilipraoPethe OBC - 3127 2017-2018 
136 Vaishnavi Mangesh Gangatre OBC - 3130 2017-2018 
137 Vaishnavi Vasant Kakde SC - 3125 2017-2018 
138 Vilas JaganMawaskar ST - 3171 2017-2018 
139 Vishakha Vilasrao Sarode OBC - 3149 2017-2018 
140 Vishal Prakash Chavhan ST - 3157 2017-2018 
141 Yogita Dnyaneshwar Ahake ST - 3133 2017-2018 
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Academic Session 2017-2018 
 

Matoshree Vimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

                      Academic Year- 2017-2018                                           Class - B.A.2  

  

Sr.No Name 
Catego

ry 
EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Aarti Ramesh Gawali SC 1612028 2260 2017-2018 
2 Achal Dayaram Rathod VJ 1612083 2261 2017-2018 
3 Akash Sanjay Manekar OBC 1612064 2317 2017-2018 
4 AkshayShrikrishna Malte NT2 1612063 2300 2017-2018 
5 Akshay Sunil Ingle OBC 15501264 2358 2017-2018 
6 Ashvin AshokraoKhandekar SC 1512727 3533 2017-2018 
7 AshviniPurshottamKarwade SC 1612050 2231 2017-2018 
8 Ashvini Rajesh Akode SC 161202 2277 2017-2018 
9 AsmitaVinayakrao Manohar SC 1612065 2297 2017-2018 
10 Bhagyshri Gajanan Rathod VJ 1612084 2309 2017-2018 
11 BhaweshDadaraoKhanande ST 1612052 2311 2017-2018 
12 Bhushan SubhashraoKshirsagar OBC 1612059 2254 2017-2018 
13 ChaitaliSureshraoMohekar SC 1612070 2245 2017-2018 
14 Deepak Rambhau Chavan ST 1612016 2316 2017-2018 
15 Dipali Madhukar Pawar ST 1612079 2242 2017-2018 
16 Gaurav Ashwanil Patil SC 15101339 2365 2017-2018 
17 Girish Sudhakar Thakare OBC 16120100 2298 2017-2018 
18 Kanchan SureshraoDhore OBC 1612022 2234 2017-2018 
19 Komal Gajanan Bade OBC 161204 2290 2017-2018 
20 Mahima VishvanathSontakke SC 1612093 2282 2017-2018 
21 Mangesh AvdhutUmak SC 16120103 2224 2017-2018 
22 Mangesh Ravindra Shahakar OBC 1612089 2352 2017-2018 
23 MeghaRamuWankhade SC 16120106 2232 2017-2018 
24 Mohan KiransingChavhan OPEN 1612017 2345 2017-2018 
25 Nikita Gangadhar Pawar OBC 1612080 2275 2017-2018 
26 Nikita Krushna Gurad OBC 1612036 2291 2017-2018 
27 Nikita VishveshwarMunjale NT 1612072 2279 2017-2018 
28 Pallavi Anil Khobragade SC 1612055 2243 2017-2018 
29 Papiha Sanjay Indurkar SC 1612039 2280 2017-2018 
30 PayalAvadhutraoTidke SC 1312061 1526 2017-2018 
31 Pinkee Mahadev Kambale SC 1612046 2233 2017-2018 
32 Pooja Haresh Tayade SC 1612096 2343 2017-2018 
33 Pragati Mahadev Kude OBC 1612060 2324 2017-2018 
34 Prajakta Manohar Meshram SC 1612068 2278 2017-2018 
35 Prajakta Omprakash Ghatare NTC 1612030 2346 2017-2018 
36 Pranali Narendra Kadu OBC 1612045 2244 2017-2018 
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37 PranitaRuproji Borkar SC 1612012 2294 2017-2018 
38 Priyanka Sanjay Anbhore SC 15102149 2354 2017-2018 
39 Priyanka Suresh Tekade SBC 15102151 2353 2017-2018 
40 Priyesh Vilas Kale OBC 1481760 2283 2017-2018 
41 Radha BhanudasDharmale OBC 1612021 2251 2017-2018 
42 Rahul SahebraoMeshram SC 1512093 1443 2017-2018 
43 Roshni Pradip Patmase NT 1612077 2315 2017-2018 
44 RuchitaSureshraoWardhe SC 16120109 2230 2017-2018 
45 Rupali Annasaheb Patil SC 1612076 2293 2017-2018 
46 Rutuja Pravin Gudadhe OBC 1612031 2229 2017-2018 
47 Sagar Sudhakar Walde SC 16120105 2355 2017-2018 
48 Sahil SatishraoBhute OBC 1612010 2239 2017-2018 
49 Satyam SantoshraoIngale SC 1481018 2375 2017-2018 
50 Shailesh Vijay Wankhade SC 16120107 2250 2017-2018 
51 Shamal Manojsinh Thakur OPEN 16120101 2314 2017-2018 
52 Shilpa Prakash Dhanve ST 1612020 2265 2017-2018 
53 Shivani Sureshrao Borkar OBC 15103287 2368 2017-2018 
54 Shraddha AshokraoYawale OBC 16120110 2305 2017-2018 
55 Shubham Krushna Gajbhiye SC 1612025 2248 2017-2018 
56 Shubham Vishnu Jumde OBC 1612043 2286 2017-2018 
57 Shubhangi Subhash Jamdurkar OBC 1612041 2284 2017-2018 
58 Siddheshwari Dattatray Tangde OBC 1612095 2276 2017-2018 
59 Sneha ArunraoWankhade SC 16120108 2362 2017-2018 
60 Sneha PradipraoGawali OBC 1612029 2371 2017-2018 
61 Sonali Diliprao Kadu OBC 1612044 2223 2017-2018 
62 Subodh Gajanan Kokate SC 1612058 2367 2017-2018 
63 Sujata HimmatraoTelmore SC 1612097 2241 2017-2018 
64 Swati Ramesh Gawali SC 1612027 2259 2017-2018 
65 TejasVinayakraoTipre OBC 16120102 2360 2017-2018 
66 Vikas Rajendra Akolkar OBC 161203 2303 2017-2018 
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Academic Session 2017-2018 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2017-2018                                        Class - B.A.3 
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Aarti SanjayraoAmle OBC 151201 1537 2017-2018 
2 Anil WasudeoShelke VJ 913211 263 2017-2018 
3 Ashwini Sanjay Khobragade SC 1512012 1561 2017-2018 
4 BhairaviBandupantZatale OBC 1313030 2426 2017-2018 
5 Deepak Ramrao Kale SC 1512022 2379 2017-2018 
6 Diksha Ashok Damodare SC 1512021 2444 2017-2018 
7 DipaliVinayakraoUkarde SBC 1512023 2423 2017-2018 
8 Gaurav Ramkrushna Rane SBC 1512026 2395 2017-2018 
9 Hrishikesh Rajkumar Ingole SC 1512099 2415 2017-2018 
10 Jagdish AvadhutraoWadhonkar OBC 1512027 2435 2017-2018 
11 Kajal SureshraoTayade SC 1512028 2402 2017-2018 
12 Karishma Ashokrao Ingle SC 1512033 2401 2017-2018 
13 Komal Vijayrao Kambale SC 1512038 2443 2017-2018 
14 Madhuri GovindraoBawane NT2 1512039 2429 2017-2018 
15 Manisha Bhimrao Tumdam ST 1512043 2383 2017-2018 
16 Manisha Rajendra Mahule OBC 1512044 2427 2017-2018 
17 MinakshiSudamraoPaware NTC 1512048 1543 2017-2018 
18 Mohini SureshraoBawane NT2 1512049 2430 2017-2018 
19 Nilam Niranjan More SBC 1412047 922 2017-2018 
20 Nitin DilipraoChavhan ST 1512059 2382 2017-2018 
21 Pallavi Gajanan Zade OBC 1512061 2411 2017-2018 
22 Prafulla JaikrushnaGajabe SC 1512073 2414 2017-2018 
23 Pragati ShankarraoPatale OBC 1512079 2385 2017-2018 
24 Pranjali Anil Kalbande OBC 1112058 3853 2017-2018 
25 Pratik Gautam Sonone SC 1512076 2437 2017-2018 
26 Pratik Ravindra Fandale OBC 1512077 2445 2017-2018 
27 PritiBapuraoDhurve ST 1512083 2418 2017-2018 
28 Priyanka SudamraoWankhade SC 1512086 2387 2017-2018 
29 Puja EknathraoPohokar OBC 1512087 2384 2017-2018 
30 Rachana SukhiramKumare ST 1512089 2404 2017-2018 
31 RaginiGaneshraoKhiradkar SC 1512090 2407 2017-2018 
32 Rajendra Tulshiram Surje SC 1512095 2394 2017-2018 
33 Ravina Anil Pakhre SC 1512097 2378 2017-2018 
34 Rohan Deepak Chavan ST 1312071 2406 2017-2018 
35 Rupali Vinod Rawtale SBC 15103190 3679 2017-2018 
36 RutujaRameshraoKambarkar OBC 15120102 2396 2017-2018 
37 Sanket Vijay Nimbalkar OBC 15120107 2398 2017-2018 
38 Sapna Rajkumar Chatur SC 15120108 2417 2017-2018 
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39 Shubham SudhakarraoTayade SC 15120110 2420 2017-2018 
40 ShubhangiRajubhauKangale ST 15120111 2403 2017-2018 
41 Shubhangi Vinayak Chakre SC 15120112 2397 2017-2018 
42 Sudiksha Ravindra Khadse SC 15120114 2436 2017-2018 
43 Supriya Ravindra Parolkar OBC 15120116 2422 2017-2018 
44 Suraj PanjabraoAdhalke SC 15120117 2405 2017-2018 
45 Vaibhav Vilasrao Wankhade OBC 15120120 2410 2017-2018 
46 Vaishali BabanraoTayade SC 15120121 2393 2017-2018 
47 Vaishali Ramchandra Kangale ST 15120123 2389 2017-2018 
48 Vicky RupchandGhagre OBC 15120124 2390 2017-2018 
49 VrushaliArunraoJaware OBC 15120128 2425 2017-2018 
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Academic Session 2017-2018 
Home Science 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

          Academic Year:  2017-2018                                             Class: BSC - I (H.Sci.) 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Dipak Khandare SC - 3352 2017-2018 
2 Aarti Chhotelal Vishwakarma NT - 3364 2017-2018 
3 AchalRameshraoUnone OBC - 3271 2017-2018 
4 Ambika Harshad Kale OBC - 3151 2017-2018 
5 Anjali BabanTayade SC - 3849 2017-2018 
6 Anjali Datta Jawake OBC - 3292 2017-2018 
7 Ankita AshokraoKshirsagar OBC - 3300 2017-2018 
8 Ankita Gajanan Umekar OBC 17120196 3213 2017-2018 
9 Arati Mahadeo Suryavanshi SC - 3263 2017-2018 
10 AshviniSureshraoJawarkar OBC - 3253 2017-2018 
11 Ashwini Naresh Kaware OBC - 3353 2017-2018 
12 Ashwini PradipraoWankhade OBC - 3255 2017-2018 
13 Bhagyashri Prabhakar Ghode OBC 16109666 3433 2017-2018 
14 Chanchal Vijay Kotangale SC - 3318 2017-2018 
15 Chittranjan Yadav Jwala Yadav OBC - 3570 2017-2018 
16 Dhanashri Dhananjay Mohod OBC - 3256 2017-2018 
17 DhartiSahebravBurghate OBC 17120136 3258 2017-2018 
18 Diksha AshokraoChhapani SC - 3608 2017-2018 
19 Diksha Mahadevrao Borkar SC - 3286 2017-2018 
20 Diksha Rajendra Pachghare OBC - 3211 2017-2018 
21 DipaliKailasraoWanve OBC - 3439 2017-2018 
22 Dipti Rajendra Thakare OBC 1612098 3507 2017-2018 
23 Ganga BalasahebWankhade SC - 3308 2017-2018 
24 GouriPrafullMankar OBC 15197146 3189 2017-2018 
25 Harsha Pradeep Kanerkar OBC - 3221 2017-2018 
26 Harshika 

ShrikrishnaraoShrirame ST - 3375 2017-2018 
27 Ishwari Ravindra Giri NT - 3576 2017-2018 
28 Juhi Jawahar Pal NTC - 3205 2017-2018 
29 Jyoti GopalraoKantale SC 17120164 3248 2017-2018 
30 Jyotsna Gautam Ambhore SC - 3246 2017-2018 
31 Kajal Nana Tayade SC - 3269 2017-2018 
32 Kanchan BalasahebSurve SC 16162234 3305 2017-2018 
33 Kanchan Mulchand Waghmare SC - 3850 2017-2018 
34 Kiran DigambarraoFutane NTC - 3250 2017-2018 
35 Manisha Gautam Kirdak SC - 3317 2017-2018 
36 Manisha Pratapsingh Thakur OPEN - 3341 2017-2018 
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37 Mayuri Ashok Ingole SC - 3225 2017-2018 
38 Mohini RamkrushnaChude NTC - 3289 2017-2018 
39 Monali Gopal Athawale SC - 3268 2017-2018 
40 MonaliKishorraoVairale OBC - 3252 2017-2018 
41 Nikita AshokraoGhormade OBC 17120148 3257 2017-2018 
42 Nikita NagoraoVardhe SC - 3262 2017-2018 
43 Nikita Siddharth Jawanjal SC - 3154 2017-2018 
44 Nilakshi Rajendra Kadu OBC - 3379 2017-2018 
45 Nisha Rajendra Ingole SC - 3247 2017-2018 
46 NutanKamalakarGawai SC - 3328 2017-2018 
47 Pallavi Gautam Bagade SC - 3291 2017-2018 
48 PayalShivcharanDhengale OBC - 3152 2017-2018 
49 PayalSureshraoRadake NTC 17120186 3254 2017-2018 
50 Pooja Gajanan Nemade OBC - 3316 2017-2018 
51 Poonam BandupantJawarkar OBC - 3577 2017-2018 
52 Poonam SubhashraoJamkar ST - 3365 2017-2018 
53 Poonam Sunil Khandare SC - 3285 2017-2018 
54 PradnyaBalasahebMahalle OBC - 3208 2017-2018 
55 Pragati Pradip Hinglaspure OBC - 3290 2017-2018 
56 PranaliDeoraoNandane NT2 - 3361 2017-2018 
57 Prapti Ganesh Dhore OBC - 3261 2017-2018 
58 PratikshaGopalraoFutane NTC - 3249 2017-2018 
59 Preeti Vinod Pahadan SC - 3265 2017-2018 
60 Priya VinodraoWankhade SC - 3245 2017-2018 
61 Priyanka Subhashrao Parise NT2 - 3150 2017-2018 
62 Punam Shrikant Chinchkhede SC - 3192 2017-2018 
63 Reshma Sudam Jadhav VJ - 3207 2017-2018 
64 Ritika Sunil Bhalchakra SC - 3224 2017-2018 
65 Rohini DilipraoMahore OBC - 3243 2017-2018 
66 Roshana Balaji Atram ST - 3343 2017-2018 
67 Rucha Dipak Kandalkar OBC - 3320 2017-2018 
68 Rucha ShrikrushnaBhuyar OBC - 3244 2017-2018 
69 RutujaSureshrao Patil OBC - 3355 2017-2018 
70 Sagar Prakash Dhoke SC - 3266 2017-2018 
71 SanikaDilipShingade OBC - 3393 2017-2018 
72 Sapana Surendra Vaidya SC - 3191 2017-2018 
73 Shivani Sanjay Mondhe SC - 3284 2017-2018 
74 Shraddha BhagwanWahurwagh SC - 3222 2017-2018 
75 Shradha Narayan Tagade SC - 3153 2017-2018 
76 ShrushtiSiddheshwarraoThosar OBC - 3259 2017-2018 
77 SnehalShrikrushnaChakre SC - 3267 2017-2018 
78 Sonali HaridasMeshram SC - 3223 2017-2018 
79 Swati Rajendra Parkor OBC - 3260 2017-2018 
80 Trupti BhanudasBhalerao OBC - 3270 2017-2018 
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81 Vaishali KisanraoWanje OBC - 3251 2017-2018 
82 Vaishali Vijay Khare SC - 3401 2017-2018 
83 Vaishali Vinod Kadu OBC - 3190 2017-2018 
84 Vaishnavi BalasahebMandalkar OBC   4007 2017-2018 
85 Vaishnavi UmeshraoWath OBC - 3204 2017-2018 
86 Vishakha Mohan Rathi OPEN - 3297 2017-2018 
87 Yogita ParasramjiLanjewar OBC - 3814 2017-2018 
88 Yugandhara Prabhakar Gaikwad OBC 17120146 3210 2017-2018 
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Academic Session 2017-2018 
B.Sc. 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2017-2018                                        Class - BSC - II (H.Sci.) 

  

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Anjali DilipraoKharate SC 16120123 2518 2017-2018 
2 Ankita SunilraoKonde OBC 16120125 2511 2017-2018 
3 Anuradha AmbadasChapke SC 16120115 2506 2017-2018 
4 Arati Madhav Malghne ST 16120127 2307 2017-2018 
5 Barkha Mahesh Sahu OBC 1511330 2514 2017-2018 
6 Dhanshri Rajesh Kambe OBC 16120121 2312 2017-2018 
7 Dipali Rameshwar Dhuriya NT 16120119 2515 2017-2018 
8 Gita Dinesh Yadgire OBC 16120134 2257 2017-2018 
9 Harsha Sanjay Vanve OBC 16120133 2308 2017-2018 
10 Harshal Gopal Mahajan OBC 16120126 2306 2017-2018 
11 HarshaliShivcharanDhengle OBC 16120118 2512 2017-2018 
12 Kajal Vijay Mohod SC 1512029 2524 2017-2018 
13 Kshama Sudhir Shembekar OPEN 14177205 2587 2017-2018 
14 Madhuri Dnyaneshwar Bhugul OBC 15139125 2520 2017-2018 
15 Mamata Ramdas Masram ST 910185 2513 2017-2018 
16 Mangala Shankar Khadse SC 16120122 2503 2017-2018 
17 Manju DilipraoKharate SC 16120124 2519 2017-2018 
18 Mayur Arun Sawwalakhe OBC 16120132 2523 2017-2018 
19 Monali Gajanan Bhugul OBC 14139157 2517 2017-2018 
20 MonaliShankarraoMeshram SC 1513988 2525 2017-2018 
21 NajmabanoNajirkha Pathan OPEN 16120130 2310 2017-2018 
22 Neha DineshraoBonde OBC 16120113 2509 2017-2018 
23 Neha VasantraoBhuyar OBC 12118134 2505 2017-2018 
24 Nikita Ravindra Pavitrakar OBC 1511033 2586 2017-2018 
25 Nilima Gajanan Patke SC 16120131 2301 2017-2018 
26 Pooja Ramesh Yeokar OBC 15102107 2508 2017-2018 
27 Priya BhauraoDakhane OBC 16120117 2321 2017-2018 
28 Priyanka PramodraoMawande OBC 16120128 2516 2017-2018 
29 Ravita Ravindra Tayade SC 152051262 3634 2017-2018 
30 Rina Sunil Bhusari OBC 16120112 2507 2017-2018 
31 Samiksha NandkishorBhugul OBC 16120111 2521 2017-2018 
32 Samiksha Narendra Randhave OBC 14132550 2225 2017-2018 
33 Shilpa Arvind Pandare ST 16120129 2322 2017-2018 
34 Shradha Dnyaneshwar Umap OBC 1580741 2292 2017-2018 

 

 

 



CRITERION – II TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 
 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 196 

 

 

Academic Session 2017-2018 
Home Science 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2017-2018                                    Class- BSC - III (H.Sci.) 

  

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aishwarya RameshraoKshirsagar OBC 15120129 2547 2017-2018 
2 ChandrabhagaDamodhar Ramteke SC 15120132 2528 2017-2018 
3 Ishwar Bharat Kambale SC 15120135 2545 2017-2018 
4 Kanchan Raju Patil OBC 15120137 2543 2017-2018 
5 Komal Vilasrao Rithe OBC 15120138 2548 2017-2018 
6 Lakhan Madan Murai OBC 15120139 2536 2017-2018 
7 Lalit Suresh Mahajan OBC 15120140 2530 2017-2018 
8 Nikita DilipraoTayade OBC 15120142 2537 2017-2018 
9 Pooja Rajendra Dharmale OBC 13166192 2529 2017-2018 

10 Priya Ramesh Raut OBC 14103175 2526 2017-2018 
11 Radha Gajanan Kabade OBC 15120143 1430 2017-2018 
12 RajashriHimmatraoSagane OBC 15120144 2538 2017-2018 
13 Rajshri Prakashrao Gawande OBC 15120145 2542 2017-2018 
14 Sachin NimbaDhangar NTC 15120146 2540 2017-2018 
15 Sagar Ananda Shirsale SC 15120147 2541 2017-2018 
16 Sagar ChhanuKoli SBC 15120148 2544 2017-2018 
17 Shivani Vilas Sapkal OBC 15120151 2539 2017-2018 
18 ShubhangiGajananraoDhotre OBC 15120152 2532 2017-2018 
19 Shubhangi Subhash Mane OPEN 15120153 2534 2017-2018 
20 Vedika Vinod Charjan OBC 15120155 2533 2017-2018 
21 VrushaliOnkarrao Chavan OBC 15120156 2535 2017-2018 
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Academic Session 2017-2018 
B.Sc  

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year:  2017-2018                      Class: B.Sc.- I 

  

Sr.No Name Category PRN AcadYear 
1 AachalMohanraoJawanjal OBC 3412 2017-2018 
2 Aadesh Gajanan Thakare OBC 3428 2017-2018 
3 Aarti TuljagirGiri NT 3925 2017-2018 
4 Aarti VinayakraoKothe OBC 3421 2017-2018 
5 Adesh Manohar Sawankar OBC 3360 2017-2018 
6 Aditya GajananraoKalmegh OBC 3411 2017-2018 
7 Aditya Mohan Sakhare OBC 3430 2017-2018 
8 Aishwarya Sunil Tambe OPEN 3602 2017-2018 
9 Akash Vinod Tarhekar OBC 3413 2017-2018 
10 Akhilesh Dhanraj Sable OBC 3635 2017-2018 
11 Amar DilipNandurkar OBC 3370 2017-2018 
12 Amit Prabhakar Somkuwr SC 3454 2017-2018 
13 Aniket Anil Harle SC 3581 2017-2018 
14 Aniket Raju Patil SC 3923 2017-2018 
15 Aniket Santosh Warghat SC 3322 2017-2018 
16 Anjali Tukaram Phad NTD 3419 2017-2018 
17 Anjushri Umesh Khupse OBC 3919 2017-2018 
18 Ankita Gopal Sarode OBC 3296 2017-2018 
19 Ankita PralhadKhandare SC 3471 2017-2018 
20 Anuj Pradip Wankhade OBC 3890 2017-2018 
21 Anup MadanraoVairale OBC 3560 2017-2018 
22 Arpita Rajendra Padole NTC 3402 2017-2018 
23 Arshad Abid Shaikh OBC 3442 2017-2018 
24 Arya Sanjay Devkar SC 3334 2017-2018 
25 Ashutosh Ramchandra Dhote OBC 3407 2017-2018 
26 BhagyashriBanduraoVinchurkar OBC 3399 2017-2018 
27 Bharati DevanandUdimkar NT 3303 2017-2018 
28 BhavikaPradipraoKhawale OBC 3451 2017-2018 
29 Bhushan BandusingJadhao VJ 3315 2017-2018 
30 Brijesh Suresh Rathod OBC 3389 2017-2018 
31 Chanchal BabaraoGohatre NTC 3321 2017-2018 
32 Chetan Narayan ..Raut OBC 3922 2017-2018 
33 DhanashreeGajananraoKharode OBC 3327 2017-2018 
34 Diksha NarendraraoBobade OBC 3293 2017-2018 
35 Dipali Bandu Jawanjal OBC 3432 2017-2018 
36 Dipali Rajendra Chimote OBC 3434 2017-2018 
37 Divya Santosh Mohod OBC 3371 2017-2018 
38 Dnyaneshwari PurushottamKhedkar OBC 3921 2017-2018 
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39 Farhanuddin M Mazharuddin OPEN 3369 2017-2018 
40 Ganesh Sadashiv Sitaye CatNA 3117 2017-2018 
41 Gayatri GajananraoBharsakle OBC 3452 2017-2018 
42 Gayatri Narendrasing Jadhav OPEN 3298 2017-2018 
43 Harshal Rajendra Kakad OBC 3711 2017-2018 
44 Jaishree Rameshwar Jaiswal OBC 3403 2017-2018 
45 JanhviLahadevraoKhedkar OBC 3387 2017-2018 
46 Kajal BhojrajWankhade OBC 3912 2017-2018 
47 Kajal HarinarayanTekade OBC 3323 2017-2018 
48 Kajal Ramesh Vighne SC 3378 2017-2018 
49 Kajal Sunil Pande SC 3362 2017-2018 
50 Kalyani Rameshrao Kadu OBC 3437 2017-2018 
51 Karishma Mukesh Pawar OBC 3386 2017-2018 
52 Kirti Pradip Pawar ST 4006 2017-2018 
53 Mayuri Vilassing Thakur OPEN 3420 2017-2018 
54 Megha Rajendra Dhore OBC 3377 2017-2018 
55 Mohan VijayraoWasankar OBC 3917 2017-2018 
56 Mukta MadhukarraoMahinge NT 3851 2017-2018 
57 Mukta Ravindra Ghogare OBC 3852 2017-2018 
58 Nayim Kha Jakir Kha Pathan OBC 3436 2017-2018 
59 Neha Ashokrao Kori OBC 3333 2017-2018 
60 Nikita Anilrao Deshmukh OBC 3396 2017-2018 
61 Nishikant Rajendra Deshmukh OBC 3339 2017-2018 
62 Pallavi BhagwanjiLomate OBC 3414 2017-2018 
63 Pallavi Gajanan Nimbalkar OPEN 3885 2017-2018 
64 Papiha Mohan Chaukhande OBC 3366 2017-2018 
65 Parmeshwari Vinayak Pinjarkar OBC 3372 2017-2018 
66 Pavan Gajanan Ingle SBC 3908 2017-2018 
67 Pavan Rajendra Chute OBC 3344 2017-2018 
68 Pooja YeshvantGohatre NTC 3354 2017-2018 
69 Poonam Anil Mehkare OBC 3336 2017-2018 
70 PrabhanjanRamkhilavanKushwah OBC 3760 2017-2018 
71 Prajwal RameshraoWaykar OBC 3302 2017-2018 
72 Pranay Bhashkar Athawale SC 3620 2017-2018 
73 Pranay Vinod Ubhad OBC 3350 2017-2018 
74 Pratik Vinayakrao Kadu OBC 3610 2017-2018 
75 Pratiksha Narendra Ramteke SC 3347 2017-2018 
76 Priti Sanjay Wankhade OBC 3400 2017-2018 
77 Pruthviraj Santosh Chavhan VJ 3314 2017-2018 
78 Rajshri Rajkumar Bhoge OBC 3395 2017-2018 
79 Rasika Rajesh Gulhane OBC 3359 2017-2018 
80 RavinaDilipraoJadhao SEBC 3367 2017-2018 
81 Renuka Kishor Giri NT 3435 2017-2018 
82 Ritik Rajesh Sakhare SBC 3324 2017-2018 



CRITERION – II TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 
 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 199 

 

83 Rohit Jagdish Rathod VJ 3999 2017-2018 
84 Roshan Jayendra Aware OBC 3309 2017-2018 
85 RoshaniNandkishor Deshmukh OBC 3312 2017-2018 
86 RushikeshDevidasTayade OBC 3288 2017-2018 
87 RushikeshMukundraoPardhi OBC 3342 2017-2018 
88 Rutuja Ashok Sarode SBC 3415 2017-2018 
89 Rutvik Ashok Behare OBC 3384 2017-2018 
90 Sakshi Dnyaneshwar Sirsat SC 3423 2017-2018 
91 Sakshi GiridharraoManwar SC 3119 2017-2018 
92 Samiksha BhagwanNagdive SC 3357 2017-2018 
93 Samiksha GovindraoBobade NTC 3422 2017-2018 
94 Samiksha MohanraoDindekar OBC 3405 2017-2018 
95 Samiksha PrafullKharat NTC 3604 2017-2018 
96 Samrudhi Vinod Badre OBC 3404 2017-2018 
97 Sangita RamuKasdekar ST 3325 2017-2018 
98 SanketEknathraoGatafane OBC 3368 2017-2018 
99 SanketSureshraoThorat OBC 3915 2017-2018 
100 Sanskruti Prashant Randale ST 3356 2017-2018 
101 Sanyukta Rajendra Dhote OBC 3483 2017-2018 
102 Sarika Umesh Bonde OBC 3668 2017-2018 
103 Saurabh SheshraoKumare ST 3306 2017-2018 
104 Saurav Kiran Thanekar OBC 3381 2017-2018 
105 Shailesh JanraoMeshram SC 3910 2017-2018 
106 Shiva NileshraoSonolkar OBC 3914 2017-2018 
107 Shivani Dipak Hadke OBC 3363 2017-2018 
108 Shivani Ravindra Bobade OBC 3417 2017-2018 
109 Shraddha Anil Burghate OBC 3283 2017-2018 
110 Shraddha DilipraoAbruk OBC 3358 2017-2018 
111 ShramikaBalasahebSabale OBC 3754 2017-2018 
112 Shreyas RaosahebDhomne OBC 3408 2017-2018 
113 Shubham Marotrao Pande SC 4001 2017-2018 
114 Smithil Gajanan Thor OBC 3579 2017-2018 
115 SnehalKishorraoPedhekar OBC 3572 2017-2018 
116 Sohel Ahmed Akil Ahmed Saudagar OBC 3326 2017-2018 
117 SumitAshokraoBobade OBC 3418 2017-2018 
118 SumitSureshraoDhoke SC 3416 2017-2018 
119 Suraj GunwantPachpor OBC 3466 2017-2018 
120 Trupti ArunraoDhage NTC 3331 2017-2018 
121 Trupti Rajendra Gaigole SC 3330 2017-2018 
122 Ujjwal HimmatraoWakode OBC 3409 2017-2018 
123 Vaibhav Ramchandra Wankhade SC 3909 2017-2018 
124 Vaibhav Suresh Tayde SC 3911 2017-2018 
125 Vaishnavi Anil Thakre OBC 3410 2017-2018 
126 Vaishnavi DinkarChandekar OBC 3526 2017-2018 
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127 Vaishnavi GajananraoKhadekar OBC 3918 2017-2018 
128 Vaishnavi NandkishorSomvanshi OBC 3406 2017-2018 
129 Vaishnavi Prakashrao Kadu OBC 3438 2017-2018 
130 Vaishnavi Pravin Bhore OBC 3554 2017-2018 
131 Vaishnavi PurushottamLahane OBC 3332 2017-2018 
132 Vikas ManjukumarDhandar SC 3427 2017-2018 
133 Vipul ManikraoChavhan VJ 3299 2017-2018 
134 Yash Vinod Janbandhu SC 3424 2017-2018 
135 Yogita Dhanraj Bhoyar OBC 3388 2017-2018 
136 ZareenkhanAyyubkhan Pathan OBC 3916 2017-2018 
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Academic Session 2017-2018 
B.Sc. 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2017-2018              Class: B.Sc.- II 
Sr.No Name Category PRN AcadYear 
1 AachalLiladharNagdive SC 2195 2017-2018 
2 Aakash Vinod Mankar OBC 2126 2017-2018 
3 Aditya ManojraoBhonde OBC 2208 2017-2018 
4 Aditya Pramod Tayde SC 2149 2017-2018 
5 Aishwarya Ramesh Dhanbhar OBC 2136 2017-2018 
6 Akanksha Sunil Parode OBC 2160 2017-2018 
7 Anjali Dinesh Raut OBC 2182 2017-2018 
8 Ankita Gajanan Thakare OBC 2141 2017-2018 
9 Ankita MotimohanKhandekar SC 2334 2017-2018 
10 AnkitkumarNitinraoPethe OBC 2132 2017-2018 
11 Ashwini Pramod Warhate OBC 2210 2017-2018 
12 AshwniPramodraoChokhat OBC 2140 2017-2018 
13 Chetan Sudhakar Waghade SBC 2138 2017-2018 
14 DivyashreeWamanraoDhobale ST 2180 2017-2018 
15 Diwyani Gajanan Karale OBC 2151 2017-2018 
16 Gajanan Ramesh Pawar NTD 2194 2017-2018 
17 HarshanKavarsing Parihar OPEN 2202 2017-2018 
18 HindaviSatishrao Shende OBC 2122 2017-2018 
19 JayshriBabaraoGosavi SC 2201 2017-2018 
20 Kishori Sudhir Dabhane OBC 2135 2017-2018 
21 Komal Rajendra Khadse SC 2148 2017-2018 
22 Kranti VinayakraoThakare OBC 2198 2017-2018 
23 Madhuri Babulal Wanjari SC 2172 2017-2018 
24 Manjiri Manoj Hirpurkar OBC 3920 2017-2018 
25 Mayuri Anil Tayde OBC 2123 2017-2018 
26 Mayuri BaluraoLokhande OBC 2331 2017-2018 
27 Mayuri RadheshyamTayade OBC 2197 2017-2018 
28 Minakshi Sunil Kadu OBC 2222 2017-2018 
29 Monika Mukesh Kupale SBC 2333 2017-2018 
30 Mujahid Akram Abdul Waheed OBC 4004 2017-2018 
31 Neha Ashokrao Ingle SC 2169 2017-2018 
32 Neha GaneshraoBhatkar SC 2170 2017-2018 
33 Nikita AshokraoMeshram OBC 2139 2017-2018 
34 Nikita SureshraoDhanade SC 2328 2017-2018 
35 Nikita SureshraoKawale NTC 2183 2017-2018 
36 Nikunj Raju Atkare OBC 2124 2017-2018 
37 Om DipakraoWankhade OBC 2177 2017-2018 
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38 Pallavi Rajendra Sangole OBC 2128 2017-2018 
39 Payal Sharad Muley OBC 2204 2017-2018 
40 Pooja Ganeshrao Kothari SC 2335 2017-2018 
41 Pooja GopaldasPetkar OBC 2326 2017-2018 
42 Pooja Rajkumar Chavan ST 2130 2017-2018 
43 Prachi PrakashraoWadnerkar OBC 2166 2017-2018 
44 Prajwal Anil Dhonde OBC 2133 2017-2018 
45 Pranit Rajesh Jogi OBC 2165 2017-2018 
46 Pranita Gopal Zatale OBC 2115 2017-2018 
47 PranjaliDilipKshirsagar OBC 2192 2017-2018 
48 Pritam VinodraoThakare OBC 2220 2017-2018 
49 Puja RameshraoMahore OBC 2337 2017-2018 
50 Radhika ArvindraoYawale OBC 2206 2017-2018 
51 Radhika Sunil Wankhade OBC 2221 2017-2018 
52 Rahul Prakashchandra Kohli SC 2174 2017-2018 
53 RajashreeSudhirrao Raut OBC 3913 2017-2018 
54 Renuka DiwakarraoKharad OBC 2196 2017-2018 
55 Rishabh Surendra Shelke OBC 2185 2017-2018 
56 Ruchika Suresh Dhage NTC 2147 2017-2018 
57 Ruchita Dnyaneshwar Nishandar OBC 2325 2017-2018 
58 Rupak Chakradhar Hiwase OBC 2181 2017-2018 
59 Rushikesh Ashok Somral NTD 2163 2017-2018 
60 Sagar Rajesh Chaudhari OBC 2184 2017-2018 
61 Sakshi Anil Thakare OBC 2131 2017-2018 
62 Sakshi Janardhan Wasnik SC 2213 2017-2018 
63 Sakshi SudhakarraoBele OBC 2211 2017-2018 
64 Sanjivani Kishor Rathod VJ 2143 2017-2018 
65 Sanket Vilasrao Akhare OBC 2168 2017-2018 
66 Shivani Keshavrao Chopade OBC 2332 2017-2018 
67 Shivani Vinod Pohokar OBC 2327 2017-2018 
68 ShramikaSanjayraoBhalchakra SC 2134 2017-2018 
69 Shrikant NandkumarMankar OBC 2125 2017-2018 
70 Shruti Sanjay Kharate SC 2187 2017-2018 
71 Sneha Yashvant Waghmare SC 2154 2017-2018 
72 Sujata GaneshraoTitare OBC 2212 2017-2018 
73 Surabhi Ravindra Gode OBC 2200 2017-2018 
74 TejaswiniHimmatraoKaware OBC 2127 2017-2018 
75 TejaswiniPramodraoGarpal OBC 2207 2017-2018 
76 TejaswiniShivcharanGhugare SC 2162 2017-2018 
77 Trupti Anil Wade NTC 2159 2017-2018 
78 Trupti Surendra Bobade NTC 2199 2017-2018 
79 Unnati ArunraoSabale OBC 2205 2017-2018 
80 Vaibhav BhashkarThakare OBC 2129 2017-2018 
81 Vaishnavi Santosh Mahulkar OBC 2329 2017-2018 
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82 Vaishnavi SubhashraoTiwaskar OBC 2214 2017-2018 
83 Yugantari Gajanan Kadve OBC 2156 2017-2018 
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Students Enrolled and Sanctioned Seats  
Academic Year 2018-2019 
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Academic Session   2018-2019 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2018-2019                                    Class - B.A.1  

Sr.No Name Category PRN AcadYear 

1 Aadesh Rameshwar Wadurkar OBC 4749 2018-2019 

2 Aishwarya RameshraoSwarge SC 4703 2018-2019 

3 Ajay Subhash Burkule ST 4560 2018-2019 

4 Akash Gajanan Mohokar SBC 4878 2018-2019 

5 Akash Shriram Belsare ST 4568 2018-2019 

6 Amruta BabyaDhikar ST 4764 2018-2019 

7 Aniket Narendra Landge OBC 4662 2018-2019 

8 Anjali Annasaheb Patil SC 4544 2018-2019 

9 Anjali Vilasrao Mhala OBC 4575 2018-2019 

10 Anju Ajay Wankhade SC 4540 2018-2019 

11 Anju JanraoKhadse SC 4576 2018-2019 

12 Ankush BaburaoWadatkar OBC 4573 2018-2019 

13 Ankush RameshraoKhetri OBC 4752 2018-2019 

14 Arpita AnilraoNichal OBC 4644 2018-2019 

15 AshviniDevanandThakare OBC 4546 2018-2019 

16 Ashwini Santosh Mohod SC 4676 2018-2019 

17 Avinash Raju Raghuwanshi OBC 4766 2018-2019 

18 BhagyashriGunvantraoChandekar NT2 4551 2018-2019 

19 Bhavika Anil Tayade SC 4561 2018-2019 

20 Chanchal SantoshraoChavhan SC 4711 2018-2019 

21 Dhiraj NagoraoKalbande OBC 4788 2018-2019 

22 Diksha Diliprao Borkar SC 4564 2018-2019 

23 Diksha Krushna Nandeshwar SC 4589 2018-2019 

24 Dinesh SukhramPatorkar ST 4631 2018-2019 

25 DipaVinayakraoChakre SC 4791 2018-2019 

26 DipaliDamodharGondane SC 4563 2018-2019 

27 DivyaBhagwanrao Manohar SC 4640 2018-2019 

28 Divya Vikas Sangole OBC 4792 2018-2019 

29 Gaurav Dilip Badhe OBC 4863 2018-2019 

30 Gayatri ShrikrushnaWalivakar OBC 4789 2018-2019 

31 Gopi Vilas Vitiwale NT 4610 2018-2019 

32 Hari KacharuKhule ST 4795 2018-2019 

33 Hemant DigambarraoDonarkar OBC 4618 2018-2019 

34 Kajal Rajkumar Bhute OBC 4535 2018-2019 

35 Karan DilipraoKhorgade OBC 4818 2018-2019 

36 Kiran Motilal Bethekar ST 4739 2018-2019 

37 Kunal Sunil Sawai SC 4693 2018-2019 

38 Mahesh Laxman Pannase OBC 4866 2018-2019 
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39 ManglaSakharamShelake ST 4796 2018-2019 

40 Manish Narendra Chikate OBC 4617 2018-2019 

41 Manisha Raju Pawar ST 4580 2018-2019 

42 Manthan Ashokrao Dhole OBC 4770 2018-2019 

43 Mayuresh Mohan Satav SBC 4583 2018-2019 

44 Meena Ramesh Kasdekar ST 4908 2018-2019 

45 Nayan Dnyaneshwar Mohod SC 4867 2018-2019 

46 Neha Ashok Ingle SC 4639 2018-2019 

47 Neha Chandrashekhar Gudadhe OBC 4574 2018-2019 

48 Nikita Arun Nandedkar NT 4582 2018-2019 

49 Nikita Gajanan Kanher OBC 4876 2018-2019 

50 Nilesh DnyaneshwarraoHiwrale SC 4784 2018-2019 

51 Nilesh Pandurang Tambare ST 4773 2018-2019 

52 Niraj Gajanan Jadhao SC 4690 2018-2019 

53 Nitin Kishor Tale OBC 4743 2018-2019 

54 Omkar Dipak Somvanshi NT2 4765 2018-2019 

55 Pallavi AshokraoMohod SC 4541 2018-2019 

56 PayalSambhajiBhowate SC 4657 2018-2019 

57 Pooja Ashok Pachpohar OBC 4586 2018-2019 

58 Pooja Haridas Raut SBC 4545 2018-2019 

59 Pooja Laxman Khandagale NT 4572 2018-2019 

60 Pradyumna Ravindra Gawande OBC 4635 2018-2019 

61 Praful Jagdeo Pawar ST 4732 2018-2019 

62 Prajwal Gajanan Chore OBC 4873 2018-2019 

63 Prajwal Pramod Choudhari OBC 4877 2018-2019 

64 Prashant RajeshkumarPidiyar OBC 4769 2018-2019 

65 Pratik Arvind Deshmukh OBC 4754 2018-2019 

66 Pratiksha Arun Shelake OBC 4556 2018-2019 

67 PratikshaBhanudasBillewar NT 4597 2018-2019 

68 Pratiksha Sanjay Anbhore SC 4772 2018-2019 

69 Priti Govardhan Wankhade SC 4641 2018-2019 

70 Puja ManikMahore NT2 4592 2018-2019 

71 Puja Shriram Ghode SC 4655 2018-2019 

72 Punam Biraj Sariam ST 4790 2018-2019 

73 Rahul Gajanan Dandge SC 4555 2018-2019 

74 RajeshriPralhadBalaskar ST 4695 2018-2019 

75 Rakhi Sanjay Dahake OBC 4659 2018-2019 

76 Ramanand Pramod Pawar OBC 4903 2018-2019 

77 Renuka Vilasrao Tambat OBC 4571 2018-2019 

78 Rinku Marotrao Bagade SC 4588 2018-2019 

79 Rita Raju Gawar SBC 4650 2018-2019 

80 Rohan KacharujiUbhale SC 4874 2018-2019 

81 Roshani Gajanan Chopade OBC 4534 2018-2019 

82 RushikeshAshokraoNeware SBC 4899 2018-2019 
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83 Rushikesh Manoj Nerkar OBC 4771 2018-2019 

84 Rushikesh Rajesh Khandekar SC 4619 2018-2019 

85 Rushikesh Santosh Kachare NTC 4607 2018-2019 

86 Sachin ShankarlalJambekar ST 4875 2018-2019 

87 SanghapalPralhadGudadhe SC 4900 2018-2019 

88 Sanket Sudhakar Ninghot OBC 4694 2018-2019 

89 Saurabh Sunil Jawanjal SC 4726 2018-2019 

90 Savita Sundarlal Deshmukh OBC 4581 2018-2019 

91 SayanVasantrao Rathod VJ 4862 2018-2019 

92 Shailesh SukhdeoraoKhadase SC 4553 2018-2019 

93 Sharda ChandrabhanDevkar ST 4552 2018-2019 

94 Shrutika Pradip Gole SC 4637 2018-2019 

95 Shrutika Vilas Atkare OBC 4666 2018-2019 

96 Shubham Diliprao Gawande OBC 4646 2018-2019 

97 Shubham Suresh Bhise SBC 4861 2018-2019 

98 Shubham WamanraoBahirat NT 4767 2018-2019 

99 Sneha Babulal Jawanjal SC 4894 2018-2019 

100 SuhanaHanifkhan Pathan OBC 4554 2018-2019 

101 Sunita BisramDahikar ST 4763 2018-2019 

102 SushilaMangrujiDhurve ST 4865 2018-2019 

103 Swapna Nandakumar Kokane SC 4601 2018-2019 

104 Swati Vilas Munjale NT 4584 2018-2019 

105 Tanuja Harihar Tarale SBC 4591 2018-2019 

106 TejasDilipraoWankhade OBC 4762 2018-2019 

107 Tushar Narendra Laware OBC 4747 2018-2019 

108 Vaibhav Gajanan Kalamakhede ST 4578 2018-2019 

109 Vaishnavi Shubhashrao Nirmal OBC 4648 2018-2019 

110 VedantUmakantSatpute OBC 4787 2018-2019 

111 Vijay Panjabrao Solanke ST 4768 2018-2019 

112 Vishal Ramdas Kevat NT2 4570 2018-2019 

113 Vishal SubhashraoChavhan ST 4587 2018-2019 

114 Yesther Arun Kamble SC 4579 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 

 
MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2018-2019                                                Class B.A.2 

Sr.No Name Category PRN AcadYear 

1 Aachal Santosh Bhuyar SC 3128 2018-2019 
2 Aarti GaneshraoMahore OBC 3180 2018-2019 
3 Aarti HubalalMawaskar ST 3122 2018-2019 
4 Abhijeet Arvind Ambulkar OBC 3218 2018-2019 
5 Aditya Arun Kitey OBC 3162 2018-2019 
6 Aditya Ravindrakumar Gawande OBC 3238 2018-2019 
7 Aniket Vinayak Jawanjal SC 2364 2018-2019 
8 Ankita Gajanan Nemade NT2 3160 2018-2019 
9 Aparna DamodarWankhade SC 3200 2018-2019 

10 ApekshaTrymbakKewatkar OBC 3126 2018-2019 
11 AshviniDevidasKamble SC 3147 2018-2019 
12 AshviniGajananraoGawali SC 4907 2018-2019 
13 AshviniJaykumarDongare SC 2296 2018-2019 
14 AshviniPadmakarChinnore NT 3186 2018-2019 
15 Bharti MeshlalDhurve ST 3137 2018-2019 
16 Bhavana PralhadraoGayakwad SC 3195 2018-2019 
17 Bhumika Rajesh Nawale SC 3995 2018-2019 
18 Chaitanya WasudeoBodade OBC 3568 2018-2019 
19 Dipali Ghanshyam Patil SC 3159 2018-2019 
20 Hemraj Lokchand Ade VJ 4785 2018-2019 
21 Kajal Rameshwar Panchwate OBC 3206 2018-2019 
22 Kalpana NatthuDumhare ST 2266 2018-2019 
23 Kalyani ManikraoChakre SC 3527 2018-2019 
24 Kalyani Santosh Makeshwar SC 3156 2018-2019 
25 Madhuri RameshraoMehare OBC 3219 2018-2019 
26 Manisha Dhanraj Patangray NT 3118 2018-2019 
27 Mayuri Sanjyarao Nakade OBC 3380 2018-2019 
28 MinalGaneshrao Rode OBC 3534 2018-2019 
29 Mohini Vinayak Wajage SC 3182 2018-2019 
30 Neha Bhimrao Zatale SC 3272 2018-2019 
31 PayalRamraoBakhade OBC 2281 2018-2019 
32 Pratik AwadhutraoSonone SC 2361 2018-2019 
33 Pravin Sadashiv Gawai SC 3175 2018-2019 
34 Priya Ramesh Gadekar SC 3201 2018-2019 
35 Priyanka Ankush Kumare ST 3215 2018-2019 
36 Priyanka Ramesh Pande OBC 3140 2018-2019 
37 Puja Ravi Chavhan VJ 3167 2018-2019 
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38 Ravina Satish Agrawal OPEN 3234 2018-2019 
39 RavinaUdaysing Rajput OPEN 3197 2018-2019 
40 Rohit HubilalJambekar ST 3273 2018-2019 
41 Rohit Vilas Sabale OBC 3450 2018-2019 
42 Roshani Manohar Khandekar OBC 3183 2018-2019 
43 Samiksha DnyandevNandane NT2 3351 2018-2019 
44 Shubham Kailash Gajbhiye SC 3394 2018-2019 
45 ShubhangiDilipIngale SC 3174 2018-2019 
46 Sneha Bandu Jafarabadi NT 3199 2018-2019 
47 Swapnil Diwakar Khanande ST 3335 2018-2019 
48 Tanuja MoreshwarGedam ST 3176 2018-2019 
49 Tejaswini Rajendra Sabale OBC 3144 2018-2019 
50 Vaibhav VasantraoLaybar OBC 3337 2018-2019 
51 Vaishnavi DilipraoPethe OBC 3127 2018-2019 
52 Vaishnavi Mangesh Gangatre OBC 3130 2018-2019 
53 Vaishnavi Vasant Kakde SC 3125 2018-2019 
54 Yogita Dnyaneshwar Ahake ST 3133 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2018-2019                  Class B.A.3 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aarti Ramesh Gawali SC 1612028 2260 2018-2019 
2 Achal Dayaram Rathod VJ 1612083 2261 2018-2019 
3 AkanshaShrikrushnaraoGohatre NTC 1512032 2400 2018-2019 
4 Akash Sanjay Manekar OBC 1612064 2317 2018-2019 
5 AkshayShrikrishna Malte NT2 1612063 2300 2018-2019 
6 Akshay Sunil Ingle OBC 15501264 2358 2018-2019 
7 Ashvin AshokraoKhandekar SC 1512727 3533 2018-2019 
8 AshviniPurshottamKarwade SC 1612050 2231 2018-2019 
9 AsmitaVinayakrao Manohar SC 1612065 2297 2018-2019 
10 Bhagyshri Gajanan Rathod VJ 1612084 2309 2018-2019 
11 BhaweshDadaraoKhanande ST 1612052 2311 2018-2019 
12 Bhushan SubhashraoKshirsagar OBC 1612059 2254 2018-2019 
13 ChaitaliSureshraoMohekar SC 1612070 2245 2018-2019 
14 Deepak Rambhau Chavan ST 1612016 2316 2018-2019 
15 Dipali Madhukar Pawar ST 1612079 2242 2018-2019 
16 Divya Vijay Boke SC 1512024 2392 2018-2019 
17 Gaurav Ashwanil Patil SC 15101339 2365 2018-2019 
18 Girish Sudhakar Thakare OBC 16120100 2298 2018-2019 
19 Kanchan Prabhakar Sahare SBC 1512031 2431 2018-2019 
20 Kanchan SureshraoDhore OBC 1612022 2234 2018-2019 
21 Kirti VasantraoKakde SC 1412033 2409 2018-2019 
22 Komal Gajanan Bade OBC 161204 2290 2018-2019 
23 Komal Madhaorao Ingle SC 1512057 2428 2018-2019 
24 Kuldip Chandragupta Hambarde SC 1412035 909 2018-2019 
25 Mahima VishvanathSontakke SC 1612093 2282 2018-2019 
26 Mangesh AvdhutUmak SC 16120103 2224 2018-2019 
27 Mangesh Ravindra Shahakar OBC 1612089 2352 2018-2019 
28 MeghaRamuWankhade SC 16120106 2232 2018-2019 
29 Milind Arjunrao Ramteke SC 312825 4636 2018-2019 
30 Mohan KiransingChavhan OPEN 1612017 2345 2018-2019 
31 Monika AshokraoMendhe OBC 1512050 1553 2018-2019 
32 Nikita DilipChopade SC 1512057 2412 2018-2019 
33 Nikita Gangadhar Pawar OBC 1612080 2275 2018-2019 
34 Nikita Krushna Gurad OBC 1612036 2291 2018-2019 
35 Pallavi Anil Khobragade SC 1612055 2243 2018-2019 
36 Papiha Sanjay Indurkar SC 1612039 2280 2018-2019 
37 Pooja DadaraoBhaisare SC 1412054 2450 2018-2019 
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38 Pragati Mahadev Kude OBC 1612060 2324 2018-2019 
39 Prajakta Manohar Meshram SC 1612068 2278 2018-2019 
40 Prajakta Omprakash Ghatare NTC 1612030 2346 2018-2019 
41 Pranali Narendra Kadu OBC 1612045 2244 2018-2019 
42 PranitaRuproji Borkar SC 1612012 2294 2018-2019 
43 Pratikasha Bhaskar Sanke OBC 1512078 2424 2018-2019 
44 PratikshaDadaraoBhusari OBC 1212059 4616 2018-2019 
45 PratikshaRameshraoWankhade SC 1512081 2440 2018-2019 
46 Priyanka Sanjay Anbhore SC 15102149 2354 2018-2019 
47 Priyanka Suresh Tekade SBC 15102151 2353 2018-2019 
48 Priyesh Vilas Kale OBC 1481760 2283 2018-2019 
49 Ragini Gautam Mohod SC 1512091 2416 2018-2019 
50 Rahul SahebraoMeshram SC 1512093 1443 2018-2019 
51 Roshni Pradip Patmase NT 1612077 2315 2018-2019 
52 RuchitaSureshraoWardhe SC 16120109 2230 2018-2019 
53 Rupali Annasaheb Patil SC 1612076 2293 2018-2019 
54 Rutuja Pravin Gudadhe OBC 1612031 2229 2018-2019 
55 Sagar GokuldasPachpor OBC 15120104 2380 2018-2019 
56 Sahil SatishraoBhute OBC 1612010 2239 2018-2019 
57 Sarita Dharmaraj Jamnekar SBC 1412084 900 2018-2019 
58 Satyam SantoshraoIngale SC 1481011 2375 2018-2019 
59 Shamal Manojsinh Thakur OPEN 16120101 2314 2018-2019 
60 Shilpa Prakash Dhanve ST 1612020 2265 2018-2019 
61 Shivani Sureshrao Borkar OBC 15103287 2368 2018-2019 
62 Shraddha AshokraoYawale OBC 16120110 2305 2018-2019 
63 Shubham Dilip Puri NT 12110230 4593 2018-2019 
64 Shubham Krushna Gajbhiye SC 1612025 2248 2018-2019 
65 Shubham SudhakarraoTayade SC 15120110 2420 2018-2019 
66 Shubham Vishnu Jumde OBC 1612043 2286 2018-2019 
67 Siddheshwari Dattatray Tangde OBC 1612095 2276 2018-2019 
68 Smita Rajkumar Shelke OBC 1412099 2408 2018-2019 
69 Sneha ArunraoWankhade SC 16120108 2362 2018-2019 
70 Sneha PradipraoGawali OBC 1612029 2371 2018-2019 
71 Sonali Diliprao Kadu OBC 1612044 2223 2018-2019 
72 Subodh Gajanan Kokate SC 1612058 2367 2018-2019 
73 Sujata HimmatraoTelmore SC 1612097 2241 2018-2019 
74 Sunita Ashokrao Sardar SC 812070 4868 2018-2019 
75 Suraj PanjabraoAdhalke SC 15120117 2405 2018-2019 
76 Swati Ramesh Gawali SC 1612027 2259 2018-2019 
77 Samir Rajkumar Kale SC 1412076 2244 2018-2019 
78 Vikas Rajendra Akolkar OBC 161203 2303 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 

 

Matoshree Vimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2018-2019                                                Class BSC - I (H.Sci.) 

  

Sr.No Name Category Enroll No PRN AcadYear 

1 Aarti Manohar Wankhade SC - 4742 2018-2019 

2 Apurva Chandrashekhar Rakshe SC - 4760 2018-2019 

3 Ashwini Rajkumar Bhagat OBC - 4538 2018-2019 

4 Bhumika Sunil Meshram SC - 4547 2018-2019 

5 Darshana SudhakarraoBramhane OBC - 4569 2018-2019 

6 DeveshriDnyaneshwarraoPatke SC - 4550 2018-2019 

7 Dipa Ramesh Bagekar OBC 161205 4864 2018-2019 

8 Jyoti Eknath Patil SC - 4776 2018-2019 

9 Kalyani Devidas Pawar ST - 4599 2018-2019 

10 Kalyani Sunil Kalbande OBC - 4778 2018-2019 

11 Kanchan Ambadas Chafe NT - 4738 2018-2019 

12 Kanchan BhauraoIngale SC - 4682 2018-2019 

13 Kirti Anil Uprikar OBC - 4819 2018-2019 

14 Komal Rameshwar Kantale SC - 4688 2018-2019 

15 Komal Suresh Mahatme NTC 16101662 4543 2018-2019 

16 Mayuri Nilesh Wankhade OBC - 4756 2018-2019 

17 Mayuri SubhashraoGawali OBC - 4628 2018-2019 

18 Nikita Dilip Kale OBC 1513099 4869 2018-2019 

19 Pallavi AshokraoWankhade OBC 1583613 4557 2018-2019 

20 Pooja RameshraoFuke OBC 19120 5499 2018-2019 

21 Poonam Prakash Gore OBC - 4559 2018-2019 

22 PrathmeshRavikantGawai SC 16616715 4794 2018-2019 

23 Pratiksha Narendra Uke SC - 4746 2018-2019 

24 PunamBalkrushnaMahulakar OBC - 4565 2018-2019 

25 Rajshri OnkarraoGajbhiye SC 17110664 4871 2018-2019 

26 Renuka Sunil Kolte OBC - 4669 2018-2019 

27 Ritika Hemant Maskare OPEN - 4539 2018-2019 

28 Rohini Janrao Raut SC - 4613 2018-2019 

29 Sakshi Anil Wakade NT 1717777 4713 2018-2019 

30 Sakshi Santosh Bobade OBC - 4548 2018-2019 

31 Samata Sunil Thorat SC - 4567 2018-2019 

32 Samiksha DipakraoRohile OBC - 4566 2018-2019 

33 Samiksha Sudhir Deulkar OBC - 4705 2018-2019 

34 Shital Arun Deulkar OBC - 4700 2018-2019 

35 Shivani Vinod Tikale OBC - 4761 2018-2019 

36 Shweta Dnyaneshwarrao Tale OBC 1110169 4577 2018-2019 

37 Sonali MahadevraoBangalakar OBC - 4585 2018-2019 
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38 SumayyaMehabubkha Pathan OBC - 4549 2018-2019 

39 Swati SukhadeoraoManmode OBC 18120247 4558 2018-2019 

40 Tanvi Ravindra Harane OBC - 4542 2018-2019 

41 Vaishnavi ManoharraoKalbande OBC 17103408 4537 2018-2019 

42 Vaishnavi Surendra Gohtre NTC - 4722 2018-2019 

43 Vaishnavi Vishnu Waghmare SC - 4684 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2018-2019                                     Class: BSC - II (H.Sci.) 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Aachal Dipak Khandare SC 17120166 3352 2018-2019 

2 AchalRameshraoUnone OBC 17120197 3271 2018-2019 

3 Ambika Harshad Kale OBC 17120161 3151 2018-2019 

4 Anjali BabanTayade SC 17120192 3849 2018-2019 

5 AshviniSureshraoJawarkar OBC 17120157 3253 2018-2019 

6 Ashwini PradipraoWankhade OBC 17120205 3255 2018-2019 

7 Chanchal Vijay Kotangale SC 17120170 3318 2018-2019 

8 Chittranjan Yadav Jwala Yadav OBC 17120210 3570 2018-2019 

9 Dhanashri Dhananjay Mohod OBC 17120176 3256 2018-2019 

10 Diksha AshokraoChhapani SC 17120138 3608 2018-2019 

11 Diksha Rajendra Pachghare OBC 17120180 3211 2018-2019 

12 DipaliKailasraoWanve OBC 17120208 3439 2018-2019 

13 Dipti Rajendra Thakare OBC 1612098 3507 2018-2019 

14 GouriPrafullMankar OBC 15197146 3189 2018-2019 

15 
Harshika 

ShrikrishnaraoShrirame 
ST 17120189 3375 2018-2019 

16 Ishwari Ravindra Giri NT 17120148 3576 2018-2019 

17 Juhi Jawahar Pal NTC 17120182 3205 2018-2019 

18 Kanchan BalasahebSurve SC 16162234 3305 2018-2019 

19 Kanchan Mulchand Waghmare SC 17120202 3850 2018-2019 

20 Kiran DigambarraoFutane NTC 17120144 3250 2018-2019 

21 Manisha Gautam Kirdak SC 17120169 3317 2018-2019 

22 Manisha Pratapsingh Thakur OPEN 17120194 3341 2018-2019 

23 Mohini RamkrushnaChude NTC 17120140 3289 2018-2019 

24 Monali Gopal Athawale SC 17120129 3268 2018-2019 

25 Nilakshi Rajendra Kadu OBC 17120159 3379 2018-2019 

26 NutanKamalakarGawai SC 17120147 3328 2018-2019 

27 Pallavi Gautam Bagade SC 17120131 3291 2018-2019 

28 PayalShivcharanDhengale OBC 17120141 3152 2018-2019 

29 Pooja Gajanan Nemade OBC 17120179 3316 2018-2019 

30 Poonam BandupantJawarkar OBC 17120158 3577 2018-2019 

31 PradnyaBalasahebMahalle OBC 17120173 3208 2018-2019 

32 Pragati Pradip Hinglaspure OBC 17120150 3290 2018-2019 

33 PranaliDeoraoNandane NT2 17120178 3361 2018-2019 

34 PratikshaGopalraoFutane NTC 17120145 3249 2018-2019 

35 Preeti Vinod Pahadan SC 17120181 3265 2018-2019 

36 Priya VinodraoWankhade SC 17120207 3245 2018-2019 

37 Priyanka Subhashrao Parise NT2 17120183 3150 2018-2019 
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38 Punam Shrikant Chinchkhede SC 17120139 3192 2018-2019 

39 Ritika Sunil Bhalchakra SC 17120132 3224 2018-2019 

40 Rohini DilipraoMahore OBC 17120174 3243 2018-2019 

41 Roshana Balaji Atram ST 17120130 3343 2018-2019 

42 Rucha Dipak Kandalkar OBC 17120161 3320 2018-2019 

43 Rucha ShrikrushnaBhuyar OBC 17120134 3244 2018-2019 

44 RutujaSureshrao Patil OBC 17120185 3355 2018-2019 

45 Sagar Prakash Dhoke SC 17120142 3266 2018-2019 

46 SanikaDilipShingade OBC 17120188 3393 2018-2019 

47 Sapana Surendra Vaidya SC 17120198 3191 2018-2019 

48 Shraddha BhagwanWahurwagh SC 17120203 3222 2018-2019 

49 Shradha Narayan Tagade SC 17120191 3153 2018-2019 

50 ShrushtiSiddheshwarraoThosar OBC 17120195 3259 2018-2019 

51 Trupti BhanudasBhalerao OBC 17120133 3270 2018-2019 

52 Vaishali KisanraoWanje OBC 17120136 3251 2018-2019 

53 Vaishali Vijay Khare SC 17120168 3401 2018-2019 

54 Vaishali Vinod Kadu OBC 17120160 3190 2018-2019 

55 Vaishnavi BalasahebMandalkar OBC 17120211 4007 2018-2019 

56 Vaishnavi UmeshraoWath OBC 17120209 3204 2018-2019 

57 Yogita ParasramjiLanjewar OBC 17120172 3814 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 
 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2018-2019                                                Class: BSC - III (H.Sci.) 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Anjali DilipraoKharate SC 16120123 2518 2018-2019 

2 Ankita MadhukarraoTople OBC 15120131 2531 2018-2019 

3 Ankita SunilraoKonde OBC 16120125 2511 2018-2019 

4 Anuradha AmbadasChapke SC 16120115 2506 2018-2019 

5 Arati Madhav Malghne ST 16120127 2307 2018-2019 

6 Barkha Mahesh Sahu OBC 1511330 2514 2018-2019 

7 Dhanshri Rajesh Kambe OBC 16120121 2312 2018-2019 

8 Dipali Rameshwar Dhuriya NT 16120119 2515 2018-2019 

9 Gita Dinesh Yadgire OBC 16120134 2257 2018-2019 

10 Harsha Sanjay Vanve OBC 16120133 2308 2018-2019 

11 HarshaliShivcharanDhengle OBC 16120118 2512 2018-2019 

12 Madhuri Dnyaneshwar Bhugul OBC 15139125 2520 2018-2019 

13 Mamata Ramdas Masram ST 910185 2513 2018-2019 

14 Mangala Shankar Khadse SC 16120122 2503 2018-2019 

15 Manju DilipraoKharate SC 16120124 2519 2018-2019 

16 Mayur Arun Sawwalakhe OBC 16120132 2523 2018-2019 

17 Monali Gajanan Bhugul OBC 14139157 2517 2018-2019 

18 MonaliShankarraoMeshram SC 1513988 2525 2018-2019 

19 Neha DineshraoBonde OBC 16120113 2509 2018-2019 

20 Neha VasantraoBhuyar OBC 12118134 2505 2018-2019 

21 Nikita Ravindra Pavitrakar OBC 1511033 2586 2018-2019 

22 Nilima Gajanan Patke SC 16120131 2301 2018-2019 

23 Pooja Ramesh Yeokar OBC 15102107 2508 2018-2019 

24 Priya BhauraoDakhane OBC 16120117 2321 2018-2019 

25 Priyanka PramodraoMawande OBC 16120128 2516 2018-2019 

26 Radhika MohanraoBijwe OBC 14120135 2572 2018-2019 

27 Rina Sunil Bhusari OBC 16120112 2507 2018-2019 

28 Samiksha Narendra Randhave OBC 14132550 2225 2018-2019 

29 Shilpa Arvind Pandare ST 16120129 2322 2018-2019 

30 Shradha Dnyaneshwar Umap OBC 1580741 2292 2018-2019 

31 TejaswiniMohanraoAmbadkar OBC 14120150 2570 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 
 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year-2018-2019                                            Class - B.Sc- I 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 AatishJaikumarDabhane SC 18120129 4674 2018-2019 
2 Abhijit Sanjay Metkar OBC 18120179 4649 2018-2019 
3 Aishwarya UjwalKalaskar OBC 18120160 4775 2018-2019 
4 Alkesh Vinod Khedkar OBC 18120166 4709 2018-2019 
5 Ambika Kishor Pandya OBC 18120189 4708 2018-2019 
6 Amruta Subhashrao Solanke ST 18120203 4634 2018-2019 
7 Amruta Vinod Tekade OBC 18120208 4734 2018-2019 
8 Anand Ashok Dhote OBC 17101671 4741 2018-2019 
9 Aniket Balwant Makeshwar OBC 18120174 4745 2018-2019 
10 Anisha Sanjay Vidhale OBC 18120217 4679 2018-2019 
11 Ankita Gajanan Sarde OBC 18120197 4665 2018-2019 
12 Ankita Suresh Virulkar OBC 18120217 4661 2018-2019 
13 Anurag Satish Gharad OBC 18120145 4625 2018-2019 
14 AnushriVijayraoBobade OBC 18120120 4604 2018-2019 
15 Apurva Sharad Sabale OBC 18120194 4715 2018-2019 
16 Apurwa Vijay Sagane OBC 18120196 4614 2018-2019 
17 Arpita VijayraoKhatale OBC 18120165 4748 2018-2019 
18 Ashwini Anil Nile OBC 18120183 4704 2018-2019 
19 Ashwini DilipSawarkar OBC 18120198 4632 2018-2019 
20 Bhavana Kishor Suratkar OBC 18120204 4707 2018-2019 
21 Dhananjay PramodraoKachare NTC - 4896 2018-2019 
22 Diksha AnilraoDupare SC 18120142 4710 2018-2019 
23 Dipti ManorathRekhe OBC 18120193 4605 2018-2019 
24 Dnyaneshwar Mahadev Damdar OBC 18120132 4730 2018-2019 
25 Gaurav Pramod Dawange OBC 18120133 4870 2018-2019 
26 Gauri VijayraoBhople OBC   4897 2018-2019 
27 Gayatri AjayraoTayade OBC 18120205 4643 2018-2019 
28 Gunjan Kumar Gopal Ram Maru OPEN 18120176 4687 2018-2019 
29 Jayshri Santosh Gholap OBC 18120147 4696 2018-2019 
30 Jitesh Sanjay Dahikar OBC 18120131 4622 2018-2019 
31 Kailash KishoriBethekar ST 18120114 4744 2018-2019 
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32 Kalyani Pradip Shinde OPEN 18120202 4681 2018-2019 
33 Kanchan Sanjay Gosavi NT 1320036 4720 2018-2019 
34 Kapil ShubhraoUike ST 18120210 4608 2018-2019 
35 Karishma AshokraoKubade OBC 16101410 4735 2018-2019 
36 Khushi Jitendra Sagne OBC 17132688 4652 2018-2019 
37 Komal PrakashraoChaware OBC 18120126 4654 2018-2019 
38 Komal VinodraoBhakare OBC 18120116 4660 2018-2019 
39 Leena Rajesh Hadole OBC 18120154 4651 2018-2019 
40 Maheshwari Vilasrao Thakare OBC 18120208 4781 2018-2019 
41 Manish VikasraoKalmegh OBC 18120161 4782 2018-2019 
42 Manisha Devrao Rathod VJ 18120191 4595 2018-2019 
43 Manisha Ramesh Bhagwatkar SC 18120115 4702 2018-2019 
44 Manisha Sudhir Kadu OBC 18120158 4753 2018-2019 
45 ManjiriPramodraoGhongade OBC 18120148 4779 2018-2019 
46 Mayur AnilraoNimbekar OBC 18120184 4731 2018-2019 
47 Mayur ArunraoShebe OBC 18120201 4673 2018-2019 
48 Mayur Ramdas Zadkhande SC 18120222 4630 2018-2019 
49 Mayuresh Kisan Gode OBC 18120152 4777 2018-2019 
50 Mehak BhanudasAjankar OBC 18120109 4626 2018-2019 
51 Mohit Narendra Wardhe SC 18120220 4751 2018-2019 
52 Nalanda Prakash Khobragade SC 18120167 4689 2018-2019 
53 Nikhil Rajendra Dofe SC - 4906 2018-2019 
54 NilambariAshokraoGandhe NTC   4904 2018-2019 
55 NishikantShrikrushnaraoWankhade OBC   4905 2018-2019 
56 PayalBabaraoAmbhore SC 18120110 4647 2018-2019 
57 Piyush UddhavraoShahakar OBC 18120200 4758 2018-2019 
58 Prachi Bhagwat Dharmale OBC 18120138 4606 2018-2019 
59 Prachi Sanjay Dahake OBC 18120130 4667 2018-2019 
60 Pragati Mukesh Kushwah OBC 18120169 4723 2018-2019 
61 Pranay Sanjay Magar SC 18120171 4629 2018-2019 
62 PranotiSanjivraoGujarkar OBC 18120153 4729 2018-2019 
63 Prashansha Pramod Chude NTC 18120128 4609 2018-2019 
64 Prashrabddhi Vijay Tayde SC 18120206 4615 2018-2019 
65 Prathamesh Durgesh Ghogare OBC 18120146 4728 2018-2019 
66 Pratik NarayanraoIsal NTC 18120155 4755 2018-2019 
67 PratikshaManoharraoBobade NTC 18120121 4638 2018-2019 
68 Pratiksha Vinayak Metange SC 18120178 4774 2018-2019 
69 Priti Ashok Umale OBC 18120211 4736 2018-2019 
70 Priyanka Shriram Makesar SC 18120173 4611 2018-2019 
71 PurvaSharadraoDighade OBC 18120141 4600 2018-2019 
72 Purva Sunil Umekar OBC 18120213 4879 2018-2019 
73 Radhika Dipak Thakare SC 18120209 4612 2018-2019 
74 Radhika Ramdas Pimpalkar OBC 18120190 4712 2018-2019 
75 Rahul Sanjay Wankhade SC 18120218 4620 2018-2019 
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76 Rasika Krushnarao Deshmukh OBC 18120134 4658 2018-2019 
77 Ritesh Sanjay Meshram SC 18120177 4786 2018-2019 
78 Riya Surendra Palaspagar SC 18120187 4697 2018-2019 
79 Rohit Mohan Vichare OBC 18120215 4714 2018-2019 
80 Rohit RupraoSadafale SBC 18120195 4719 2018-2019 
81 Rohit SureshraoDhanorkar OBC 18120137 4740 2018-2019 
82 RudrapratapPralhadChavhan VJ 18120125 4737 2018-2019 
83 Rushikesh Pradip Mankar OBC 18120175 4624 2018-2019 
84 RutikaArvindraoKhadse OPEN 18120164 4671 2018-2019 
85 RutugandhaGajananaraoBurghate OBC 18120123 4683 2018-2019 
86 Rutuja Dhanraj Junghare OBC 18120157 4895 2018-2019 
87 RutujaGajananraoIsal NTC 18120156 4701 2018-2019 
88 Rutuja Sanjay Charate OBC 18120124 4603 2018-2019 
89 RutumbharaShubhashraoBhongale SC 18120118 4727 2018-2019 
90 Sahil SharadraoDhote OBC   4901 2018-2019 
91 Sakshi Anil Kulat OBC 18120168 4757 2018-2019 
92 Sakshi AnilraoMetkar OBC 18120180 4642 2018-2019 
93 Sakshi ArunraoPachghare OBC 18120185 4892 2018-2019 
94 Sakshi SunilraoGadwe OBC 18120143 4783 2018-2019 
95 Sakshi Vijay Gaikwad SC 18120144 4706 2018-2019 
96 Samiksha ArvindraoGodambe NTC - 4902 2018-2019 
97 Samiksha Vilasrao Padghan NT 18120186 4677 2018-2019 
98 SanskrutiSanjayraoBhasme OBC 18120117 4750 2018-2019 
99 SanyuktaAshokraoBelokar OBC 18120112 4678 2018-2019 
100 Shital Bhimrao Landge SC 18120170 4623 2018-2019 
101 ShivamHariomAbruk OBC 18120108 4590 2018-2019 
102 Shivani Anilrao More SC 18120182 4653 2018-2019 
103 Shraddha Surendra Dhoke SC 18120140 4780 2018-2019 
104 Shramika Pradip Ghurde NTC 18120150 4602 2018-2019 
105 Shrijeet RajendraraojiBhoyar OBC 18120119 4893 2018-2019 
106 Shubham Ravindra Armal OBC 18120111 4721 2018-2019 
107 Suraj Vijay Ghurade NTC 18120149 4698 2018-2019 
108 Swapnil Yuvraj Rathod VJ 18120192 4675 2018-2019 
109 Tejas Dinesh Puri NT   4898 2018-2019 
110 Tushar Chandrashekhar Manwar SC 16405408 4664 2018-2019 
111 Umang Prafulla Dhawade OBC 18120139 4598 2018-2019 
112 Vaishanavi Anil Kaware OBC 18120163 4672 2018-2019 
113 Vaishnavee Harishchandra Katade NTC 18120162 4663 2018-2019 
114 Vaishnavi DipakraoMahalle OBC 18120172 4716 2018-2019 
115 Vaishnavi Gajanan Umale OBC 18120212 4692 2018-2019 
116 Vaishnavi Gopal Ghurde NTC 18120151 4685 2018-2019 
117 Vaishnavi Nilesh Saygan NT 18120199 4691 2018-2019 
118 Vaishnavi Nitinrao Deshmukh OBC 18120135 4717 2018-2019 
119 Vaishnavi PradipraoChoudhari OBC 18120127 4724 2018-2019 
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120 Vaishnavi SanjayraoBobade OBC 18120122 4670 2018-2019 
121 Vaishnavi Sharad Berad SBC 18120113 4686 2018-2019 
122 VrushabhJaganraoWankhade SC 18120219 4621 2018-2019 
123 Yash Ajay Mohod SC 18120181 4759 2018-2019 
124 Yash Atul Deshmukh OBC 18120136 4627 2018-2019 
125 Yogesh AshokraoVelukar OBC 18120214 4733 2018-2019 
126 YouvradhaniSanjayrao Kadu OBC 18120159 4656 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2018-2019                                          Class B.Sc.- II 
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 AachalMohanraoJawanjal OBC 17120258 3412 2018-2019 
2 Aarti TuljagirGiri NT 17120324 3925 2018-2019 
3 Aarti VinayakraoKothe OBC 17120271 3421 2018-2019 
4 Adesh Manohar Sawankar OBC 17120301 3360 2018-2019 
5 Aditya GajananraoKalmegh OBC 17120264 3411 2018-2019 
6 Aishwarya Sunil Tambe OPEN 17120307 3602 2018-2019 
7 Akash Vinod Tarhekar OBC 17120308 3413 2018-2019 
8 Akhilesh Dhanraj Sable OBC 17120296 3635 2018-2019 
9 Amar DilipNandurkar OBC 17120282 3370 2018-2019 

10 Amit Prabhakar Somkuwr SC 17120305 3454 2018-2019 
11 Aniket Anil Harle SC 17120252 3581 2018-2019 
12 Aniket Raju Patil SC 16145277 3923 2018-2019 
13 Aniket Santosh Warghat SC 17120336 3322 2018-2019 
14 Anjali Tukaram Phad NTD 17120290 3419 2018-2019 
15 Anjushri Umesh Khupse OBC 17120327 3919 2018-2019 
16 Ankita Gopal Sarode OBC 17120298 3296 2018-2019 
17 Anuj Pradip Wankhade OBC 17120338 3890 2018-2019 
18 Anup MadanraoVairale OBC 17120317 3560 2018-2019 
19 Arpita Rajendra Padole NTC 17120284 3402 2018-2019 
20 Arshad Abid Shaikh OBC 17120302 3442 2018-2019 
21 Arya Sanjay Devkar SC 17120236 3334 2018-2019 
22 Ashutosh Ramchandra Dhote OBC 17120242 3407 2018-2019 
23 BhagyashriBanduraoVinchurkar OBC 17120319 3399 2018-2019 
24 Bharati DevanandUdimkar NT 17120316 3303 2018-2019 
25 Chanchal BabaraoGohatre NTC 17120248 3321 2018-2019 
26 Chetan Narayan ..Raut OBC 17120334 3922 2018-2019 
27 DhanashreeGajananraoKharode OBC 17120269 3327 2018-2019 
28 Diksha NarendraraoBobade OBC 17120221 3293 2018-2019 
29 Dipali Bandu Jawanjal OBC 17120260 3432 2018-2019 
30 Dipali Rajendra Chimote OBC 17120231 3434 2018-2019 
31 Divya Santosh Mohod OBC 17120280 3371 2018-2019 
32 Dnyaneshwari PurushottamKhedkar OBC 17120320 3921 2018-2019 
33 Farhanuddin M Mazharuddin OPEN 17120278 3369 2018-2019 
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34 Ganesh Sadashiv Sitaye CatNA 17120304 3117 2018-2019 
35 Gayatri GajananraoBharsakle OBC 17120217 3452 2018-2019 
36 Gayatri Narendrasing Jadhav OPEN 17120255 3298 2018-2019 
37 Harshal Rajendra Kakad OBC 17120263 3711 2018-2019 
38 Jaishree Rameshwar Jaiswal OBC 17120256 3403 2018-2019 
39 JanhviLahadevraoKhedkar OBC 17120269 3387 2018-2019 
40 Kajal BhojrajWankhade OBC 17120339 3912 2018-2019 
41 Kajal HarinarayanTekade OBC 1619965 3323 2018-2019 
42 Kajal Ramesh Vighne SC 17120318 3378 2018-2019 
43 Kajal Sunil Pande SC 17120285 3362 2018-2019 
44 Kalyani Rameshrao Kadu OBC 17120260 3437 2018-2019 
45 Karishma Mukesh Pawar OBC 171202288 3386 2018-2019 
46 Kirti Pradip Pawar ST 17120332 4006 2018-2019 
47 Megha Rajendra Dhore OBC 17120241 3377 2018-2019 
48 Mohan VijayraoWasankar OBC 17120341 3917 2018-2019 
49 Mukta MadhukarraoMahinge NT 17120276 3851 2018-2019 
50 Mukta Ravindra Ghogare OBC 17120246 3852 2018-2019 
51 Neha Ashokrao Kori OBC 17120270 3333 2018-2019 
52 Nikita Anilrao Deshmukh OBC 17120233 3396 2018-2019 
53 Nishikant Rajendra Deshmukh OBC 17120234 3339 2018-2019 
54 Pallavi BhagwanjiLomate OBC 17120275 3414 2018-2019 
55 Pallavi Gajanan Nimbalkar OPEN 17120329 3885 2018-2019 
56 Pankaj AmarraoMakeshwar SC 16120180 2330 2018-2019 
57 Papiha Mohan Chaukhande OBC 17120228 3366 2018-2019 
58 Parmeshwari Vinayak Pinjarkar OBC 17120291 3372 2018-2019 
59 Pavan Gajanan Ingle SBC 17120325 3908 2018-2019 
60 Pavan Rajendra Chute OBC 17120232 3344 2018-2019 
61 Piyush Shrikrushna Kale OBC 16120183 2175 2018-2019 
62 Pooja YeshvantGohatre NTC 17120249 3354 2018-2019 
63 Poonam Anil Mehkare OBC 17120279 3336 2018-2019 
64 PrabhanjanRamkhilavanKushwah OBC 17120273 3760 2018-2019 
65 Prajwal RameshraoWaykar OBC 17120323 3302 2018-2019 
66 Pranay Vinod Ubhad OBC 17120315 3350 2018-2019 
67 Pratik Vinayakrao Kadu OBC 17120261 3610 2018-2019 
68 Priti Sanjay Wankhade OBC 17120321 3400 2018-2019 
69 Pruthviraj Santosh Chavhan VJ 17120229 3314 2018-2019 
70 Rajshri Rajkumar Bhoge OBC 17120218 3395 2018-2019 
71 Rasika Rajesh Gulhane OBC 17120250 3359 2018-2019 
72 RavinaDilipraoJadhao SEBC 17120254 3367 2018-2019 
73 Renuka Kishor Giri NT 17120247 3435 2018-2019 
74 Ritik Rajesh Sakhare SBC 17120297 3324 2018-2019 
75 Rohit Gajanan Thakare OBC 16120200 2188 2018-2019 
76 Rohit Jagdish Rathod VJ 17120333 3999 2018-2019 
77 Roshan Jayendra Aware OBC 17120214 3309 2018-2019 
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78 RoshaniNandkishor Deshmukh OBC 17120235 3312 2018-2019 
79 RushikeshMukundraoPardhi OBC 17120286 3342 2018-2019 
80 Rutuja Ashok Sarode SBC 17120299 3415 2018-2019 
81 Rutvik Ashok Behare OBC 17120216 3384 2018-2019 
82 Sakshi Dnyaneshwar Sirsat SC 17120303 3423 2018-2019 
83 Sakshi GiridharraoManwar SC 17120277 3119 2018-2019 
84 Samiksha BhagwanNagdive SC 17120281 3357 2018-2019 
85 Samiksha GovindraoBobade NTC 17120222 3422 2018-2019 
86 Samiksha MohanraoDindekar OBC 17120244 3405 2018-2019 
87 Samiksha PrafullKharat NTC 17120267 3604 2018-2019 
88 Samrudhi Vinod Badre OBC 17120215 3404 2018-2019 
89 SanketSureshraoThorat OBC 17120337 3915 2018-2019 
90 Sanyukta Rajendra Dhote OBC 17120243 3483 2018-2019 
91 Saurabh SheshraoKumare ST 17120272 3306 2018-2019 
92 Saurav Kiran Thanekar OBC 17120313 3381 2018-2019 
93 Shailesh JanraoMeshram SC 17120328 3910 2018-2019 
94 Shiva NileshraoSonolkar OBC 17120335 3914 2018-2019 
95 Shivani Dipak Hadke OBC 17120251 3363 2018-2019 
96 Shivani Ravindra Bobade OBC 17120223 3417 2018-2019 
97 Shraddha DilipraoAbruk OBC 17120212 3358 2018-2019 
98 ShramikaBalasahebSabale OBC 17120295 3754 2018-2019 
99 Shreyas RaosahebDhomne OBC 17120240 3408 2018-2019 

100 Shubham Marotrao Pande SC 17120330 4001 2018-2019 
101 Smithil Gajanan Thor OBC 17120314 3579 2018-2019 
102 SnehalKishorraoPedhekar OBC 17120289 3572 2018-2019 
103 Sohel Ahmed Akil Ahmed Saudagar OBC 17120300 3326 2018-2019 
104 SumitAshokraoBobade OBC 17120224 3418 2018-2019 
105 SumitSureshraoDhoke SC 17120239 3416 2018-2019 
106 Suraj GunwantPachpor OBC 17120283 3466 2018-2019 
107 Trupti ArunraoDhage NTC 17120237 3331 2018-2019 
108 Ujjwal HimmatraoWakode OBC 17120320 3409 2018-2019 
109 Vaibhav Ramchandra Wankhade SC 17120340 3909 2018-2019 
110 Vaibhav Suresh Tayde SC 17120336 3911 2018-2019 
111 Vaishnavi DinkarChandekar OBC 17120227 3526 2018-2019 
112 Vaishnavi GajananraoKhadekar OBC 17120342 3918 2018-2019 
113 Vaishnavi NandkishorSomvanshi OBC 17120306 3406 2018-2019 
114 Vaishnavi Prakashrao Kadu OBC 17120262 3438 2018-2019 
115 Vaishnavi Pravin Bhore OBC 17120219 3554 2018-2019 
116 Vaishnavi PurushottamLahane OBC 17120274 3332 2018-2019 
117 Vikas ManjukumarDhandar SC 17120238 3427 2018-2019 
118 Vipul ManikraoChavhan VJ 17120230 3299 2018-2019 
119 Yogita Dhanraj Bhoyar OBC 17120220 3388 2018-2019 
120 ZareenkhanAyyubkhan Pathan OBC 17120331 3916 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2018-2019 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2018-2019                                                                   Class: B.Sc.- III 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN Acad.Year 

1 Aakash Vinod Mankar OBC 16120136 2126 2018-2019 
2 Aishwarya Ramesh Dhanbhar OBC 16120141 2136 2018-2019 

3 Akanksha Sunil Parode OBC 15107488 2160 2018-2019 

4 Anjali Dinesh Raut OBC 16120143 2182 2018-2019 
5 Ankita MotimohanKhandekar SC 16120145 2334 2018-2019 

6 AnkitkumarNitinraoPethe OBC 16120147 2132 2018-2019 
7 Ashwini Pramod Warhate OBC 16120149 2210 2018-2019 
8 AshwniPramodraoChokhat OBC 16120150 2140 2018-2019 

9 Chetan Sudhakar Waghade SBC 16120152 2138 2018-2019 

10 DivyashreeWamanraoDhobale ST 16120153 2180 2018-2019 
11 Diwyani Gajanan Karale OBC 16120154 2151 2018-2019 
12 HarshanKavarsing Parihar OPEN 16120156 2202 2018-2019 
13 HindaviSatishrao Shende OBC 16120157 2122 2018-2019 
14 JayshriBabaraoGosavi SC 16120158 2201 2018-2019 

15 Kishori Sudhir Dabhane OBC 16120159 2135 2018-2019 

16 Komal Rajendra Khadse SC 16120160 2148 2018-2019 
17 Kranti VinayakraoThakare OBC 16120167 2198 2018-2019 

18 Madhuri Babulal Wanjari SC 16120162 2172 2018-2019 
19 Manjiri Manoj Hirpurkar OBC 16145125 3920 2018-2019 
20 Mayuri Anil Tayde OBC 16120231 2123 2018-2019 

21 Mayuri BaluraoLokhande OBC 16120166 2331 2018-2019 

22 Minakshi Sunil Kadu OBC 16120168 2222 2018-2019 
23 Monika Mukesh Kupale SBC 16120169 2333 2018-2019 
24 Mujahid Akram Abdul Waheed OBC 16116772 4004 2018-2019 
25 Nikita AshokraoMeshram OBC 16120173 2139 2018-2019 
26 Om DipakraoWankhade OBC 16120178 2177 2018-2019 

27 Pallavi Rajendra Sangole OBC 16120179 2128 2018-2019 

28 Payal Sharad Muley OBC 16120182 2204 2018-2019 

29 Pooja GopaldasPetkar OBC 16120185 2326 2018-2019 
30 Prachi PrakashraoWadnerkar OBC 16120186 2166 2018-2019 
31 Prajwal Anil Dhonde OBC 16120187 2133 2018-2019 
32 PranjaliDilipKshirsagar OBC 16120190 2192 2018-2019 

33 Puja RameshraoMahore OBC 16120192 2337 2018-2019 

34 Radhika ArvindraoYawale OBC 16120193 2206 2018-2019 
35 Radhika Sunil Wankhade OBC 16120194 2221 2018-2019 
36 Rahul Prakashchandra Kohli SC 16120195 2174 2018-2019 
37 Renuka DiwakarraoKharad OBC 16120197 2196 2018-2019 
38 Rishabh Surendra Shelke OBC 16120199 2185 2018-2019 
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39 Ruchika Suresh Dhage NTC 16120202 2147 2018-2019 
40 Ruchita Dnyaneshwar Nishandar OBC 16120203 2325 2018-2019 

41 Sagar Rajesh Chaudhari OBC 16120208 2184 2018-2019 

42 Sakshi Anil Thakare OBC 16120209 2131 2018-2019 
43 Shivani Keshavrao Chopade OBC 16120217 2332 2018-2019 
44 Shivani Vinod Pohokar OBC 16120218 2327 2018-2019 
45 ShramikaSanjayraoBhalchakra SC 16120219 2134 2018-2019 
46 Shrikant NandkumarMankar OBC 16120220 2125 2018-2019 

47 Shruti Sanjay Kharate SC 16120223 2187 2018-2019 

48 Sneha Yashvant Waghmare SC 16120226 2154 2018-2019 
49 Sujata GaneshraoTitare OBC 16120228 2212 2018-2019 
50 Surabhi Ravindra Gode OBC 16120229 2200 2018-2019 

51 TejaswiniPramodraoGarpal OBC 16120232 2207 2018-2019 
52 Trupti Anil Wade NTC 16120234 2159 2018-2019 

53 Trupti Surendra Bobade NTC 16120235 2199 2018-2019 

54 Unnati ArunraoSabale OBC 16120236 2205 2018-2019 
55 Vaibhav BhashkarThakare OBC 15128364 2129 2018-2019 
56 Vaishnavi SubhashraoTiwaskar OBC 16120238 2214 2018-2019 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

Students Enrolled and Sanctioned Seats 
Academic Year 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2019-2020                                            Class- B.A.1 
Sr.No Name Category PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Kishor Bhuyar OBC 5470 2019-2020 
2 Aarti Ramchandra Gavhane NT2 5664 2019-2020 
3 Achal Gajanan Varhekar OBC 5559 2019-2020 
4 Ankita Ramesh Kamble SC 5637 2019-2020 
5 Apurva PurushottamWandhare OBC 5628 2019-2020 
6 Arpita SatishraoChandurkar OBC 5535 2019-2020 
7 Ashvini Nandu Ingale SC 5508 2019-2020 
8 Ashwini Shankar Bisandare SC 5813 2019-2020 
9 Ashwini Sudhir Bhagat NT 5626 2019-2020 
10 Asmabano Chand Sayyed OPEN 5552 2019-2020 
11 Atharva NandkishorPakade OBC 5712 2019-2020 
12 Atul DamaruThakare ST 5650 2019-2020 
13 Bhushan PrakashraoWankhade OBC 5670 2019-2020 
14 Chetan Narayan Raut SBC 5655 2019-2020 
15 Dev Dipak Sundarkar OBC 5969 2019-2020 
16 Dhananjay ManikraoKhadse SC 5967 2019-2020 
17 DhanashreeHaridasGohad SBC 5574 2019-2020 
18 Diksha Ravindra Athur SC 5607 2019-2020 
19 Diksha SanjayraoWankhade OBC 5544 2019-2020 
20 Dipak HirojiPatre ST 5521 2019-2020 
21 Gajanan Subhash Tale ST 5522 2019-2020 
22 Gauri Dhanrajji Rathi OPEN 5514 2019-2020 
23 Gayatri Devlal Thakur OBC 5488 2019-2020 
24 Harshali Babulal Sawarkar OBC 5625 2019-2020 
25 Jayshri Dinesh Shelke OBC 5518 2019-2020 
26 Kajal Chhotelal Yadav NTC 5485 2019-2020 
27 Kajal Sanjay Raut SC 5550 2019-2020 
28 Kalyani PurushottamTayade SC 5572 2019-2020 
29 Kamlesh KalakramPartek ST 5595 2019-2020 
30 Kanchan Ramdas Chavhan ST 5474 2019-2020 
31 Kartik DevanandVyawahare OBC 5646 2019-2020 
32 Karuna DamodharWankhade SC 5505 2019-2020 
33 Kshitij Gajanan Rase OBC 5620 2019-2020 
34 Mandar Manoj Ronghe OBC 5709 2019-2020 
35 Mangesh Ambadas Raut NT 5710 2019-2020 
36 Medha Girish Yelne OBC 5580 2019-2020 
37 MeghaSheshraoWaghade ST 5478 2019-2020 
38 Monika Ravindra Kalane SC 5553 2019-2020 
39 Namrata Sunil Thakare OBC 5526 2019-2020 
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40 Nandini UttamMatthe OBC 5517 2019-2020 
41 Navin Deepak Gudadhe SC 5970 2019-2020 
42 Neha Zakir Sheikh OPEN 5486 2019-2020 
43 Nikita DevidasZimte OBC 5555 2019-2020 
44 Nikita Ravindra Warghat SC 5495 2019-2020 
45 Pallavi Jitendra Jambhulkar SC 5612 2019-2020 
46 Pallavi KamlakarKukade OBC 5471 2019-2020 
47 Pallavi Laxmanrao Raut OBC 5696 2019-2020 
48 Pankaj Manohar Bailmare SBC 5676 2019-2020 
49 Parvin Mahajan Athava ST 5657 2019-2020 
50 Pavan Ashok Dumhare ST 5534 2019-2020 
51 Payal Sunil Wankhade SC 5504 2019-2020 
52 Pooja Subhash Solanke ST 5757 2019-2020 
53 Praful Niranjan Shendare SBC 5523 2019-2020 
54 Prajwal NareshraoKaware OBC 5500 2019-2020 
55 Prajwal Ramesh Makesar SC 5687 2019-2020 
56 Prajwal Sanjay Indurkar SC 5532 2019-2020 
57 PranaliPurushottamWankhade SC 5484 2019-2020 
58 Pranali Sanjay Lokhande SC 5503 2019-2020 
59 Pranit RameshraoSwarge SC 5958 2019-2020 
60 Prapti Santosh Nachankar OBC 5547 2019-2020 
61 Prasad Madhukar Uke OBC 5701 2019-2020 
62 Pratik Sumit Lade OBC 5825 2019-2020 
63 Pratik Vilasrao Thakare OBC 5707 2019-2020 
64 Pratiksha Madhukar Khobragade SC 5482 2019-2020 
65 Pratmesh Sanjay Anbhore SC 5613 2019-2020 
66 Priyanka Dnyaneshwar Gulhane OBC 5473 2019-2020 
67 Puja Ramdas Pawar VJ 5673 2019-2020 
68 Punam Subhash Solanke ST 5750 2019-2020 
69 Purwal Sanjay Belsare OBC 5558 2019-2020 
70 Rani Gajanan Padole OBC 5693 2019-2020 
71 Rani PandhurangRajurkar OBC 5569 2019-2020 
72 Rohit Panjabrao Morey NTC 5704 2019-2020 
73 Roshan Kashinath Aglawe ST 5520 2019-2020 
74 Rushab Bandu Metange SC 5689 2019-2020 
75 Rushikesh Janardan Bomble ST 5510 2019-2020 
76 Rushikesh Pradip Mankar OBC 5528 2019-2020 
77 Rushikesh Shivaji Bhandare OPEN 5609 2019-2020 
78 Rutika Sanjay Isal NTC 5636 2019-2020 
79 Rutuja Sunil Bhuyar OBC 5684 2019-2020 
80 Sakshi PrabhudasDamodhar SC 5617 2019-2020 
81 Sakshi Sanjay Mehare OBC 5546 2019-2020 
82 SamruddhiMohanraoAshtunkar OBC 5629 2019-2020 
83 Sandesh Santosh Tayde SC 5610 2019-2020 



CRITERION – II TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 
 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 230 

 

84 Sanidhy Suresh Wankhade 191200032 5560 2019-2020 
85 Sanjana Gautam Badshe 191200077 5747 2019-2020 
86 Sanket Surendra Vaidya 191200020 5509 2019-2020 
87 Sarthak GajananraoParvatkar 191200063 5966 2019-2020 
88 Saurabh Dinesh Gedam 191200060 5943 2019-2020 
89 ShivamHariomAbruk 18120108 5615 2019-2020 
90 Shivani BhagwantaGhodeswar 191200085 5654 2019-2020 
91 Shubham Prabhakar Lale 191200047 5699 2019-2020 
92 Shubham Prakash Ghodam 191200080 5681 2019-2020 
93 ShubhangiPralhadraoGaykwad 191200026 5545 2019-2020 
94 Shweta Gajanan Meshram 191200038 5671 2019-2020 
95 Sneha Gautam Ingole 191200046 5695 2019-2020 
96 Sonali Vinod Harsule 191200184 5702 2019-2020 
97 SumedhBhauraoMakesar 191200040 5674 2019-2020 
98 Sunil Vinod Koradkar 191200083 5705 2019-2020 
99 Tanoj Jagdish Maskule 191200059 5823 2019-2020 
100 TejswiniRambhau Patil 191200091 5692 2019-2020 
101 Vaishnavi ChandrshekharPikale 191200089 5601 2019-2020 
102 Vaishnavi Dhanraj Jawarkar 191200068 5582 2019-2020 
103 Vaishnavi Ganesh Khanande 191200088 5506 2019-2020 
104 Vaishnavi NivasNagpure 191200067 5541 2019-2020 
105 Vaishnavi Sanjay Raut 191200076 5672 2019-2020 
106 Vedant Satish Kirkte 191200084 5706 2019-2020 
107 VishakhaVijayrao Mate 191200011 5492 2019-2020 
108 Vrushabh Ganesh Avashikar 191200071 5761 2019-2020 
109 Yash Rajkumar Warhekar 191200025 5542 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2019-2020                        Class B.A. 2 

Sr.No Name Category Enroll.No PRN 
Academic 

Year 
1 Aishwarya RameshraoSwarge SC 1812085 4703 2019-2020 

2 Amruta BabyaDhikar ST 1812024 4764 2019-2020 

3 Anjali Annasaheb Patil SC 1812069 4544 2019-2020 

4 Anjali Vilasrao Mhala OBC 1812054 4575 2019-2020 

5 Anju Ajay Wankhade SC 1812097 4540 2019-2020 

6 Anju JanraoKhadse SC 1812044 4576 2019-2020 

7 Arpita AnilraoNichal OBC 1812062 4644 2019-2020 

8 AshviniDevanandThakare OBC 1812091 4546 2019-2020 

9 Ashwini Manohar Athawale SC 171205 3202 2019-2020 

10 BhagyashriGunvantraoChandekar NT2 1812014 4551 2019-2020 

11 Bhavika Anil Tayade SC 1812090 4561 2019-2020 

12 Chanchal SantoshraoChavhan SC 1812015 4711 2019-2020 

13 Diksha Diliprao Borkar SC 1812011 4564 2019-2020 

14 DipaVinayakraoChakre SC 1812013 4791 2019-2020 

15 DipaliDamodharGondane SC 1812033 4563 2019-2020 

16 DivyaBhagwanrao Manohar SC 1812053 4640 2019-2020 

17 Gaurav Dilip Badhe OBC 181202 4863 2019-2020 

18 Gayatri ShrikrushnaWalivakar OBC 1812095 4789 2019-2020 

19 Hari KacharuKhule ST 1812048 4795 2019-2020 

20 Hemant DigambarraoDonarkar OBC 1812028 4618 2019-2020 

21 Ishwari Satish Padole OBC 1712087 3168 2019-2020 

22 Kajal Rajkumar Bhute OBC 181209 4535 2019-2020 

23 Mahesh Laxman Pannase OBC 1812066 4866 2019-2020 

24 Mayuresh Mohan Satav SBC 1812078 4583 2019-2020 

25 Meena Ramesh Kasdekar ST 18120103 4908 2019-2020 

26 Megha Niranjan Bhande SBC 171209 3231 2019-2020 

27 Neha Chandrashekhar Gudadhe OBC 1812034 4574 2019-2020 

28 Nikita Arun Nandedkar NT 1812059 4582 2019-2020 

29 Nitin Kishor Tale OBC 1812086 4743 2019-2020 

30 Pallavi AshokraoMohod SC 1812057 4541 2019-2020 

31 PayalSambhajiBhowate SC 181208 4657 2019-2020 

32 Pooja Haridas Raut SBC 1812075 4545 2019-2020 

33 Pooja Laxman Khandagale NT 1812075 4572 2019-2020 

34 Praful Jagdeo Pawar ST 1812071 4732 2019-2020 

35 Pratiksha Arun Shelake OBC 1812082 4556 2019-2020 

36 Pratiksha Vilas Palaspagar SC 1712088 3203 2019-2020 

37 Puja ManikMahore NT2 1812052 4592 2019-2020 

38 Rahul Gajanan Dandge SC 1812021 4555 2019-2020 
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39 RajeshriPralhadBalaskar ST 181205 4695 2019-2020 

40 Rakhi Sanjay Dahake OBC 1812019 4659 2019-2020 

41 Rita Raju Gawar SBC 1812030 4650 2019-2020 

42 Roshani Gajanan Chopade OBC 1812018 4534 2019-2020 

43 RushikeshAshokraoNeware SBC 18120105 4899 2019-2020 

44 Sakshi Dharma Wankhade SC 16120210 3179 2019-2020 

45 Sanket Sudhakar Ninghot OBC 1812063 4694 2019-2020 

46 Saurabh Sunil Jawanjal SC 1812038 4726 2019-2020 

47 SayanVasantrao Rathod VJ 1812074 4862 2019-2020 

48 Sharda ChandrabhanDevkar ST 1812023 4552 2019-2020 

49 Shrutika Pradip Gole SC 1812032 4637 2019-2020 

50 Shrutika Vilas Atkare OBC 15817145 4666 2019-2020 

51 Shubham Diliprao Gawande OBC 1812022 4646 2019-2020 

52 Sneha Babulal Jawanjal SC 18120102 4894 2019-2020 

53 SuhanaHanifkhan Pathan OBC 1812067 4554 2019-2020 

54 SumitSanjyaraoDandge SC 1610285 3633 2019-2020 

55 SushilaMangrujiDhurve ST 1812026 4865 2019-2020 

56 Swapna Nandakumar Kokane SC 1812049 4601 2019-2020 

57 Swati Vilas Munjale NT 1812058 4584 2019-2020 

58 Tanuja Harihar Tarale SBC 1812089 4591 2019-2020 

59 Vaishnavi Shubhashrao Nirmal OBC 1812064 4648 2019-2020 

60 Vishal Ramdas Kevat NT2 1812042 4570 2019-2020 

61 Vishal SubhashraoChavhan ST 1812016 4587 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2019-2020                                Class B.A. 3 

  

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Santosh Bhuyar SC 1712013 3128 2019-2020 
2 Aarti GaneshraoMahore OBC 16120137 3180 2019-2020 
3 Aarti HubalalMawaskar ST 1712072 3122 2019-2020 
4 Abhijeet Arvind Ambulkar OBC 15102623 3218 2019-2020 
5 Ankita Gajanan Nemade NT2 1712086 3160 2019-2020 
6 Aparna DamodarWankhade SC 17120111 3200 2019-2020 
7 ApekshaTrymbakKewatkar OBC 1712055 3126 2019-2020 
8 AshviniDevidasKamble SC 1712052 3147 2019-2020 
9 AshviniPadmakarChinnore NT 1712020 3186 2019-2020 

10 Bhavana PralhadraoGayakwad SC 1712037 3195 2019-2020 
11 Bhumika Rajesh Nawale SC 17120124 3995 2019-2020 
12 Dipali Ghanshyam Patil SC 1712091 3159 2019-2020 
13 Kajal Rameshwar Panchwate OBC 1612074 3206 2019-2020 
14 Kalyani ManikraoChakre SC 1612014 3527 2019-2020 
15 Kunal ShrikrushnaWankhade OBC 1312037 112 2019-2020 
16 Manisha Dhanraj Patangray NT 1712090 3118 2019-2020 
17 Mayuri Sanjyarao Nakade OBC 1712083 3380 2019-2020 
18 MinalGaneshrao Rode OBC 1612086 3534 2019-2020 
19 Monali Deepak Tambole SC 1312046 2442 2019-2020 
20 Neha Bhimrao Zatale SC 17120118 3272 2019-2020 
21 PayalRamraoBakhade OBC 161206 2281 2019-2020 
22 Pravin Sadashiv Gawai SC 1712034 3175 2019-2020 
23 Priya Ramesh Gadekar SC 1712030 3201 2019-2020 
24 Priyanka Ankush Kumare ST 1712065 3215 2019-2020 
25 Priyanka Ramesh Pande OBC 1712089 3140 2019-2020 
26 Puja Ravi Chavhan VJ 1712017 3167 2019-2020 
27 Ravina Satish Agrawal OPEN 171202 3234 2019-2020 
28 RavinaUdaysing Rajput OPEN 1712093 3197 2019-2020 
29 Roshani Manohar Khandekar OBC 1712062 3183 2019-2020 
30 Shubham Kailash Gajbhiye SC 1712031 3394 2019-2020 
31 ShubhangiDilipIngale SC 1712042 3174 2019-2020 
32 Swapnil Diwakar Khanande ST 1712059 3335 2019-2020 
33 Tanuja MoreshwarGedam ST 1712038 3176 2019-2020 
34 Tejaswini Rajendra Sabale OBC 1712095 3144 2019-2020 
35 Vaibhav VasantraoLaybar OBC 16101255 3337 2019-2020 
36 Vaishnavi DilipraoPethe OBC 1712092 3127 2019-2020 
37 Vaishnavi Mangesh Gangatre OBC 1712032 3130 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2019-2020                         Class BSC - I (H.Sci.) 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Akshay Gajanan Wadatkar OBC 19120248 5578 2019-2020 
2 AmbhikaUkannraoShirjorkar OBC 1712099 5584 2019-2020 
3 Anjali Vijayrao Jadhav SEBC 19120233 5570 2019-2020 
4 AratiPralhadChavhan SC 19120226 5614 2019-2020 
5 AshviniKanhujiGade SC 19120229 5481 2019-2020 
6 BhgyashriManikrao Chavan ST 19120224 5511 2019-2020 
7 Dhiraj Raju Gawali OBC 19120230 5490 2019-2020 
8 Komal RameshraoRuikar OBC 19120242 5480 2019-2020 
9 Mangesh KrushnraoChangole OBC 19120223 5575 2019-2020 
10 Megha Prabhakar Hinge OBC 19120231 5529 2019-2020 
11 Namrata Suresh Solanke ST 16134151 5818 2019-2020 
12 Neha Kunjilal Yadav NTC 19120252 5476 2019-2020 
13 Nikita DilipraoLohande NT 1712067 5533 2019-2020 
14 Nikita Prakash Somkuwar SC 19120245 5539 2019-2020 
15 Nikita WasudeoDamle SC 19120227 5591 2019-2020 
16 Nisha Chandu Jondhale SC 19120235 5548 2019-2020 
17 Nisha Narendra Aundhkar NT 19120221 5493 2019-2020 
18 Pallavi Vijay Raut OBC 19120241 5551 2019-2020 
19 PayalVinodraoSonone SC 16109691 5748 2019-2020 
20 Pooja Nilkanth Rane OPEN 15113109 5472 2019-2020 
21 Pooja RameshraoFuke OBC 19120228 5499 2019-2020 
22 Pranjal Ravi Pande SC 19120238 5624 2019-2020 
23 Pratiksha Prakash Mohod SC 19120237 5639 2019-2020 
24 Priya Sanjay Chavan ST 19120225 5502 2019-2020 
25 Rajni Vinod Sharma OPEN 19120243 5469 2019-2020 
26 Rashmi Naresh Karde NTC 19120236 5512 2019-2020 
27 RutujaAshvanil Patil SC 19120240 5477 2019-2020 
28 Sakshi Raju Parise NT2 19120239 5513 2019-2020 
29 SanjivaniBabaraoTataskar SC 19120246 5652 2019-2020 
30 Shreyas Sunil Wasnik SC 19120251 5489 2019-2020 
31 ShubhangiDevidasWajage SC 19120249 5498 2019-2020 
32 Sushma RameshraoLakhpurkar OBC 16102213 5531 2019-2020 
33 Takshashila Milind Wankhade SC 19120250 5537 2019-2020 
34 Tanaya Vijay Jawarkar OBC 19120234 5538 2019-2020 
35 Tejas Arun Shende SC 19120244 5549 2019-2020 
36 Tejaswini Dnyaneshwar Sagane OBC 15817551 5758 2019-2020 
37 Vaishnavi Ashok Meshram NT 1712077 5516 2019-2020 
38 Vaishnavi Jagdish Utane OBC 19120247 5515 2019-2020 
39 Vaishnavi Kishor Belsare ST 19120222 5596 2019-2020 
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40 Vaishnavi Surendra Gohatre NTC 18120239 5527 2019-2020 
41 Vaishnavi Virendra Hiwase OBC 19120232 5543 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2019-2020                 Class: - BSC - II (H.Sci.) 
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Apurva Chandrashekhar Rakshe SC 18120254 4760 2019-2020 
2 Ashwini Rajkumar Bhagat OBC 18120232 4538 2019-2020 
3 DeveshriDnyaneshwarraoPatke SC 18120252 4550 2019-2020 
4 Dipa Ramesh Bagekar OBC 161205 4864 2019-2020 
5 Kalyani Devidas Pawar ST 18120259 4599 2019-2020 
6 Kalyani Sunil Kalbande OBC 18120243 4778 2019-2020 
7 Kirti Anil Uprikar OBC 18120260 4819 2019-2020 
8 Komal Rameshwar Kantale SC 18120244 4688 2019-2020 
9 Komal Suresh Mahatme NTC 16101662 4543 2019-2020 
10 Mayuri Nilesh Wankhade OBC 161031099 4756 2019-2020 
11 Mohini RamkrushnaChude NTC 17120140 3289 2019-2020 
12 Pallavi AshokraoWankhade OBC 1583613 4557 2019-2020 
13 Poonam Prakash Gore OBC 18120240 4559 2019-2020 
14 PrathmeshRavikantGawai SC 16616715 4794 2019-2020 
15 PunamBalkrushnaMahulakar OBC 18120246 4565 2019-2020 
16 Rajshri OnkarraoGajbhiye SC 17110664 4871 2019-2020 
17 Ritika Hemant Maskare OPEN 18120248 4539 2019-2020 
18 Rohini Janrao Raut SC 18120255 4613 2019-2020 
19 Sakshi Anil Wakade NT 1717777 4713 2019-2020 
20 Samata Sunil Thorat SC 18120257 4567 2019-2020 
21 Samiksha DipakraoRohile OBC 18120256 4566 2019-2020 
22 Samiksha Sudhir Deulkar OBC 18120236 4705 2019-2020 
23 Shivani Vinod Tikale OBC - 4761 2019-2020 
24 Shweta Dnyaneshwarrao Tale OBC 1110169 4577 2019-2020 
25 Sonali MahadevraoBangalakar OBC 18120231 4585 2019-2020 
26 Tanvi Ravindra Harane OBC 18120241 4542 2019-2020 
27 Vaishnavi ManoharraoKalbande OBC 17103408 4537 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2019-2020               Class: -   BSC - III (H.Sci.) 

Sr.No Name Category Enroll.No PRN Acad.Year 
1 Aachal Dipak Khandare SC 17120166 3352 2019-2020 
2 Anjali BabanTayade SC 17120192 3849 2019-2020 
3 AshviniSureshraoJawarkar OBC 17120157 3253 2019-2020 
4 Chanchal Vijay Kotangale SC 17120170 3318 2019-2020 
5 Chittranjan Yadav Jwala Yadav OBC 17120210 3570 2019-2020 
6 Dhanashri Dhananjay Mohod OBC 17120176 3256 2019-2020 
7 Diksha AshokraoChhapani SC 17120138 3608 2019-2020 
8 Diksha Rajendra Pachghare OBC 17120180 3211 2019-2020 
9 Dipti Rajendra Thakare OBC 1612098 3507 2019-2020 

10 GouriPrafullMankar OBC 15197146 3189 2019-2020 
11 Harshika ShrikrishnaraoShrirame ST 17120189 3375 2019-2020 
12 Ishwari Ravindra Giri NT 17120148 3576 2019-2020 
13 Juhi Jawahar Pal NTC 17120182 3205 2019-2020 
14 Kanchan BalasahebSurve SC 16162234 3305 2019-2020 
15 Kanchan Mulchand Waghmare SC 17120202 3850 2019-2020 
16 Kiran DigambarraoFutane NTC 17120144 3250 2019-2020 
17 Manisha Gautam Kirdak SC 17120169 3317 2019-2020 
18 Manisha Pratapsingh Thakur OPEN 17120194 3341 2019-2020 
19 Monali Gopal Athawale SC 17120129 3268 2019-2020 
20 Nilakshi Rajendra Kadu OBC 17120159 3379 2019-2020 
21 NutanKamalakarGawai SC 17120147 3328 2019-2020 
22 Pooja Gajanan Nemade OBC 17120179 3316 2019-2020 
23 Poonam BandupantJawarkar OBC 17120158` 3577 2019-2020 
24 PradnyaBalasahebMahalle OBC 17120173 3208 2019-2020 
25 PranaliDeoraoNandane NT2 17120178 3361 2019-2020 
26 PratikshaGopalraoFutane NTC 17120145 3249 2019-2020 
27 Priya VinodraoWankhade SC 17120207 3245 2019-2020 
28 Radhika MohanraoBijwe OBC 14120135 2572 2019-2020 
29 Rohini DilipraoMahore OBC 17120174 3243 2019-2020 
30 Roshana Balaji Atram ST 17120130 3343 2019-2020 
31 Rucha Dipak Kandalkar OBC 17120161 3320 2019-2020 
32 Rucha ShrikrushnaBhuyar OBC 17120134 3244 2019-2020 
33 RutujaSureshrao Patil OBC 17120185 3355 2019-2020 
34 Sagar Prakash Dhoke SC 17120142 3266 2019-2020 
35 Shraddha BhagwanWahurwagh SC 17120203 3222 2019-2020 
36 Shradha Narayan Tagade SC 17120191 3153 2019-2020 
37 ShrushtiSiddheshwarraoThosar OBC 17120195 3259 2019-2020 
38 Trupti BhanudasBhalerao OBC 17120133 3270 2019-2020 
39 Vaishali KisanraoWanje OBC 17120136 3251 2019-2020 
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40 Vaishali Vinod Kadu OBC 17120160 3190 2019-2020 
41 Vaishnavi BalasahebMandalkar OBC 17120211 4007 2019-2020 
42 Vaishnavi UmeshraoWath OBC 17120209 3204 2019-2020 
43 Yogita ParasramjiLanjewar OBC 17120172 3814 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2019-2020                                Class: - B.Sc- I 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 AachalVijyaprasad Mishra OPEN 191200135 5645 2019-2020 
2 Abhishek Harishchandra Solanke ST 191200144 5638 2019-2020 
3 Abhishek Raju Patil SC 191200132 5745 2019-2020 
4 Achal Manohar Chirade OBC - 5621 2019-2020 
5 Adarsh Shivnath Gupta ST 191200165 5965 2019-2020 
6 Aditya Ashok Nagpurkar OBC 191200136 5698 2019-2020 
7 Aditya Prashant Chimote OBC 191200108 5589 2019-2020 
8 Akanksha SudhirraoKhanande ST 191200140 5640 2019-2020 
9 Akshada Dhanraj Sabale OBC   5576 2019-2020 
10 Akshay Rajendra Kadu OBC 191200166 5945 2019-2020 
11 AkshayShankarraoMankar OBC 1881777 5679 2019-2020 
12 AlkeshKamalsingDhurve ST 191200139 5641 2019-2020 
13 Anchal Raju Durge SC 191200107 5588 2019-2020 
14 Aniket AshokraoWadatkar OBC 1818017 5678 2019-2020 
15 AnujaGopalraoTayade OBC 191200094 5554 2019-2020 
16 Arpita Dinesh Baraskar OBC 191200128 5658 2019-2020 
17 Arpita JaipalBhuyar SC 191200106 5742 2019-2020 
18 Arpita VinaykraoDhote OBC 1810141 5974 2019-2020 
19 Ashwini Vijay Bagade SC 191200134 5708 2019-2020 
20 Avishkar Sanjay Gayakwad SC 191200127 5667 2019-2020 
21 Bhuvaneshwari Jagdish Nagle SC 191200120 5611 2019-2020 
22 Darshan Pravin Nirmal OBC 191200156 5955 2019-2020 
23 Dikshita Vinod Chatur SC 191200141 5635 2019-2020 
24 DipaliAjabrao Rathod VJ 191200153 5822 2019-2020 
25 Divya Rajendra Kale OBC 191200114 5598 2019-2020 
26 Gaurav Rajesh Pawar VJ 191200157 5956 2019-2020 
27 Gauri Ramdas Sable OBC 191200133 5647 2019-2020 
28 HarshadeorajBhurelalBethekar ST 17132617 5666 2019-2020 
29 Hemant Manohar Rathod VJ 191200123 5680 2019-2020 
30 Hrucha Digambar Sakhare OBC 191200186 5962 2019-2020 
31 Ibtesamzainab Attaullah . CatNA   5540 2019-2020 
32 Isha Dinesh Gajway SC   6471 2019-2020 
33 Jaishnavi Vinod Tayde OBC 191200095 5557 2019-2020 
34 Jayant Pravin Warudkar OBC 191200170 5953 2019-2020 
35 Junaid Ahamad Shah Javed Shah VJ 191200149 5972 2019-2020 
36 Kalpana Sukhdev Bhusum ST 191200096 5567 2019-2020 
37 Kartik Ganesh Dabhere ST 191200138 5642 2019-2020 
38 Komal NagoraojiKhadase SC - 5957 2019-2020 
39 Komal Ramesh Dhage ST 191200130 5651 2019-2020 
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40 Lokesh Ravindra Pande OBC 191200154 5959 2019-2020 
41 Mahesh PradipraoMahatme NTC 191200100 5577 2019-2020 
42 Mayur Manohar Ingole SC 13818281 5608 2019-2020 
43 Mayuri Kishor Rathod VJ 191200118 5694 2019-2020 
44 Megha Vijay Patil OBC 191200102 5581 2019-2020 
45 Misbaalham Abdul Quaiyyum 

Sheikh OBC 
191200155 5826 

2019-2020 
46 Neha Satishrao More OBC 191200126 5649 2019-2020 
47 Nikita Ramesh Zadkhande SC 191200163 5923 2019-2020 
48 Nisha NidhanThorat SC 191200115 5600 2019-2020 
49 Om Sunil Wankhade OBC 191200150 5814 2019-2020 
50 Pallavi Pravin Bhad OBC 191200151 5950 2019-2020 
51 Prachi BhojrajWankhade SC 191200129 5653 2019-2020 
52 Praful Yashwant Chahakar OBC 191200101 5579 2019-2020 
53 Prajval Rameshwar Jawanjal SC 18110745 5954 2019-2020 
54 Prajwal Vinod Meshram SC 191200131 5648 2019-2020 
55 PranaliSafal Kale OBC 191200164 5944 2019-2020 
56 Punam Bandu Chavhan ST 191200112 5599 2019-2020 
57 Ram Kashinath Ingole OBC 191200167 5946 2019-2020 
58 RavinaNagsenWarghat SC 191200143 5623 2019-2020 
59 Reshma Ramesh Nagle SC 191200097 5571 2019-2020 
60 Rohit GaneshraoKeche OBC 18103506 5824 2019-2020 
61 Rohit Sudhir Palaspagar SC 18101530 5643 2019-2020 
62 Roshani Gajanan Bhagat OBC 191200179 5979 2019-2020 
63 RushikeshMadhukarraoThakare OBC 191200147 5976 2019-2020 
64 Rushikesh Prabhakar Kadu OBC 191200142 5630 2019-2020 
65 Rutuja Dhanraj Shelke SC 191200137 5644 2019-2020 
66 RutujaShankarrao Kadu OBC 191200169 5952 2019-2020 
67 Sachin BhojrajMaharnar NTC 191200168 5947 2019-2020 
68 Sachin Shivaji Dukare ST 191200103 5583 2019-2020 
69 SamaySukhdeorao Patil OBC 191200162 5951 2019-2020 
70 Samiksha Rajendra Khedkar OBC 19120010 5619 2019-2020 
71 SanketLaxmanraoRajurkar OBC 191200148 5975 2019-2020 
72 Saurabh Mahadeo Koradkar NTC 18118339 5968 2019-2020 
73 Saurabh Manoj Chavhan VJ   5949 2019-2020 
74 Sejal Pankaj Aherwar SC 191200173 5656 2019-2020 
75 Sejal Vilas Dukare OBC 191200111 5618 2019-2020 
76 Shefali BalasahebTayde OBC 191200124 5668 2019-2020 
77 Shikha Sharad Wahulkar SC 191200187 5963 2019-2020 
78 Shivani Gajanan Deshmukh OBC 191200113 5616 2019-2020 
79 Shraddha Mukind Deshmukh OBC 191200160 5819 2019-2020 
80 Shraddha Sudhir Giri NT 191200119 5594 2019-2020 
81 Shreya Ganesh Kale OBC 191200121 5593 2019-2020 
82 ShriyaBabanrao More NTC 191200172 5977 2019-2020 
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83 Shubham ArunraoMave OBC 191200158 5827 2019-2020 
84 Sneha Prakash Dongare SC 191200122 5592 2019-2020 
85 

Sonali Satish Bonde OBC 
DCPE/1846/2018 

19200182 
5973 

2019-2020 
86 Sonali ShamkuwarPatorkar ST 18103606 5948 2019-2020 
87 Soyal Hasan Shah VJ 191200104 5585 2019-2020 
88 SubodhkumarDadaraoSirsat SC 14817415 5960 2019-2020 
89 Swapnshree Shrikant Raghorte OBC 191200109 5711 2019-2020 
90 Tanvi Eknath Chavan VJ 191200098 5573 2019-2020 
91 Tina MarotiraoPunse NTC 191200117 5691 2019-2020 
92 Vaishnavi DilipSamudre OBC 191200105 5587 2019-2020 
93 Vaishnavi Gajanan Thombare OBC 191200146 5622 2019-2020 
94 Vaishnavi Mangesh Deshmukh OBC 18101613 5604 2019-2020 
95 Vaishnavi Rajesh Kothe OBC - 5775 2019-2020 
96 VedantSunilraoWankhade OBC 191200171 5821 2019-2020 
97 Vijay JyotiramHatkar NTC 191200161 5892 2019-2020 
98 Vishal GopalkrushnaJamnekar SBC 191200188 5964 2019-2020 
99 Yash Pravin Ghardinkar OBC 191200125 5669 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2019-2020                    Class: -B.Sc.- II 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 AatishJaikumarDabhane SC 18120129 4674 2019-2020 

2 Abhijit Sanjay Metkar OBC 
 

4649 2019-2020 

3 Adesh Manohar Sawankar OBC 17120301 3360 2019-2020 

4 Aishwarya UjwalKalaskar OBC - 4775 2019-2020 

5 Alkesh Vinod Khedkar OBC - 4709 2019-2020 

6 Ambika Kishor Pandya OBC - 4708 2019-2020 

7 Amruta Subhashrao Solanke ST 
 

4634 2019-2020 

8 Amruta Vinod Tekade OBC - 4734 2019-2020 

9 Anand Ashok Dhote OBC 17101671 4741 2019-2020 

10 Aniket Balwant Makeshwar OBC 
 

4745 2019-2020 

11 Anisha Sanjay Vidhale OBC - 4679 2019-2020 

12 Ankita Gajanan Sarde OBC 18120197 4665 2019-2020 

13 Ankita Suresh Virulkar OBC 
 

4661 2019-2020 

14 Anurag Satish Gharad OBC 18120145 4625 2019-2020 

15 AnushriVijayraoBobade OBC 
 

4604 2019-2020 

16 Apurva Sharad Sabale OBC - 4715 2019-2020 

17 Apurwa Vijay Sagane OBC 
 

4614 2019-2020 

18 Arpita VijayraoKhatale OBC 
 

4748 2019-2020 

19 Ashwini DilipSawarkar OBC - 4632 2019-2020 

20 Bhavana Kishor Suratkar OBC 
 

4707 2019-2020 

21 Dhananjay PramodraoKachare NTC - 4896 2019-2020 

22 Dipti ManorathRekhe OBC 
 

4605 2019-2020 

23 Dnyaneshwar Mahadev Damdar OBC 18120132 4730 2019-2020 

24 Gaurav Pramod Dawange OBC 
 

4870 2019-2020 

25 Gayatri AjayraoTayade OBC 
 

4643 2019-2020 

26 Gunjan Kumar Gopal Ram Maru OPEN - 4687 2019-2020 

27 Jitesh Sanjay Dahikar OBC 
 

4622 2019-2020 

28 Kalyani Pradip Shinde OPEN - 4681 2019-2020 

29 Kanchan Sanjay Gosavi NT 1320036 4720 2019-2020 

30 Kapil ShubhraoUike ST 18120210 4608 2019-2020 

31 Karishma AshokraoKubade OBC 16101410 4735 2019-2020 

32 Komal PrakashraoChaware OBC 
 

4654 2019-2020 

33 Komal VinodraoBhakare OBC 
 

4660 2019-2020 

34 Maheshwari Vilasrao Thakare OBC - 4781 2019-2020 

35 Manish VikasraoKalmegh OBC 18120161 4782 2019-2020 

36 Manisha Devrao Rathod VJ - 4595 2019-2020 

37 Manisha Ramesh Bhagwatkar SC 
 

4702 2019-2020 

38 Manisha Sudhir Kadu OBC - 4753 2019-2020 

39 ManjiriPramodraoGhongade OBC - 4779 2019-2020 
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40 Mayur AnilraoNimbekar OBC 
 

4731 2019-2020 

41 Mayur ArunraoShebe OBC 18120201 4673 2019-2020 

42 Mayur Ramdas Zadkhande SC 
 

4630 2019-2020 

43 Mayuresh Kisan Gode OBC 18120152 4777 2019-2020 

44 Mehak BhanudasAjankar OBC 18120109 4626 2019-2020 

45 Mohit Narendra Wardhe SC 
 

4751 2019-2020 

46 Nalanda Prakash Khobragade SC 
 

4689 2019-2020 

47 Nikhil Rajendra Dofe SC 18120225 4906 2019-2020 

48 NilambariAshokraoGandhe NTC 
 

4904 2019-2020 

49 NishikantShrikrushnaraoWankhade OBC 
 

4905 2019-2020 

50 PayalBabaraoAmbhore SC 18120110 4647 2019-2020 

51 Piyush UddhavraoShahakar OBC 18120200 4758 2019-2020 

52 Prachi Bhagwat Dharmale OBC 
 

4606 2019-2020 

53 Prachi Sanjay Dahake OBC 
 

4667 2019-2020 

54 Pragati Mukesh Kushwah OBC 
 

4723 2019-2020 

55 Pranay Sanjay Magar SC - 4629 2019-2020 

56 PranotiSanjivraoGujarkar OBC 
 

4729 2019-2020 

57 Prashansha Pramod Chude NTC - 4609 2019-2020 

58 Prashrabddhi Vijay Tayde SC 18120206 4615 2019-2020 

59 Prathamesh Durgesh Ghogare OBC 
 

4728 2019-2020 

60 Pratik NarayanraoIsal NTC - 4755 2019-2020 

61 PratikshaManoharraoBobade NTC 
 

4638 2019-2020 

62 Pratiksha Vinayak Metange SC 18120178 4774 2019-2020 

63 Priti Ashok Umale OBC - 4736 2019-2020 

64 Priyanka Shriram Makesar SC 18120173 4611 2019-2020 

65 PurvaSharadraoDighade OBC 
 

4600 2019-2020 

66 Purva Sunil Umekar OBC - 4879 2019-2020 

67 Radhika Dipak Thakare SC - 4612 2019-2020 

68 Radhika Ramdas Pimpalkar OBC - 4712 2019-2020 

69 Rasika Krushnarao Deshmukh OBC 18120134 4658 2019-2020 

70 Ritesh Sanjay Meshram SC - 4786 2019-2020 

71 Rohit Mohan Vichare OBC - 4714 2019-2020 

72 Rohit RupraoSadafale SBC 
 

4719 2019-2020 

73 Rohit SureshraoDhanorkar OBC 18120137 4740 2019-2020 

74 RudrapratapPralhadChavhan VJ - 4737 2019-2020 

75 RutikaArvindraoKhadse OPEN 18120164 4671 2019-2020 

76 RutugandhaGajananaraoBurghate OBC 18120123 4683 2019-2020 

77 Rutuja Dhanraj Junghare OBC - 4895 2019-2020 

78 RutujaGajananraoIsal NTC 
 

4701 2019-2020 

79 Rutuja Sanjay Charate OBC 
 

4603 2019-2020 

80 RutumbharaShubhashraoBhongale SC - 4727 2019-2020 

81 Sahil SharadraoDhote OBC 
 

4901 2019-2020 

82 Sakshi Anil Kulat OBC 18120168 4757 2019-2020 

83 Sakshi AnilraoMetkar OBC - 4642 2019-2020 
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84 Sakshi ArunraoPachghare OBC - 4892 2019-2020 

85 Sakshi SunilraoGadwe OBC 18120143 4783 2019-2020 

86 Samiksha ArvindraoGodambe NTC - 4902 2019-2020 

87 Samiksha Vilasrao Padghan NT - 4677 2019-2020 

88 SanskrutiSanjayraoBhasme OBC - 4750 2019-2020 

89 SanyuktaAshokraoBelokar OBC 
 

4678 2019-2020 

90 Shital Bhimrao Landge SC 18120170 4623 2019-2020 

91 Shramika Pradip Ghurde NTC 
 

4602 2019-2020 

92 Shrijeet RajendraraojiBhoyar OBC - 4893 2019-2020 

93 Shubham Ravindra Armal OBC 
 

4721 2019-2020 

94 Suraj Vijay Ghurade NTC 
 

4698 2019-2020 

95 Swapnil Yuvraj Rathod VJ 18120192 4675 2019-2020 

96 Tejas Dinesh Puri NT 
 

4898 2019-2020 

97 Tushar Chandrashekhar Manwar SC 16405408 4664 2019-2020 

98 Umang Prafulla Dhawade OBC 18120139 4598 2019-2020 

99 Vaishanavi Anil Kaware OBC 
 

4672 2019-2020 

100 Vaishnavee Harishchandra Katade NTC 18120162 4663 2019-2020 

101 Vaishnavi DipakraoMahalle OBC - 4716 2019-2020 

102 Vaishnavi Gajanan Umale OBC 
 

4692 2019-2020 

103 Vaishnavi Nilesh Saygan NT 
 

4691 2019-2020 

104 Vaishnavi Nitinrao Deshmukh OBC - 4717 2019-2020 

105 Vaishnavi PradipraoChoudhari OBC - 4724 2019-2020 

106 Vaishnavi SanjayraoBobade OBC 18120122 4670 2019-2020 

107 Vaishnavi Sharad Berad SBC 
 

4686 2019-2020 

108 VrushabhJaganraoWankhade SC 
 

4621 2019-2020 

109 Yash Ajay Mohod SC - 4759 2019-2020 

110 Yash Atul Deshmukh OBC 18120136 4627 2019-2020 

111 Yogesh AshokraoVelukar OBC - 4733 2019-2020 
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Academic Session 2019-2020 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2019-2020                                 Class: - B.Sc.- III 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aarti VinayakraoKothe OBC 17120271 3421 2019-2020 
2 Akhilesh Dhanraj Sable OBC 17120296 3635 2019-2020 
3 Amar DilipNandurkar OBC 17120282 3370 2019-2020 
4 Amit Prabhakar Somkuwr SC 17120305 3454 2019-2020 
5 Aniket Santosh Warghat SC 17120336 3322 2019-2020 
6 Ankita Gopal Sarode OBC 17120298 3296 2019-2020 
7 Anup MadanraoVairale OBC 17120317 3560 2019-2020 
8 Arpita Rajendra Padole NTC 17120284 3402 2019-2020 
9 Arya Sanjay Devkar SC 17120236 3334 2019-2020 
10 Bharati DevanandUdimkar NT 17120316 3303 2019-2020 
11 Chanchal BabaraoGohatre NTC 17120248 3321 2019-2020 
12 Chetan Narayan ..Raut OBC 17120334 3922 2019-2020 
13 DhanashreeGajananraoKharode OBC 17120269 3327 2019-2020 
14 Diksha NarendraraoBobade OBC 17120221 3293 2019-2020 
15 Dipali Bandu Jawanjal OBC 17120260 3432 2019-2020 
16 Divya Santosh Mohod OBC 17120280 3371 2019-2020 
17 Gayatri GajananraoBharsakle OBC 17120217 3452 2019-2020 
18 Gayatri Narendrasing Jadhav OPEN 17120255 3298 2019-2020 
19 Jaishree Rameshwar Jaiswal OBC 17120256 3403 2019-2020 
20 JanhviLahadevraoKhedkar OBC 17120269 3387 2019-2020 
21 Kajal BhojrajWankhade OBC 17120339 3912 2019-2020 
22 Kajal HarinarayanTekade OBC 1619965 3323 2019-2020 
23 Kajal Ramesh Vighne SC 17120318 3378 2019-2020 
24 Kajal Sunil Pande SC 17120285 3362 2019-2020 
25 Kalyani Rameshrao Kadu OBC 17120260 3437 2019-2020 
26 Karishma Mukesh Pawar OBC 1.71E+08 3386 2019-2020 
27 Kirti Pradip Pawar ST 17120332 4006 2019-2020 
28 Mayuri BaluraoLokhande OBC 16120166 2331 2019-2020 
29 Megha Rajendra Dhore OBC 17120241 3377 2019-2020 
30 Mukta MadhukarraoMahinge NT 17120276 3851 2019-2020 
31 Mukta Ravindra Ghogare OBC 17120246 3852 2019-2020 
32 Neha Ashokrao Ingle SC 16120171 2169 2019-2020 
33 Neha Ashokrao Kori OBC 17120270 3333 2019-2020 
34 Neha GaneshraoBhatkar SC 16120172 2170 2019-2020 
35 Nikita Anilrao Deshmukh OBC 17120233 3396 2019-2020 
36 Nikita SureshraoKawale NTC 16120175 2183 2019-2020 
37 Nishikant Rajendra Deshmukh OBC 17120234 3339 2019-2020 
38 Pallavi BhagwanjiLomate OBC 17120275 3414 2019-2020 
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39 Pallavi Gajanan Nimbalkar OPEN 17120329 3885 2019-2020 
40 Parmeshwari Vinayak Pinjarkar OBC 17120291 3372 2019-2020 
41 Pavan Gajanan Ingle SBC 17120325 3908 2019-2020 
42 Pavan Rajendra Chute OBC 17120232 3344 2019-2020 
43 Piyush Shrikrushna Kale OBC 16120183 2175 2019-2020 
44 Pooja YeshvantGohatre NTC 17120249 3354 2019-2020 
45 PrabhanjanRamkhilavanKushwah OBC 17120273 3760 2019-2020 
46 Pranay Vinod Ubhad OBC 17120315 3350 2019-2020 
47 Pratik Vinayakrao Kadu OBC 17120261 3610 2019-2020 
48 Pritam VinodraoThakare OBC 16120191 2220 2019-2020 
49 Priti Sanjay Wankhade OBC 17120321 3400 2019-2020 
50 Rajshri Rajkumar Bhoge OBC 17120218 3395 2019-2020 
51 RavinaDilipraoJadhao SEBC 17120254 3367 2019-2020 
52 Renuka Kishor Giri NT 17120247 3435 2019-2020 
53 Rohit Gajanan Thakare OBC 16120200 2188 2019-2020 
54 Roshan Jayendra Aware OBC 17120214 3309 2019-2020 
55 RoshaniNandkishor Deshmukh OBC 17120235 3312 2019-2020 
56 Rupak Chakradhar Hiwase OBC 16120204 2181 2019-2020 
57 Rushikesh Ashok Somral NTD 16120205 2163 2019-2020 
58 Rutuja Ashok Sarode SBC 17120299 3415 2019-2020 
59 Rutvik Ashok Behare OBC 17120216 3384 2019-2020 
60 Sakshi Dnyaneshwar Sirsat SC 17120303 3423 2019-2020 
61 Samiksha BhagwanNagdive SC 17120281 3357 2019-2020 
62 Samiksha GovindraoBobade NTC 17120222 3422 2019-2020 
63 Samiksha MohanraoDindekar OBC 17120244 3405 2019-2020 
64 Sanyukta Rajendra Dhote OBC 17120243 3483 2019-2020 
65 Saurabh SheshraoKumare ST 17120272 3306 2019-2020 
66 Saurav Kiran Thanekar OBC 17120313 3381 2019-2020 
67 Shivani Dipak Hadke OBC 17120251 3363 2019-2020 
68 Shivani Ravindra Bobade OBC 17120223 3417 2019-2020 
69 Shraddha DilipraoAbruk OBC 17120212 3358 2019-2020 
70 ShramikaBalasahebSabale OBC 17120295 3754 2019-2020 
71 Shreyas RaosahebDhomne OBC 17120240 3408 2019-2020 
72 Shubham Marotrao Pande SC 17120330 4001 2019-2020 
73 Sohel Ahmed Akil Ahmed Saudagar OBC 17120300 3326 2019-2020 
74 TejaswiniHimmatraoKaware OBC 16120231 2127 2019-2020 
75 Trupti ArunraoDhage NTC 17120237 3331 2019-2020 
76 Vaibhav Suresh Tayde SC 17120336 3911 2019-2020 
77 Vaishnavi DinkarChandekar OBC 17120227 3526 2019-2020 
78 Vaishnavi GajananraoKhadekar OBC 17120342 3918 2019-2020 
79 Vaishnavi NandkishorSomvanshi OBC 17120306 3406 2019-2020 
80 Vaishnavi Prakashrao Kadu OBC 17120262 3438 2019-2020 
81 Yogita Dhanraj Bhoyar OBC 17120220 3388 2019-2020 
82 Yugantari Gajanan Kadve OBC 16120240 2156 2019-2020 
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83 ZareenkhanAyyubkhan Pathan OBC 17120331 3916 2019-2020 
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Students Enrolled and Sanctioned Seats 

Academic Year 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year: - 2020-2021                     Class: - B.A.1 
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Aakash AshokraoBawane ST   6806 2020-2021 
2 Abhijeet Pandit Naik SC - 6283 2020-2021 
3 Abhishek SubhashraoWankhade OBC   6363 2020-2021 
4 AbhjeetDevidasWankhade SC   6395 2020-2021 
5 Adiksha Sangram Meshram SC   6379 2020-2021 
6 Aditya Gokul Sardar SC   6364 2020-2021 
7 Akanksha Santosh Dhangare ST   6310 2020-2021 
8 Akash ShalikramKasdekar ST   6383 2020-2021 
9 Akshay Dayaram Bhalerao SC   6261 2020-2021 
10 Amit Harihar Tarale SBC   6394 2020-2021 
11 Anand Arun Tayde SC - 6959 2020-2021 
12 Ananta Gajananrao Kathe OBC   6326 2020-2021 
13 Aniket Babulal Dhurandhar SC   6475 2020-2021 
14 Aniket Vishwanath Walse OBC   6355 2020-2021 
15 Anuradha Gajanan Gavhale SC   6278 2020-2021 
16 Anushka Rajendra Chatur SC   6255 2020-2021 
17 AratiShiwaji Borkar SC   6322 2020-2021 
18 Arpita ManojraoWagh OBC   6398 2020-2021 
19 Arshad Khan Akil Khan Pathan OPEN - 6377 2020-2021 
20 Arvind Ramesh Gudadhe SC - 7034 2020-2021 
21 Aryan Sudhakar Mahajan SC   6455 2020-2021 
22 Ashish Sunil Waghmare SC   6409 2020-2021 
23 Ashwini BabanraoTayade SC 17132422 6425 2020-2021 
24 Ashwini Rajendra Sadar OBC   6308 2020-2021 
25 Chaitanya DevidasJethe SC   6414 2020-2021 
26 Deep Vijay Ingale OBC   6454 2020-2021 
27 Deepa Mohan Swarge SC 191130165 6341 2020-2021 
28 Devaki Prasad Kumare ST   6388 2020-2021 
29 Ganesh SehsharaoKolhe OBC   6333 2020-2021 
30 Gauri Vilasrao Kalaskar OBC   6250 2020-2021 
31 Gayatri GajananaDutonde SC   6263 2020-2021 
32 Gayatri Shrikrushna Pradhan OBC   6384 2020-2021 
33 Himanshu BalaramBhalavi ST   6468 2020-2021 
34 Jay Sudesh Dudhmochan OBC   6336 2020-2021 
35 JayashriNandkishorShirbhate OBC   6410 2020-2021 
36 Kajal KisanraoSawangade SC   6288 2020-2021 
37 Kajal Mulchand Waghmare SC   6277 2020-2021 
38 Kajal Omkar Girpunje OBC   6299 2020-2021 
39 Karan Prakash Bhalekar SC 17166176 6451 2020-2021 
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40 Karan SurandraKhandekar OPEN - 6342 2020-2021 
41 Karuna Vijay Mate SC   6275 2020-2021 
42 Ketan Santosh Soni OBC   6405 2020-2021 
43 Kishor Kiran Jatale ST   6327 2020-2021 
44 Komal RatiraoBodkhe ST - 6329 2020-2021 
45 Krishna Devendra Rawale SC   6265 2020-2021 
46 Kunal SharadraoKamlapure OBC   6334 2020-2021 
47 Madhuri DadaraoGayaki ST   6367 2020-2021 
48 Madhuri Suresh Pawar ST - 6304 2020-2021 
49 MarotiDattaraoMaske ST   6421 2020-2021 
50 Mayur ManikChakre SC - 7035 2020-2021 
51 Mayuri Rajkumar Dandage SC   6397 2020-2021 
52 Mohan Gopal Belsare OBC 191280180 6403 2020-2021 
53 NajiyaBadruShekh OBC   6922 2020-2021 
54 Namrata DilipWankhade SC - 6297 2020-2021 
55 Nandini BabaraoWankhade SC   6309 2020-2021 
56 Nikita Kailas Sayam ST - 6260 2020-2021 
57 Nisha GaneshraoNandane NT2   6272 2020-2021 
58 Pawan Praful Bonde OBC 191270079 6338 2020-2021 
59 PayalSubhashrao Sarang SC   6453 2020-2021 
60 Payal Sunil Dabhade SC   6460 2020-2021 
61 Prajakta Anmol Deshmukh OBC   6561 2020-2021 
62 Pranit Sangit Maldhure OBC   6400 2020-2021 
63 PranjaliJanraoVirulkar OBC 201200020 6416 2020-2021 
64 Prathamesh Pramod Dongare SC   6449 2020-2021 
65 Pratibha BabaraoDumare ST - 6368 2020-2021 
66 Pratik Ishwardas Athawale SC - 6301 2020-2021 
67 PratikshaDevdattaBhoyar SC - 6298 2020-2021 
68 PratikshaGopalraoChavhan ST   6251 2020-2021 
69 Pravin Sunil Godmale ST   6411 2020-2021 
70 PrearanaShrikrushnaDongare SC   6481 2020-2021 
71 Priti Sadashiv Dakhore ST   6422 2020-2021 
72 Priya DilipraoChavhan ST   6305 2020-2021 
73 Puja BabujiUike ST - 6291 2020-2021 
74 Puja Gajanan Giri NT - 6270 2020-2021 
75 Radhika SatishraoTasare OBC   6249 2020-2021 
76 Rahul Hiralal Rathe SC   6307 2020-2021 
77 Rahul Sanjay Giri NT   6346 2020-2021 
78 Rajesh MahadeoraoJumle SBC   6337 2020-2021 
79 Reshma Manohar Tayade SC - 6452 2020-2021 
80 RiteshHemantsingh Chandel OPEN   6267 2020-2021 
81 Ritu Vijay Durge OBC   6295 2020-2021 
82 Rohit Prakash Wankhade SC   6371 2020-2021 
83 Roshan Nana Kasdekar ST   6284 2020-2021 
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84 Roshani Rahul Chaware SC   6274 2020-2021 
85 Roshni Sanjay Ingole SC   6462 2020-2021 
86 Rupali Sunil Lakade OBC - 6264 2020-2021 
87 Rutuja Sanjay Bhalerao SC - 6318 2020-2021 
88 Sachin Subhash Gayki ST   6373 2020-2021 
89 Sakshi Ganesh Bahekar OBC   6370 2020-2021 
90 Sakshi Raju Belorkar OBC - 6253 2020-2021 
91 Sakshi RamkrushnaJaunjalkar OBC   6292 2020-2021 
92 Sakshi Sahebrao Patil OBC   6380 2020-2021 
93 Sakshi Sudhir Durge OBC   6294 2020-2021 
94 Sandip Dayaram Dhikar ST   6407 2020-2021 
95 Sanju Rama Dhikar ST   6406 2020-2021 
96 SanketSunilraoWadhonkar OBC   6463 2020-2021 
97 Satish SushilkumarMawaskar ST   6382 2020-2021 
98 Saurav Sudhir Tayde SC   6488 2020-2021 
99 Seema RatiraoBodkhe ST   6331 2020-2021 
100 Shravani Bharat Athawale SC   7032 2020-2021 
101 Shruti Pramod Waghmare SC   6269 2020-2021 
102 Shubham Bhimrao Wankhade SC 1817310181 6354 2020-2021 
103 Shubham Subhash Solanke ST   6418 2020-2021 
104 ShyamVaikunthWankhade SC 18103336 6366 2020-2021 
105 Suhani BaluKevade NT2   6276 2020-2021 
106 Suraj Sharadrao Chaudhari OBC   6450 2020-2021 
107 Swaraj Amol Jawanjal OBC - 6369 2020-2021 
108 Tanaya Umesh Kambe OBC   6457 2020-2021 
109 Tejas Gopal Ladhe NTC - 6257 2020-2021 
110 TejasSanjayraoMondhe SC   6469 2020-2021 
111 TejasVinodraoAdgokar OBC   6477 2020-2021 
112 Urmila Ranjit Dhangare ST   6456 2020-2021 
113 Vaibhav Madhukar Dukare ST   6328 2020-2021 
114 Vaishnavi Ravindra Pawar ST   6258 2020-2021 
115 Vaishnavi ShankarraoKhanzode OBC   6268 2020-2021 
116 Vaishnavi Shrikant Patil OBC   6252 2020-2021 
117 Vaishnavi Vilasrao Ranale SC - 6461 2020-2021 
118 Vanita Madhav Khokale ST - 6330 2020-2021 
119 Vijay Bhimrao Gaikwad SC   6280 2020-2021 
120 YashwantsinghVijaysing Patil VJ   6290 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year: 2020-2021               Class: B.A. 2 

  

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Aachal Kishor Bhuyar OBC 191200001 5470 2020-2021 
2 Aditya Ravindrakumar Gawande OBC 1712035 3238 2020-2021 
3 Ankita Ramesh Kamble SC 191200045 5637 2020-2021 
4 Ashwini Shankar Bisandare SC 191200054 5813 2020-2021 
5 Atharva NandkishorPakade OBC 9403308546 5712 2020-2021 
6 Atul DamaruThakare ST 191200069 5650 2020-2021 
7 Chetan Narayan Raut SBC 15175248 5655 2020-2021 
8 Dev Dipak Sundarkar OBC 191200064 5969 2020-2021 
9 DhanashreeHaridasGohad SBC 191200035 5574 2020-2021 
10 Dipak HirojiPatre ST - 5521 2020-2021 
11 Gajanan Subhash Tale ST 191200086 5522 2020-2021 
12 Gauri Dhanrajji Rathi OPEN 191200087 5514 2020-2021 
13 Gayatri Devlal Thakur OBC 191200010 5488 2020-2021 
14 Harshali Babulal Sawarkar OBC - 5625 2020-2021 
15 Jayshri Dinesh Shelke OBC 191200018 5518 2020-2021 
16 Kanchan Ramdas Chavhan ST 191200006 5474 2020-2021 
17 Karuna DamodharWankhade SC 191200021 5505 2020-2021 
18 Kshitij Gajanan Rase OBC 191200049 5620 2020-2021 
19 MeghaSheshraoWaghade ST 191200004 5478 2020-2021 
20 Namrata Sunil Thakare OBC - 5526 2020-2021 
21 Navin Deepak Gudadhe SC 191200053 5970 2020-2021 
22 Nayana Narendra Surywasnshi OBC 1612094 2341 2020-2021 
23 Nikita DevidasZimte OBC 191200030 5555 2020-2021 
24 Nikita Ravindra Warghat SC 191200012 5495 2020-2021 
25 Nilesh DnyaneshwarraoHiwrale SC - 4784 2020-2021 
26 Pallavi Jitendra Jambhulkar SC - 5612 2020-2021 
27 Pallavi KamlakarKukade OBC - 5471 2020-2021 
28 Pallavi Laxmanrao Raut OBC 191200082 5696 2020-2021 
29 Pavan Ashok Dumhare ST - 5534 2020-2021 
30 PranaliPurushottamWankhade SC - 5484 2020-2021 
31 Pranali Sanjay Lokhande SC 191200014 5503 2020-2021 
32 Pranit RameshraoSwarge SC 191200066 5958 2020-2021 
33 Prapti Santosh Nachankar OBC 191200027 5547 2020-2021 
34 Pratik Vilasrao Thakare OBC - 5707 2020-2021 
35 Pratiksha Madhukar Khobragade SC 191200005 5482 2020-2021 
36 Priyanka Dnyaneshwar Gulhane OBC - 5473 2020-2021 
37 Raj Dilip Patil SC   4002 2020-2021 
38 Renuka Vilasrao Tambat OBC 1812088 4571 2020-2021 
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39 Roshan Kashinath Aglawe ST - 5520 2020-2021 
40 Rushikesh Janardan Bomble ST 191200019 5510 2020-2021 
41 Rushikesh Pradip Mankar OBC 18120175 5528 2020-2021 
42 Rutika Sanjay Isal NTC 191200050 5636 2020-2021 
43 Rutuja Sunil Bhuyar OBC 18102646 5684 2020-2021 
44 Samruddhi Mohanrao Ashtunkar OBC 191200052 5629 2020-2021 
45 Sanidhy Suresh Wankhade SC 191200032 5560 2020-2021 
46 Sanjana Gautam Badshe SC 191200077 5747 2020-2021 
47 Sanket Surendra Vaidya SC 191200020 5509 2020-2021 
48 Sarthak GajananraoParvatkar SC 191200063 5966 2020-2021 
49 Saurabh Dinesh Gedam SC - 5943 2020-2021 
50 Shubham Prakash Ghodam ST 191200080 5681 2020-2021 
51 Shubhangi Pralhadrao Gaykwad SC 191200026 5545 2020-2021 
52 Shweta Gajanan Meshram NT 191200038 5671 2020-2021 
53 Sneha Gautam Ingole SC 191200046 5695 2020-2021 
54 SumedhBhauraoMakesar SC - 5674 2020-2021 
55 Tanoj Jagdish Maskule ST 191200059 5823 2020-2021 
56 Vaishnavi ChandrshekharPikale OBC 191200089 5601 2020-2021 
57 Vaishnavi Dhanraj Jawarkar OBC 191200068 5582 2020-2021 
58 Vaishnavi Ganesh Khanande ST 191200088 5506 2020-2021 
59 Vaishnavi NivasNagpure OBC 191200067 5541 2020-2021 
60 Vaishnavi Sanjay Raut SBC - 5672 2020-2021 
61 Vrushabh Ganesh Avashikar NT 191200071 5761 2020-2021 
62 Yash Rajkumar Warhekar OBC 191200025 5542 2020-2021 
63 Yesther Arun Kamble SC 1812041 4579 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year: - 2020-2021                                                          Class: - B.A.3 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aditya Arun Kitey OBC 1712063 3162 2020-2021 
2 Aishwarya RameshraoSwarge SC 1812085 4703 2020-2021 
3 Amruta BabyaDhikar ST 1812024 4764 2020-2021 
4 Aniket Vinayak Jawanjal SC 1612042 2364 2020-2021 
5 Anjali Annasaheb Patil SC 1812069 4544 2020-2021 
6 Anjali Vilasrao Mhala OBC 1812054 4575 2020-2021 
7 Anju Ajay Wankhade SC 1812097 4540 2020-2021 
8 Anju JanraoKhadse SC 1812044 4576 2020-2021 
9 Arpita AnilraoNichal OBC 1812062 4644 2020-2021 
10 AshviniDevanandThakare OBC 1812091 4546 2020-2021 
11 Ashwini Manohar Athawale SC 171205 3202 2020-2021 
12 BhagyashriGunvantraoChandekar NT2 1812014 4551 2020-2021 
13 Bharti MeshlalDhurve ST 1712027 3137 2020-2021 
14 Bhavika Anil Tayade SC 1812090 4561 2020-2021 
15 Chanchal SantoshraoChavhan SC 1812015 4711 2020-2021 
16 Diksha Diliprao Borkar SC 1812011 4564 2020-2021 
17 DipaVinayakraoChakre SC 1812013 4791 2020-2021 
18 DipaliDamodharGondane SC 1812033 4563 2020-2021 
19 DivyaBhagwanrao Manohar SC 1812053 4640 2020-2021 
20 Gaurav Dilip Badhe OBC 181202 4863 2020-2021 
21 Gayatri ShrikrushnaWalivakar OBC 1812095 4789 2020-2021 
22 Hari KacharuKhule ST 1812048 4795 2020-2021 
23 Hemant DigambarraoDonarkar OBC 1812028 4618 2020-2021 
24 Hemraj Lokchand Ade VJ 16132192 4785 2020-2021 
25 Ishwari Satish Padole OBC 1712087 3168 2020-2021 
26 Kajal Rajkumar Bhute OBC 181209 4535 2020-2021 
27 Mayuresh Mohan Satav SBC 1812078 4583 2020-2021 
28 Meena Ramesh Kasdekar ST 18120103 4908 2020-2021 
29 Neha Chandrashekhar Gudadhe OBC 1812034 4574 2020-2021 
30 Nitin Kishor Tale OBC 1812086 4743 2020-2021 
31 Pallavi AshokraoMohod SC 1812057 4541 2020-2021 
32 PayalSambhajiBhowate SC 181208 4657 2020-2021 
33 Pooja Haridas Raut SBC 1812075 4545 2020-2021 
34 Pooja Laxman Khandagale NT 1812075 4572 2020-2021 
35 Praful Jagdeo Pawar ST 1812071 4732 2020-2021 
36 Pratik AwadhutraoSonone SC 1612092 2361 2020-2021 
37 Pratiksha Arun Shelake OBC 1812082 4556 2020-2021 
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38 Pratiksha Vilas Palaspagar SC 1712088 3203 2020-2021 
39 Pritesh MohanraoVinchurkar OBC 1512082 2399 2020-2021 
40 Puja ManikMahore NT2 1812052 4592 2020-2021 
41 Rahul Gajanan Dandge SC 1812021 4555 2020-2021 
42 RajeshriPralhadBalaskar ST 181205 4695 2020-2021 
43 Rakhi Sanjay Dahake OBC 1812019 4659 2020-2021 
44 Rita Raju Gawar SBC 1812030 4650 2020-2021 
45 Roshani Gajanan Chopade OBC 1812018 4534 2020-2021 
46 RushikeshAshokraoNeware SBC 18120105 4899 2020-2021 
47 Samiksha DnyandevNandane NT2 1712084 3351 2020-2021 
48 Sanket Sudhakar Ninghot OBC 1812063 4694 2020-2021 
49 Saurabh Sunil Jawanjal SC 1812038 4726 2020-2021 
50 SayanVasantrao Rathod VJ 1812074 4862 2020-2021 
51 Sharda ChandrabhanDevkar ST 1812023 4552 2020-2021 
52 Shrutika Pradip Gole SC 1812032 4637 2020-2021 
53 Shrutika Vilas Atkare OBC 15817145 4666 2020-2021 
54 Shubham Diliprao Gawande OBC 1812022 4646 2020-2021 
55 Sneha Babulal Jawanjal SC 18120102 4894 2020-2021 
56 Suhana Hanifkhan Pathan OBC 1812067 4554 2020-2021 
57 Sumit Sanjyarao Dandge SC 1610285 3633 2020-2021 
58 Swapna Nandakumar Kokane SC 1812049 4601 2020-2021 
59 Swati Vilas Munjale NT 1812058 4584 2020-2021 
60 Tanuja Harihar Tarale SBC 1812089 4591 2020-2021 
61 Vaishnavi Shubhashrao Nirmal OBC 1812064 4648 2020-2021 
62 Vaishnavi Vasant Kakde SC 1712047 3125 2020-2021 
63 Vishal Ramdas Kevat NT2 1812042 4570 2020-2021 
64 Vishal Subhashrao Chavhan ST 1812016 4587 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year2020-2021                 Class: - BSC - I (H.Sci.) 

  

Sr.No Name Category Enroll.No PRN AcadYear 
1 AchalPavanrao Rode SC 

 
6312 2020-2021 

2 Amruta Shridharao Chaudhari OBC 
 

6357 2020-2021 
3 Aniket SurdasGanvir SC 191030172 6904 2020-2021 
4 ANKITA SANTOSH SARSAR SC 

 
6423 2020-2021 

5 Apeksha Jagdish Utane OBC 
 

6311 2020-2021 
6 AsmitaSubhashrao Parise NT2 191030623 6811 2020-2021 
7 Khushi Rameshwar Kanthale SC 

 
6287 2020-2021 

8 Komal Sanjay Gulhane OBC 
 

6281 2020-2021 
9 MeghaShyam Chandan OBC 

 
6315 2020-2021 

10 Neha Pritam Ingale SC 
 

6374 2020-2021 
11 Nikhil Dnyaneshwar Dupare SC 191030229 6957 2020-2021 
12 Nikita Dhanraj Wankhade SC 

 
6375 2020-2021 

13 Nikita MarotraoKurwade NT2 
 

6316 2020-2021 
14 Nisha DiapkNagapure OBC 

 
6350 2020-2021 

15 Pallavi Sunil Raut SC 
 

6285 2020-2021 
16 Pooja HarishchandraraoTagde SC 

 
6296 2020-2021 

17 Pragati RangraoBansod SC 
 

6317 2020-2021 
18 PratikshaPradipraoGawali OBC 

 
6420 2020-2021 

19 PritiShrikrushna Barde SC 
 

6332 2020-2021 
20 Priyanka Prabhakar Tembhurne SC 

 
6473 2020-2021 

21 Puja Sanjay Tejankar OBC 
 

6293 2020-2021 
22 PunamBaburao Kadu OBC 

 
6286 2020-2021 

23 Reshma Gulab Dudhmochan OBC 
 

6391 2020-2021 
24 Sakshi Sunil Dhole OBC 

 
6351 2020-2021 

25 Shalinidevi Vinodkumar Tiwari OPEN 
 

6314 2020-2021 
26 Unnati Dhanraj Khedakar OBC 

 
6289 2020-2021 

27 VaishanaviNandkishorGaygole SC 191030153 6381 2020-2021 
28 Vaishanavi Rajesh Mahalle ST   6936 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year: - 2020-2021          Class: - BSC - II (H.Sci.) 

  
Sr.No Name Category PRN AcadYear 

1 AshviniKanhujiGade SC 5481 2020-2021 
2 BhgyashriManikrao Chavan ST 5511 2020-2021 
3 Darshana RavishraoGangasagar OBC 6472 2020-2021 
4 Dhiraj Raju Gawali OBC 5490 2020-2021 
5 Komal RameshraoRuikar OBC 5480 2020-2021 
6 Neha Kunjilal Yadav NTC 5476 2020-2021 
7 Nikita Prakash Somkuwar SC 5539 2020-2021 
8 Nikita WasudeoDamle SC 5591 2020-2021 
9 Pallavi Vijay Raut OBC 5551 2020-2021 

10 PayalVinodraoSonone SC 5748 2020-2021 
11 Pooja Nilkanth Rane OPEN 5472 2020-2021 
12 Rajni Vinod Sharma OPEN 5469 2020-2021 
13 Rashmi Naresh Karde NTC 5512 2020-2021 
14 RutujaAshvanil Patil SC 5477 2020-2021 
15 Sakshi Raju Parise NT2 5513 2020-2021 
16 SanjivaniBabaraoTataskar SC 5652 2020-2021 
17 ShubhangiDevidasWajage SC 5498 2020-2021 
18 Sushma RameshraoLakhpurkar OBC 5531 2020-2021 
19 Takshashila Milind Wankhade SC 5537 2020-2021 
20 Tanaya Vijay Jawarkar OBC 5538 2020-2021 
21 Tejaswini Dnyaneshwar Sagane OBC 5758 2020-2021 
22 Vaishnavi Ashok Meshram NT 5516 2020-2021 
23 Vaishnavi Jagdish Utane OBC 5515 2020-2021 
24 Vaishnavi Virendra Hiwase OBC 5543 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2020-2021                    Class -BSC - III (H.Sci.) 

  

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Aparna Vitthalrao Solanke OPEN   6458 2020-2021 

2 Apurva Chandrashekhar Rakshe SC 18120254 4760 2020-2021 

3 DeveshriDnyaneshwarraoPatke SC 18120252 4550 2020-2021 

4 Dipa Ramesh Bagekar OBC 161205 4864 2020-2021 

5 Kalyani Devidas Pawar ST 18120259 4599 2020-2021 

6 Kirti Anil Uprikar OBC 18120260 4819 2020-2021 

7 Komal Rameshwar Kantale SC 18120244 4688 2020-2021 

8 Komal Suresh Mahatme NTC 16101662 4543 2020-2021 

9 Mayuri Nilesh Wankhade OBC 161031099 4756 2020-2021 

10 Meena Kailasrao Rane SBC 8120112 7033 2020-2021 

11 Pallavi AshokraoWankhade OBC 1583613 4557 2020-2021 

12 Poonam Prakash Gore OBC 18120240 4559 2020-2021 

13 PrathmeshRavikantGawai SC 16616715 4794 2020-2021 

14 PunamBalkrushnaMahulakar OBC 18120246 4565 2020-2021 

15 Radhika MohanraoBijwe OBC 14120135 2572 2020-2021 

16 Rajshri OnkarraoGajbhiye SC 17110664 4871 2020-2021 

17 Ritika Hemant Maskare OPEN 18120248 4539 2020-2021 

18 Ritika Sunil Bhalchakra SC 17120132 3224 2020-2021 

19 Rohini Janrao Raut SC 18120255 4613 2020-2021 

20 Sakshi Anil Wakade NT 1717777 4713 2020-2021 

21 Samata Sunil Thorat SC 18120257 4567 2020-2021 

22 Samiksha DipakraoRohile OBC 18120256 4566 2020-2021 

23 Samiksha Sudhir Deulkar OBC 18120236 4705 2020-2021 

24 Shivani Vinod Tikale OBC - 4761 2020-2021 

25 Shweta Dnyaneshwarrao Tale OBC 1110169 4577 2020-2021 

26 Sonali MahadevraoBangalakar OBC 18120231 4585 2020-2021 

27 Tanvi Ravindra Harane OBC 18120241 4542 2020-2021 

28 Vaishnavi ManoharraoKalbande OBC 17103408 4537 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 

 

 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year -2020-2021                                                Class - B.Sc- I 

  

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Gajanan Burghate OBC   6446 2020-2021 
2 Aditya Atul Vaidya OBC   6271 2020-2021 
3 Akash ManikDhanve ST   6430 2020-2021 
4 Amiksha Gajanan Nistane OBC   6323 2020-2021 
5 Anjali Suresh Khedkar SBC   6361 2020-2021 
6 Anshuman Ganesh Lahabar OBC   6940 2020-2021 
7 Anuj PrakashraoKawale NTC 16817353 6441 2020-2021 
8 Anuja Dhanraj Khawale OBC   6467 2020-2021 
9 Arjun AmarsingUike ST   6300 2020-2021 
10 Arpita Tulshidas Kale OBC   6325 2020-2021 
11 Ashwini JaysingKasdekar ST - 6353 2020-2021 
12 Avantika Prakash Makar NTC   6435 2020-2021 
13 BhagyashriManikMaske ST   6432 2020-2021 
14 Bholaram Narayan Kasdekar ST   6424 2020-2021 
15 Darshan SureshraoGhatole OBC   6474 2020-2021 
16 Dipanshu Jitendra Khandare SC   7010 2020-2021 
17 Dipika Gajanan Tayade OBC   6343 2020-2021 
18 DivyaOnkarraoBhure OBC   6335 2020-2021 
19 Gauri Ghanshyam Yerane OBC   6321 2020-2021 
20 Gauri VijayraoBhople OBC - 4897 2020-2021 
21 Gayatri Gajanan Manke OBC   6404 2020-2021 
22 Harshad ShivdasLothe NTC   6256 2020-2021 
23 HarshalGajananraoBobde OBC   6439 2020-2021 
24 Hritik Dipak Uike ST   6352 2020-2021 
25 Isha Sunil Thakare OBC   6434 2020-2021 
26 Juyali Dinesh Hore SBC   6428 2020-2021 
27 Jyoti Pandurang Bhadange ST   6444 2020-2021 
28 Kanchan GunvantBhasme OBC   6429 2020-2021 
29 Komal Arun Waghmare SC   6262 2020-2021 
30 Komal BhanudasDhage OBC   6313 2020-2021 
31 Komal DilipBul OBC   6358 2020-2021 
32 Kusum BabaraoKharvade ST - 6393 2020-2021 
33 Lata Tukaram Thombare ST   6433 2020-2021 
34 Mohini ShivhariBhadange ST   6396 2020-2021 
35 Monika Subhas Watmode OBC   6402 2020-2021 
36 Narendra Ramkrushna Chavan ST - 6378 2020-2021 
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37 Nikita GajananraoKhokale OBC   6412 2020-2021 
38 Nikita Pradip Yawale OBC   6340 2020-2021 
39 Nikita Santosh Athawale SC   6324 2020-2021 
40 Om Vilas Panse OBC   6279 2020-2021 
41 ParwezSohid Shah OBC - 6445 2020-2021 
42 PayalManoharraoIngale OPEN   6501 2020-2021 
43 Prajwal ShivdasraoBurghate OBC   6365 2020-2021 
44 PrathmeshPrakashraoSawarkar OBC   7004 2020-2021 
45 Pratik BalkrushnraoChinche NTC   7003 2020-2021 
46 Pratiksha Nitin Kadam OBC - 6824 2020-2021 
47 Priyanka Sonaba Dhole ST   6392 2020-2021 
48 Priyanka Sunil Akhare OBC   6349 2020-2021 
49 PunamDevidasMantute ST   6447 2020-2021 
50 Purva Rajesh Chaudhari OBC   6356 2020-2021 
51 Radha Amruta Satpute ST   6431 2020-2021 
52 Radhika Sanjay Malode OBC   6427 2020-2021 
53 Rahul Ramdas Solanke ST   6386 2020-2021 
54 Ravina Nandu Gajabhiye SC   6560 2020-2021 
55 Rohan Sanjay Thorat SC   6266 2020-2021 
56 Rohit Ratan Sindhimeshram NT - 7036 2020-2021 
57 Roshani Rajkumar Sawale SC   6347 2020-2021 
58 Sakshi Gajanan Kolhe NTC   6359 2020-2021 
59 Sakshi Omprakash Borkar SC   6390 2020-2021 
60 Sakshi ShantaramKubade OBC   6426 2020-2021 
61 Samiksha AvinashVinchurkar OBC   6259 2020-2021 
62 Samiksha SunilraoThakare OBC   6376 2020-2021 
63 Sangita ChhatrpalDabhade SC 201200176 6389 2020-2021 
64 Sanjivani Sanjay Ingle SC   7001 2020-2021 
65 Sapna Vijay Pande OPEN   6437 2020-2021 
66 Saquib Khan Afser Khan OBC   6302 2020-2021 
67 Saurabh Bharat Deshmukh SBC   6408 2020-2021 
68 Shravani Gajanan Khade OBC   6344 2020-2021 
69 Shravni Sunilrao Bhadange OBC   6387 2020-2021 
70 Shyam Ramdas Ghurde NTC   6282 2020-2021 
71 Snehal Vinod Sapkal OBC   6273 2020-2021 
72 Sonali Rajesh Nawale SC   6448 2020-2021 
73 SrushtiChandramaniKamble SC   6443 2020-2021 
74 Suhasini Prakash Dabhade SC   6419 2020-2021 
75 Suraj Mukundrao Kale OBC 16817345 6442 2020-2021 
76 Sushant Vishnu Kote ST   6997 2020-2021 
77 TEJAS SHARAD CHARTHAL NTC   6254 2020-2021 
78 Vaishali VasantaMahure ST   6319 2020-2021 
79 Vaishnavi Sanjayrao Lade NTC   6320 2020-2021 
80 Vedant Sandip Tingane OBC   6401 2020-2021 
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81 Vishal DilipSherkure ST   6362 2020-2021 
82 Yamini Marotrao Lad SBC   6348 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2020-2021                                           Class -B.Sc.- II 

 Sr.
No 

Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 AachalVijyaprasad Mishra OPEN - 5645 2020-2021 
2 Abhishek Harishchandra Solanke ST 191200144 5638 2020-2021 
3 Abhishek Raju Patil SC 191200132 5745 2020-2021 
4 Adarsh Shivnath Gupta ST 191200165 5965 2020-2021 
5 Aditya Ashok Nagpurkar OBC 191200136 5698 2020-2021 
6 Aditya Prashant Chimote OBC 191200108 5589 2020-2021 
7 Akanksha SudhirraoKhanande ST 191200140 5640 2020-2021 
8 Akshada Dhanraj Sabale OBC 191200099 5576 2020-2021 
9 Akshay Rajendra Kadu OBC 191200166 5945 2020-2021 
10 AkshayShankarraoMankar OBC 1881777 5679 2020-2021 
11 AlkeshKamalsingDhurve ST 191200139 5641 2020-2021 
12 Anchal Raju Durge SC - 5588 2020-2021 
13 Aniket AshokraoWadatkar OBC 1818017 5678 2020-2021 
14 AnujaGopalraoTayade OBC 

 
5554 2020-2021 

15 Arpita Dinesh Baraskar OBC 191200128 5658 2020-2021 
16 Arpita JaipalBhuyar SC 191200106 5742 2020-2021 
17 Arpita VinaykraoDhote OBC 1810141 5974 2020-2021 
18 Ashwini Vijay Bagade SC 191200134 5708 2020-2021 
19 Avishkar Sanjay Gayakwad SC 191200127 5667 2020-2021 
20 BhavikaPradipraoKhawale OBC 17120304 6903 2020-2021 
21 Bhuvaneshwari Jagdish Nagle SC 191200120 5611 2020-2021 
22 Darshan Pravin Nirmal OBC - 5955 2020-2021 
23 Dikshita Vinod Chatur SC 191200141 5635 2020-2021 
24 DipaliAjabrao Rathod VJ 191200153 5822 2020-2021 
25 Divya Rajendra Kale OBC 191200114 5598 2020-2021 
26 Gauri Ramdas Sable OBC 191200133 5647 2020-2021 
27 HarshadeorajBhurelalBethekar ST 17132617 5666 2020-2021 
28 Harshal Rajendra Kakad OBC 17120263 3711 2020-2021 
29 Hemant Manohar Rathod VJ 191200123 5680 2020-2021 
30 Hrucha Digambar Sakhare OBC 191200186 5962 2020-2021 
31 IbtesamzainabAttaullah . CatNA 191200093 5540 2020-2021 
32 Jaishnavi Vinod Tayde OBC 191200095 5557 2020-2021 
33 Jayant Pravin Warudkar OBC 191200170 5953 2020-2021 
34 Junaid Ahamad Shah Javed Shah VJ 191200149 5972 2020-2021 
35 Kalpana Sukhdev Bhusum ST 

 
5567 2020-2021 

36 Kartik Ganesh Dabhere ST 191200138 5642 2020-2021 
37 Komal Ramesh Dhage ST 191200130 5651 2020-2021 
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38 Lokesh Ravindra Pande OBC 191200154 5959 2020-2021 
39 Mahesh PradipraoMahatme NTC 191200100 5577 2020-2021 
40 Mayur Manohar Ingole SC 13818281 5608 2020-2021 
41 Mayuri Kishor Rathod VJ 191200118 5694 2020-2021 
42 Megha Vijay Patil OBC 

 
5581 2020-2021 

43 Misbaalham Abdul Quaiyyum Sheikh OBC 191200155 5826 2020-2021 
44 Neha Satishrao More OBC - 5649 2020-2021 
45 Nikita Ramesh Zadkhande SC 191200163 5923 2020-2021 
46 Nisha NidhanThorat SC 191200115 5600 2020-2021 
47 Om Sunil Wankhade OBC - 5814 2020-2021 
48 Prachi BhojrajWankhade SC 191200129 5653 2020-2021 
49 Praful Yashwant Chahakar OBC 191200101 5579 2020-2021 
50 Prajval Rameshwar Jawanjal SC 2018110745 5954 2020-2021 
51 Prajwal Vinod Meshram SC - 5648 2020-2021 
52 PranaliSafal Kale OBC 

 
5944 2020-2021 

53 Punam Bandu Chavhan ST 191200112 5599 2020-2021 
54 Ram Kashinath Ingole OBC 191200167 5946 2020-2021 
55 RavinaNagsenWarghat SC 191200143 5623 2020-2021 
56 Reshma Ramesh Nagle SC 

 
5571 2020-2021 

57 Rohit GaneshraoKeche OBC 18103506 5824 2020-2021 
58 Roshani Gajanan Bhagat OBC 191200179 5979 2020-2021 
59 RushikeshMadhukarraoThakare OBC 

 
5976 2020-2021 

60 Rushikesh Prabhakar Kadu OBC 191200142 5630 2020-2021 
61 Rutuja Dhanraj Shelke SC 191200137 5644 2020-2021 
62 RutujaShankarrao Kadu OBC 

 
5952 2020-2021 

63 Sachin BhojrajMaharnar NTC - 5947 2020-2021 
64 Sachin Shivaji Dukare ST 191200103 5583 2020-2021 
65 SamaySukhdeorao Patil OBC 191200162 5951 2020-2021 
66 Samiksha Rajendra Khedkar OBC 

 
5619 2020-2021 

67 SanketLaxmanraoRajurkar OBC 
 

5975 2020-2021 
68 Saurabh Mahadeo Koradkar NTC 18118339 5968 2020-2021 
69 Saurabh Manoj Chavhan VJ 191200152 5949 2020-2021 
70 Sejal Pankaj Aherwar SC - 5656 2020-2021 
71 Sejal Vilas Dukare OBC 191200111 5618 2020-2021 
72 Shefali BalasahebTayde OBC 191200124 5668 2020-2021 
73 Shikha Sharad Wahulkar SC 

 
5963 2020-2021 

74 Shivani Gajanan Deshmukh OBC 191200113 5616 2020-2021 
75 Shraddha Mukind Deshmukh OBC 191200160 5819 2020-2021 
76 Shraddha Sudhir Giri NT 191200119 5594 2020-2021 
77 Shreya Ganesh Kale OBC 191200121 5593 2020-2021 
78 Shubham ArunraoMave OBC 191200158 5827 2020-2021 
79 Sneha Prakash Dongare SC 191200122 5592 2020-2021 

80 Sonali Satish Bonde OBC 
DCPE/1846/

2018 
5973 2020-2021 
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81 Sonali ShamkuwarPatorkar ST 18103606 5948 2020-2021 
82 SubodhkumarDadaraoSirsat SC 14817415 5960 2020-2021 
83 Swapnshree Shrikant Raghorte OBC 191200109 5711 2020-2021 
84 Tina MarotiraoPunse NTC 191200117 5691 2020-2021 
85 Vaishnavi DilipSamudre OBC 191200105 5587 2020-2021 
86 Vaishnavi Gajanan Thombare OBC 191200146 5622 2020-2021 
87 Vaishnavi Mangesh Deshmukh OBC 18101613 5604 2020-2021 
88 Vaishnavi Rajesh Kothe OBC 191200116 5775 2020-2021 
89 VedantSunilraoWankhade OBC 191200171 5821 2020-2021 
90 Vishal GopalkrushnaJamnekar SBC 191200188 5964 2020-2021 
91 Yash Pravin Ghardinkar OBC 191200125 5669 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2020-2021 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2020-2021                                  Class - B.Sc.- III 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 AachalMohanraoJawanjal OBC 17120258 3412 2020-2021 

2 Aarti TuljagirGiri NT 17120324 3925 2020-2021 

3 AatishJaikumarDabhane SC 18120129 4674 2020-2021 

4 Abhijit Sanjay Metkar OBC   4649 2020-2021 

5 Adesh Manohar Sawankar OBC 17120301 3360 2020-2021 

6 Aditya Pramod Tayde SC 16120140 2149 2020-2021 

7 Aishwarya Sunil Tambe OPEN 17120307 3602 2020-2021 

8 Aishwarya UjwalKalaskar OBC - 4775 2020-2021 

9 Akash Vinod Tarhekar OBC 17120308 3413 2020-2021 

10 Alkesh Vinod Khedkar OBC - 4709 2020-2021 

11 Ambika Kishor Pandya OBC - 4708 2020-2021 

12 Amruta Subhashrao Solanke ST   4634 2020-2021 

13 Amruta Vinod Tekade OBC - 4734 2020-2021 

14 Anand Ashok Dhote OBC 17101671 4741 2020-2021 

15 Aniket Anil Harle SC 17120252 3581 2020-2021 

16 Aniket Balwant Makeshwar OBC   4745 2020-2021 

17 Aniket Raju Patil SC 16145277 3923 2020-2021 

18 Anisha Sanjay Vidhale OBC - 4679 2020-2021 

19 Anjushri Umesh Khupse OBC 17120327 3919 2020-2021 

20 Ankita Gajanan Sarde OBC 18120197 4665 2020-2021 

21 Ankita Suresh Virulkar OBC   4661 2020-2021 

22 Anuj Pradip Wankhade OBC 17120338 3890 2020-2021 

23 Anurag Satish Gharad OBC 18120145 4625 2020-2021 

24 AnushriVijayraoBobade OBC   4604 2020-2021 

25 Apurva Sharad Sabale OBC - 4715 2020-2021 

26 Apurwa Vijay Sagane OBC   4614 2020-2021 

27 Arpita VijayraoKhatale OBC   4748 2020-2021 

28 Arshad Abid Shaikh OBC 17120302 3442 2020-2021 

29 Ashwini DilipSawarkar OBC - 4632 2020-2021 

30 BhagyashriBanduraoVinchurkar OBC 17120319 3399 2020-2021 

31 Bhavana Kishor Suratkar OBC 18120204 4707 2020-2021 

32 Dhananjay PramodraoKachare NTC 18120228 4896 2020-2021 

33 Dipti ManorathRekhe OBC - 4605 2020-2021 

34 Dnyaneshwar Mahadev Damdar OBC 18120132 4730 2020-2021 

35 
Dnyaneshwari 
PurushottamKhedkar 

OBC 17120320 3921 2020-2021 

36 Ganesh Sadashiv Sitaye OBC 17120304 6360 2020-2021 

37 Gaurav Pramod Dawange OBC   4870 2020-2021 
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38 Gayatri AjayraoTayade OBC - 4643 2020-2021 

39 Gunjan Kumar Gopal Ram Maru OPEN - 4687 2020-2021 

40 JanhviLahadevraoKhedkar OBC 17120269 3387 2020-2021 

41 Jitesh Sanjay Dahikar OBC 18120131 4622 2020-2021 

42 Kalyani Pradip Shinde OPEN - 4681 2020-2021 

43 Kanchan Sanjay Gosavi NT 1320036 4720 2020-2021 

44 Kapil ShubhraoUike ST 18120210 4608 2020-2021 

45 Karishma AshokraoKubade OBC 16101410 4735 2020-2021 

46 Komal PrakashraoChaware OBC   4654 2020-2021 

47 Komal VinodraoBhakare OBC - 4660 2020-2021 

48 Maheshwari Vilasrao Thakare OBC - 4781 2020-2021 

49 Manish VikasraoKalmegh OBC 18120161 4782 2020-2021 

50 Manisha Devrao Rathod VJ - 4595 2020-2021 

51 Manisha Ramesh Bhagwatkar SC   4702 2020-2021 

52 Manisha Sudhir Kadu OBC 18120158 4753 2020-2021 

53 ManjiriPramodraoGhongade OBC - 4779 2020-2021 

54 Mayur AnilraoNimbekar OBC   4731 2020-2021 

55 Mayur ArunraoShebe OBC 18120201 4673 2020-2021 

56 Mayur Ramdas Zadkhande SC   4630 2020-2021 

57 Mayuresh Kisan Gode OBC 18120152 4777 2020-2021 

58 Mehak BhanudasAjankar OBC 18120109 4626 2020-2021 

59 Mohit Narendra Wardhe SC   4751 2020-2021 

60 Nalanda Prakash Khobragade SC   4689 2020-2021 

61 NilambariAshokraoGandhe NTC 18120226 4904 2020-2021 

62 NishikantShrikrushnaraoWankhade OBC 18120230 4905 2020-2021 

63 Papiha Mohan Chaukhande OBC 17120228 3366 2020-2021 

64 Piyush UddhavraoShahakar OBC 18120200 4758 2020-2021 

65 Poonam Anil Mehkare OBC 17120279 3336 2020-2021 

66 Prachi Bhagwat Dharmale OBC   4606 2020-2021 

67 Prachi Sanjay Dahake OBC   4667 2020-2021 

68 Pragati Mukesh Kushwah OBC 18120169 4723 2020-2021 

69 Prajwal RameshraoWaykar OBC 17120323 3302 2020-2021 

70 Pranay Sanjay Magar SC - 4629 2020-2021 

71 Pranit Rajesh Jogi OBC 16120188 2165 2020-2021 

72 Pranita Gopal Zatale OBC 16120189 2115 2020-2021 

73 PranotiSanjivraoGujarkar OBC   4729 2020-2021 

74 Prashansha Pramod Chude NTC - 4609 2020-2021 

75 Prashrabddhi Vijay Tayde SC 18120206 4615 2020-2021 

76 Prathamesh Durgesh Ghogare OBC   4728 2020-2021 

77 Pratik NarayanraoIsal NTC - 4755 2020-2021 

78 PratikshaManoharraoBobade NTC - 4638 2020-2021 

79 Pratiksha Vinayak Metange SC 18120178 4774 2020-2021 

80 Priti Ashok Umale OBC - 4736 2020-2021 

81 Priyanka Shriram Makesar SC 18120173 4611 2020-2021 
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82 PurvaSharadraoDighade OBC   4600 2020-2021 

83 Purva Sunil Umekar OBC - 4879 2020-2021 

84 Radhika Dipak Thakare SC 18120209 4612 2020-2021 

85 Radhika Ramdas Pimpalkar OBC   4712 2020-2021 

86 Rasika Krushnarao Deshmukh OBC 18120134 4658 2020-2021 

87 Rasika Rajesh Gulhane OBC 17120250 3359 2020-2021 

88 Ritesh Sanjay Meshram SC - 4786 2020-2021 

89 Rohit RupraoSadafale SBC 18120195 4719 2020-2021 

90 Rohit SureshraoDhanorkar OBC 18120137 4740 2020-2021 

91 RudrapratapPralhadChavhan VJ - 4737 2020-2021 

92 RutugandhaGajananaraoBurghate OBC 18120123 4683 2020-2021 

93 Rutuja Dhanraj Junghare OBC - 4895 2020-2021 

94 RutujaGajananraoIsal NTC   4701 2020-2021 

95 Rutuja Sanjay Charate OBC   4603 2020-2021 

96 RutumbharaShubhashraoBhongale SC - 4727 2020-2021 

97 Sahil SharadraoDhote OBC 18120224 4901 2020-2021 

98 Sakshi Anil Kulat OBC 18120168 4757 2020-2021 

99 Sakshi AnilraoMetkar OBC - 4642 2020-2021 

100 Sakshi ArunraoPachghare OBC - 4892 2020-2021 

101 Sakshi GiridharraoManwar SC 17120277 3119 2020-2021 

102 Sakshi SunilraoGadwe OBC 18120143 4783 2020-2021 

103 Samiksha ArvindraoGodambe NTC 18120227 4902 2020-2021 

104 Samiksha PrafullKharat NTC 17120267 3604 2020-2021 

105 Samiksha Vilasrao Padghan NT - 4677 2020-2021 

106 Samrudhi Vinod Badre OBC 17120215 3404 2020-2021 

107 SanskrutiSanjayraoBhasme OBC - 4750 2020-2021 

108 SanyuktaAshokraoBelokar OBC 18120112 4678 2020-2021 

109 Shital Bhimrao Landge SC 18120170 4623 2020-2021 

110 Shramika Pradip Ghurde NTC   4602 2020-2021 

111 Shrijeet RajendraraojiBhoyar OBC - 4893 2020-2021 

112 Shubham Ravindra Armal OBC   4721 2020-2021 

113 Smithil Gajanan Thor OBC 17120314 3579 2020-2021 

114 SnehalKishorraoPedhekar OBC 17120289 3572 2020-2021 

115 SumitAshokraoBobade OBC 17120224 3418 2020-2021 

116 SumitSureshraoDhoke SC 17120239 3416 2020-2021 

117 Suraj Vijay Ghurade NTC   4698 2020-2021 

118 Swapnil Yuvraj Rathod VJ 18120192 4675 2020-2021 

119 Tejas Dinesh Puri NT   4898 2020-2021 

120 Umang Prafulla Dhawade OBC 18120139 4598 2020-2021 

121 Vaibhav Ramchandra Wankhade SC 17120340 3909 2020-2021 

122 Vaishanavi Anil Kaware OBC 18120163 4672 2020-2021 

123 Vaishnavee Harishchandra Katade NTC 18120162 4663 2020-2021 

124 Vaishnavi DipakraoMahalle OBC - 4716 2020-2021 

125 Vaishnavi Gajanan Umale OBC   4692 2020-2021 
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126 Vaishnavi Nilesh Saygan NT   4691 2020-2021 

127 Vaishnavi Nitinrao Deshmukh OBC - 4717 2020-2021 

128 Vaishnavi PradipraoChoudhari OBC - 4724 2020-2021 

129 Vaishnavi Pravin Bhore OBC 17120219 3554 2020-2021 

130 Vaishnavi PurushottamLahane OBC 17120274 3332 2020-2021 

131 Vaishnavi SanjayraoBobade OBC 18120122 4670 2020-2021 

132 Vaishnavi Sharad Berad SBC   4686 2020-2021 

133 Vipul ManikraoChavhan VJ 17120230 3299 2020-2021 

134 VrushabhJaganraoWankhade SC   4621 2020-2021 

135 Yash Ajay Mohod SC - 4759 2020-2021 

136 Yash Atul Deshmukh OBC 18120136 4627 2020-2021 

137 Yogesh AshokraoVelukar OBC - 4733 2020-2021 
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Academic Session 2021-2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year 2021-2022                                        Class B.A.1 

 Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 

1 Abhijeet Amol Tayade SC - 7150 2021-2022 
2 Abhijit Bhagwant Meshram SC 211200086 7177 2021-2022 
3 Adarsh Gajanan Sanke OBC - 7492 2021-2022 
4 Aditya Raju Wanjari SC 211200144 7308 2021-2022 
5 Ajay Omprakash Pawar SC - 7090 2021-2022 
6 AjmatIshakhHusen OPEN - 7043 2021-2022 
7 Akash Gajanan Warthi ST - 7211 2021-2022 
8 AkshayBabanrao Chavan ST - 7108 2021-2022 
9 Aman Pradip Madavi ST - 7153 2021-2022 
10 Amruta Ashok Ingale SC - 7099 2021-2022 
11 Aniket Prakash Wagare OBC - 7148 2021-2022 
12 Ankita Babanrao Chavan ST - 7109 2021-2022 
13 Anmol Prabhakar Solanke ST - 7059 2021-2022 
14 Anup NivruttiraoKhadake OBC 211200082 7171 2021-2022 
15 AratiBaldevsing Thakur OBC - 7141 2021-2022 
16 Ashish Digambar Tupatkar NTC - 7175 2021-2022 
17 Ashvin Arun Dongare SC - 7160 2021-2022 
18 Badal BabaraoWankhade SC - 7128 2021-2022 
19 Chanchal Bandu Dhole OBC - 7315 2021-2022 
20 Darshan Dineshrao Hood OBC 201430112 7163 2021-2022 
21 DhanashriRanjayBonde VJ - 7069 2021-2022 
22 Divya Anil Dhamale SBC - 7131 2021-2022 
23 Govind Suresh Shriwas SC - 7040 2021-2022 
24 IshaSanjayraoBramhne SC - 7233 2021-2022 
25 Kalyani Shravan Dongre SC - 7089 2021-2022 
26 Kartik RameshraoWahankar OBC - 7170 2021-2022 
27 Kunal Pravin Gote NTC - 7169 2021-2022 
28 Mahadeo ShrilalChavhan VJ - 7126 2021-2022 
29 Manisha Shankar Navadeti ST 0 7046 2021-2022 
30 Mayuri Anil Kharbade OBC - 7047 2021-2022 
31 Mohini GajananraoGatfane OBC - 7327 2021-2022 
32 Nayana Vijay Raghuwanshi CatNA - 7152 2021-2022 
33 Nikhil Samadhan Jadhav SC - 7514 2021-2022 
34 Nitin Shankar Swarge SC - 7154 2021-2022 
35 Nutan Ravindra More OBC - 7117 2021-2022 
36 Pandurang Kailash Maske ST - 7111 2021-2022 
37 Pooja LaxmanraoKuralkar OBC - 7041 2021-2022 
38 Pooja Santosh Soni OPEN - 7049 2021-2022 
39 Poonam Subhashrao Puram NT - 7038 2021-2022 
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40 Pranay Narendra Sabale OBC - 7166 2021-2022 
41 Pranjali Amar Pathare OBC - 7060 2021-2022 
42 PranjaliRajusingh Chauhan OPEN - 7119 2021-2022 
43 Prathmesh Suresh Uike ST - 7157 2021-2022 
44 PratikshaDadaraoKhanande ST - 7039 2021-2022 
45 Priyanka Raju Parise NT2 - 7075 2021-2022 
46 Rahul Gajanan Ingole SC - 7138 2021-2022 
47 Rajni PrakshAdhau SC 211200084 7165 2021-2022 
48 Rakesh Sunil Kakade SC - 7048 2021-2022 
49 Ram Gajanan Tale OBC - 7207 2021-2022 
50 Ram Gopal Kaware OBC - 7183 2021-2022 
51 Renuka Purushottam Lahane OBC - 7195 2021-2022 
52 Riya Dipak Shelke OBC - 7140 2021-2022 
53 Rohit Mohan Vichare OBC - 7645 2021-2022 
54 Rohit Rajesh Ingle SC - 7203 2021-2022 
55 Rohit Sachin Borkar SC - 7129 2021-2022 
56 Roshan Mangesh Samrit OBC - 7159 2021-2022 
57 Roshan Santosh Solanke ST - 7643 2021-2022 
58 Rupesh Baliram Shirsam ST - 7105 2021-2022 
59 Rushikesh Ganesh Khawale SBC - 7197 2021-2022 
60 Rutik Hemraj Mahore SC - 7091 2021-2022 
61 Sakshi Arun Nandedkar NT - 7147 2021-2022 
62 Sakshi Bandu Kharchan SBC - 7067 2021-2022 
63 Sakshi Sanjay Mohod SC - 7188 2021-2022 
64 Sakshi Satish Pathare OBC - 7062 2021-2022 
65 Sakshi UmeshraoBhuyar OBC - 7155 2021-2022 
66 Sakshi Vilas Padghan NT 211200087 7162 2021-2022 
67 Saloni Rajendra Gawande OBC - 7650 2021-2022 
68 Sameer Rajendra Kamble SC - 7490 2021-2022 
69 Samiksha Santoshrao Uddharkar OBC - 7063 2021-2022 
70 Sapana Narendra Sadmake ST - 7653 2021-2022 
71 Sharvari Purushottam Awghad NT - 7065 2021-2022 
72 Shivam Ravindra Khanande ST - 7210 2021-2022 
73 Shivani Santosh Gosavi SC - 7137 2021-2022 
74 Shivraj Shravan Agose ST - 7118 2021-2022 
75 Shravani Gajanan Yawale OBC - 7073 2021-2022 
76 Shubham Gajanan Chirange ST - 7151 2021-2022 
77 Shyam Gajanan Tale OBC - 7204 2021-2022 
78 Snehal Sanjay Ingale SC - 7100 2021-2022 
79 Tanisha Gopal Pathare OBC - 7064 2021-2022 
80 Tushar Sudhir Wanjari SC 211200145 7311 2021-2022 
81 Urmila Pradip Madavi ST - 7190 2021-2022 
82 Vaibhav Vasantrao Mahure OBC - 7158 2021-2022 
83 Vaishali Ramesh Meshram SC - 7198 2021-2022 
84 Vaishnavi Ramchandra Bodkhe OBC - 7632 2021-2022 
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85 Vaishnavi Sudhir Bhishe SBC - 7068 2021-2022 
86 Vijay SahebraoDongare SC - 7145 2021-2022 
87 Vivek Kamlesh Usrete OBC - 7057 2021-2022 
88 Yash Sahebrao Manohar SC - 7051 2021-2022 
89 Yogesh Anna Rathod VJ - 7127 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021-2022 

 
MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year-2021-2022                                                           Class-B.A.2 

Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aakash AshokraoBawane ST 201200002 6806 2021-2022 
2 Abhijeet Pandit Naik SC - 6283 2021-2022 
3 Abhishek SubhashraoWankhade OBC 

 
6363 2021-2022 

4 Akanksha Santosh Dhangare ST 
 

6310 2021-2022 
5 Amit Harihar Tarale SBC 

 
6394 2021-2022 

6 Anand Arun Tayde SC - 6959 2021-2022 
7 Aniket Babulal Dhurandhar SC 201200006 6475 2021-2022 
8 Aniket Vishwanath Walse OBC 

 
6355 2021-2022 

9 Anuradha Gajanan Gavhale SC 
 

6278 2021-2022 
10 Anushka Rajendra Chatur SC 

 
6255 2021-2022 

11 AratiShiwaji Borkar SC 
 

6322 2021-2022 
12 Arpita ManojraoWagh OBC 

 
6398 2021-2022 

13 Arshad Khan Akil Khan Pathan OPEN - 6377 2021-2022 
14 Arvind Ramesh Gudadhe SC 11102490 7034 2021-2022 
15 Aryan Sudhakar Mahajan SC 

 
6455 2021-2022 

16 Ashvini Nandu Ingale SC 191200092 5508 2021-2022 
17 Ashwini Rajendra Sadar OBC 

 
6308 2021-2022 

18 Deep Vijay Ingale OBC 
 

6454 2021-2022 
19 Devaki Prasad Kumare ST 

 
6388 2021-2022 

20 Gayatri GajananaDutonde SC 
 

6263 2021-2022 
21 Gayatri Shrikrushna Pradhan OBC 

 
6384 2021-2022 

22 Himanshu BalaramBhalavi ST 201200009 6468 2021-2022 
23 JayashriNandkishorShirbhate OBC 

 
6410 2021-2022 

24 Kajal KisanraoSawangade SC 
 

6288 2021-2022 
25 Kajal Mulchand Waghmare SC 

 
6277 2021-2022 

26 Karan Prakash Bhalekar SC 17166176 6451 2021-2022 
27 Karan SurandraKhandekar OPEN - 6342 2021-2022 
28 Karuna Vijay Mate SC 201200075 6275 2021-2022 
29 Ketan Santosh Soni OBC 

 
6405 2021-2022 

30 Kishor Kiran Jatale ST 
 

6327 2021-2022 
31 Komal RatiraoBodkhe ST - 6329 2021-2022 
32 Krishna Devendra Rawale SC 

 
6265 2021-2022 

33 Kunal SharadraoKamlapure OBC 
 

6334 2021-2022 
34 Madhuri Suresh Pawar ST - 6304 2021-2022 
35 MarotiDattaraoMaske ST 201200015 6421 2021-2022 
36 Mayur ManikChakre SC - 7035 2021-2022 
37 Mayuri Rajkumar Dandage SC 

 
6397 2021-2022 

38 Mohan Gopal Belsare OBC 191280180 6403 2021-2022 
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39 NajiyaBadruShekh OBC 201200001 6922 2021-2022 
40 Namrata DilipWankhade SC - 6297 2021-2022 
41 Nandini BabaraoWankhade SC 

 
6309 2021-2022 

42 Nisha GaneshraoNandane NT2 
 

6272 2021-2022 
43 Pawan Praful Bonde OBC 191270079 6338 2021-2022 
44 Payal Sunil Dabhade SC 201200014 6460 2021-2022 
45 Prajakta Anmol Deshmukh OBC 201200003 6561 2021-2022 
46 Pranit Sangit Maldhure OBC 

 
6400 2021-2022 

47 Prathamesh Pramod Dongare SC 201200013 6449 2021-2022 
48 Pratibha BabaraoDumare ST - 6368 2021-2022 
49 Pratik Ishwardas Athawale SC - 6301 2021-2022 
50 PratikshaDevdattaBhoyar SC - 6298 2021-2022 
51 PratikshaGopalraoChavhan ST 

 
6251 2021-2022 

52 Pravin Sunil Godmale ST 
 

6411 2021-2022 
53 PrearanaShrikrushnaDongare SC 201200005 6481 2021-2022 
54 Priya DilipraoChavhan ST 

 
6305 2021-2022 

55 Puja BabujiUike ST - 6291 2021-2022 
56 Puja Gajanan Giri NT - 6270 2021-2022 
57 Radhika SatishraoTasare OBC 

 
6249 2021-2022 

58 Rahul Hiralal Rathe SC - 6307 2021-2022 
59 Rajesh MahadeoraoJumle SBC 

 
6337 2021-2022 

60 RiteshHemantsingh Chandel OPEN 
 

6267 2021-2022 
61 Ritu Vijay Durge OBC 

 
6295 2021-2022 

62 Roshani Rahul Chaware SC 
 

6274 2021-2022 
63 Roshni Sanjay Ingole SC 

 
6462 2021-2022 

64 Rutuja Sanjay Bhalerao SC - 6318 2021-2022 
65 Sachin Subhash Gayki ST 

 
6373 2021-2022 

66 Sakshi Ganesh Bahekar OBC 
 

6370 2021-2022 
67 Sakshi RamkrushnaJaunjalkar OBC 

 
6292 2021-2022 

68 Sakshi Sahebrao Patil OBC 
 

6380 2021-2022 
69 Sakshi Sudhir Durge OBC 

 
6294 2021-2022 

70 SanketSunilraoWadhonkar OBC 201200010 6463 2021-2022 
71 Satish SushilkumarMawaskar ST 

 
6382 2021-2022 

72 Seema RatiraoBodkhe ST 
 

6331 2021-2022 
73 Shruti Pramod Waghmare SC 

 
6269 2021-2022 

74 Shubham Bhimrao Wankhade SC 1817310181 6354 2021-2022 
75 ShyamVaikunthWankhade SC 18103336 6366 2021-2022 
76 Suhani BaluKevade NT2 

 
6276 2021-2022 

77 Swaraj Amol Jawanjal OBC - 6369 2021-2022 
78 Swati Panjab Adhau OBC 612082 7328 2021-2022 
79 Tanaya Umesh Kambe OBC 

 
6457 2021-2022 

80 Tejas Gopal Ladhe NTC - 6257 2021-2022 
81 TejasSanjayraoMondhe SC 201200008 6469 2021-2022 
82 TejasVinodraoAdgokar OBC 201200007 6477 2021-2022 
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83 Urmila Ranjit Dhangare ST 201200016 6456 2021-2022 
84 Vaibhav Madhukar Dukare ST 

 
6328 2021-2022 

85 Vaishnavi Ravindra Pawar ST 
 

6258 2021-2022 
86 Vaishnavi Shrikant Patil OBC 

 
6252 2021-2022 

87 Vaishnavi Vilasrao Ranale SC 201200012 6461 2021-2022 
88 Vanita Madhav Khokale ST - 6330 2021-2022 
89 Vijay Bhimrao Gaikwad SC 

 
6280 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021--2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2021-2022                                    Class - B.A.3 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Kishor Bhuyar OBC 191200001 5470 2021-2022 
2 Aditya Ravindrakumar Gawande OBC 1712035 3238 2021-2022 
3 Ankita Ramesh Kamble SC 191200045 5637 2021-2022 
4 Ashwini Shankar Bisandare SC 191200054 5813 2021-2022 
5 Atharva NandkishorPakade OBC 9403308546 5712 2021-2022 
6 Atul DamaruThakare ST 191200069 5650 2021-2022 
7 Chetan Narayan Raut SBC 15175248 5655 2021-2022 
8 Dev Dipak Sundarkar OBC 191200064 5969 2021-2022 
9 DhanashreeHaridasGohad SBC 191200035 5574 2021-2022 
10 Dipak HirojiPatre ST - 5521 2021-2022 
11 Gauri Dhanrajji Rathi OPEN 191200087 5514 2021-2022 
12 Gayatri Devlal Thakur OBC 191200010 5488 2021-2022 
13 Harshali Babulal Sawarkar OBC - 5625 2021-2022 
14 Jayshri Dinesh Shelke OBC 191200018 5518 2021-2022 
15 Kanchan Ramdas Chavhan ST 191200006 5474 2021-2022 
16 Karuna DamodharWankhade SC 191200021 5505 2021-2022 
17 Kshitij Gajanan Rase OBC 191200049 5620 2021-2022 
18 MeghaSheshraoWaghade ST 191200004 5478 2021-2022 
19 MinakshiSudamraoPaware NTC 1512048 1543 2021-2022 
20 Namrata Sunil Thakare OBC - 5526 2021-2022 
21 Navin Deepak Gudadhe SC 191200053 5970 2021-2022 
22 Nayana Narendra Surywasnshi OBC 1612094 2341 2021-2022 
23 Nikita DevidasZimte OBC 191200030 5555 2021-2022 
24 Nikita Ravindra Warghat SC 191200012 5495 2021-2022 
25 Nilesh DnyaneshwarraoHiwrale SC - 4784 2021-2022 
26 Pallavi Jitendra Jambhulkar SC - 5612 2021-2022 
27 Pallavi KamlakarKukade OBC - 5471 2021-2022 
28 Pallavi Laxmanrao Raut OBC 191200082 5696 2021-2022 
29 PranaliPurushottamWankhade SC - 5484 2021-2022 
30 Pranali Sanjay Lokhande SC 191200014 5503 2021-2022 
31 Pranit RameshraoSwarge SC 191200066 5958 2021-2022 
32 Prapti Santosh Nachankar OBC 191200027 5547 2021-2022 
33 Pratik Vilasrao Thakare OBC - 5707 2021-2022 
34 Pratiksha Madhukar Khobragade SC 191200005 5482 2021-2022 
35 PratikshaPanjabraiMondhe OBC 1512079 2432 2021-2022 
36 Priyanka Dnyaneshwar Gulhane OBC - 5473 2021-2022 
37 Raj Dilip Patil SC   4002 2021-2022 
38 Rushikesh Janardan Bomble ST 191200019 5510 2021-2022 
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39 Rushikesh Pradip Mankar OBC 18120175 5528 2021-2022 
40 Rutuja Sunil Bhuyar OBC 18102646 5684 2021-2022 
41 SamruddhiMohanraoAshtunkar OBC 191200052 5629 2021-2022 
42 Sanidhy Suresh Wankhade SC 191200032 5560 2021-2022 
43 Sanjana Gautam Badshe SC 191200077 5747 2021-2022 
44 Sanket Surendra Vaidya SC 191200020 5509 2021-2022 
45 Saurabh Dinesh Gedam SC - 5943 2021-2022 
46 Sharda ShridharraoRajgure OBC   7168 2021-2022 
47 Shubham Prakash Ghodam ST 191200080 5681 2021-2022 
48 ShubhangiPralhadraoGaykwad SC 191200026 5545 2021-2022 
49 Shweta Gajanan Meshram NT 191200038 5671 2021-2022 
50 Sneha Gautam Ingole SC 191200046 5695 2021-2022 
51 SumedhBhauraoMakesar SC - 5674 2021-2022 
52 Tanoj Jagdish Maskule ST 191200059 5823 2021-2022 
53 Vaishnavi Dhanraj Jawarkar OBC 191200068 5582 2021-2022 
54 Vaishnavi Ganesh Khanande ST 191200088 5506 2021-2022 
55 Vaishnavi NivasNagpure OBC 191200067 5541 2021-2022 
56 Vaishnavi Sanjay Raut SBC - 5672 2021-2022 
57 Vrushabh Ganesh Avashikar NT 191200071 5761 2021-2022 
58 Yash Rajkumar Warhekar OBC 191200025 5542 2021-2022 
59 Yesther Arun Kamble SC 1812041 4579 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021-2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2021-2022               Class - BSC - I (H.Sci.) 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Amruta Jalandhar Athawale SC - 7115 2021-2022 
2 Anushka Gautam Bagade SC - 7232 2021-2022 
3 Asmita Jitendra Patil OBC - 7050 2021-2022 
4 Chhakuli Anil Bhongle OBC - 7082 2021-2022 
5 Harsha Nanasaheb Rane SBC - 7186 2021-2022 
6 Karan RamkrushnaJadhao VJ 1572333 7164 2021-2022 
7 MitaliGaneshsingh Thakur OPEN - 7066 2021-2022 
8 Nikita PremanandPohankar SC - 7208 2021-2022 
9 PranjaliGautamraoDamodhar SC - 7080 2021-2022 
10 Reena Umesh Gopale SC - 7212 2021-2022 
11 Ruchika Arvind Wankhade SC - 7116 2021-2022 
12 Rupali Vinod Uike ST - 7192 2021-2022 
13 Samiksha Mohan Wankhade SC - 7114 2021-2022 
14 Shravani Rajesh Raut OBC - 7135 2021-2022 
15 Shrutika Mohan Chandurkar OBC - 7053 2021-2022 
16 Vaishnavi Gopal Shelake OBC - 7161 2021-2022 
17 Vaishnavi VijayraoUmak OBC - 7061 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021-2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2021-2022                                   Class - BSC - II (H.Sci.) 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 AchalPavanrao Rode SC   6312 2021-2022 
2 Amruta Shridharao Chaudhari OBC   6357 2021-2022 
3 Aniket SurdasGanvir SC 191030172 6904 2021-2022 
4 Apeksha Jagdish Utane OBC   6311 2021-2022 
5 AsmitaSubhashrao Parise NT2 191030623 6811 2021-2022 
6 Khushi Rameshwar Kanthale SC   6287 2021-2022 
7 Komal Sanjay Gulhane OBC   6281 2021-2022 
8 MeghaShyam Chandan OBC   6315 2021-2022 
9 Neha Pritam Ingale SC   6374 2021-2022 
10 Nikhil Dnyaneshwar Dupare SC 191030229 6957 2021-2022 
11 Nikita Dhanraj Wankhade SC   6375 2021-2022 
12 Nikita MarotraoKurwade NT2   6316 2021-2022 
13 Nisha Chandu Jondhale SC - 5548 2021-2022 
14 Nisha DiapkNagapure OBC   6350 2021-2022 
15 Pallavi Sunil Raut SC   6285 2021-2022 
16 Pooja HarishchandraraoTagde SC   6296 2021-2022 
17 Pragati RangraoBansod SC   6317 2021-2022 
18 PratikshaPradipraoGawali OBC   6420 2021-2022 
19 Priyanka Prabhakar Tembhurne SC   6473 2021-2022 
20 PunamBaburao Kadu OBC   6286 2021-2022 
21 Reshma Gulab Dudhmochan OBC   6391 2021-2022 
22 Sakshi Sunil Dhole OBC   6351 2021-2022 
23 ShalinideviVinodkumar Tiwari OPEN   6314 2021-2022 
24 Unnati Dhanraj Khedakar OBC   6289 2021-2022 
25 VaishanaviNandkishorGaygole SC 191030153 6381 2021-2022 
26 Vaishanavi Rajesh Mahalle ST   6936 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021-2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

            Academic Year- 2021-2022                                    Class - BSC - III (H.Sci.) 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 AshviniKanhujiGade SC - 5481 2021-2022 
2 BhgyashriManikrao Chavan ST - 5511 2021-2022 
3 Darshana RavishraoGangasagar OBC 194250368 6472 2021-2022 
4 Dhiraj Raju Gawali OBC - 5490 2021-2022 
5 DipaliKailasraoWanve OBC 17120208 3439 2021-2022 
6 Komal RameshraoRuikar OBC - 5480 2021-2022 
7 Neha Kunjilal Yadav NTC - 5476 2021-2022 
8 Nikita Prakash Somkuwar SC - 5539 2021-2022 
9 Nikita WasudeoDamle SC - 5591 2021-2022 
10 Pallavi Vijay Raut OBC - 5551 2021-2022 
11 PayalVinodraoSonone SC 16109691 5748 2021-2022 
12 Pooja Nilkanth Rane OPEN 15113109 5472 2021-2022 
13 Rajni Vinod Sharma OPEN - 5469 2021-2022 
14 Rashmi Naresh Karde NTC - 5512 2021-2022 
15 RutujaAshvanil Patil SC - 5477 2021-2022 
16 Sakshi Raju Parise NT2 - 5513 2021-2022 
17 SanjivaniBabaraoTataskar SC - 5652 2021-2022 
18 ShubhangiDevidasWajage SC 17120249 5498 2021-2022 
19 ShubhangiGajananraoDhotre OBC 15120152 7412 2021-2022 
20 Sushma RameshraoLakhpurkar OBC 16102213 5531 2021-2022 
21 Takshashila Milind Wankhade SC - 5537 2021-2022 
22 Tanaya Vijay Jawarkar OBC - 5538 2021-2022 
23 Tejaswini Dnyaneshwar Sagane OBC 15817551 5758 2021-2022 
24 Vaishnavi Ashok Meshram NT 1712077 5516 2021-2022 
25 Vaishnavi Jagdish Utane OBC - 5515 2021-2022 
26 Vaishnavi Virendra Hiwase OBC - 5543 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021--2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year-2021-2022                               Class B.Sc.- I 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 AbutalhahussainMushtaqueHussaim OBC 211200057 7341 2021-2022 
2 Aditya Narendra Bhonde OBC - 7074 2021-2022 
3 Akash Girish Khedkar OPEN - 7092 2021-2022 
4 Akash Keshav Dukare ST - 7562 2021-2022 
5 Alkesh Gajanan Wankhade SC   7655 2021-2022 
6 Arpita DipakraoKhandare OBC - 7200 2021-2022 
7 Avinash Ramdas Zambare ST - 7182 2021-2022 
8 BhagyashriRamkrishnaIngale SC - 7110 2021-2022 
9 Bharati VinodraoSundarkar OBC - 7269 2021-2022 
10 Chaitanya JagdishraoGaigole SC - 7058 2021-2022 
11 Chanchal HaridasShahale OBC - 7172 2021-2022 
12 Gajanan YadavraoPote ST - 7558 2021-2022 
13 Gayatri Hemant Khupase SC - 7189 2021-2022 
14 Gayatri Suresh Kalbande OBC - 7202 2021-2022 
15 Ishika Vikrant Lade NTC - 7657 2021-2022 
16 Khushi Rajesh Kapase OBC - 7649 2021-2022 
17 Nandini Rajesh Motwani OPEN - 7659 2021-2022 
18 Om Ravindra Dhote OBC - 7503 2021-2022 
19 Pallavi Vishnu Bhatkar OBC - 7180 2021-2022 
20 Poonam Dipak Khandekar SC - 7191 2021-2022 
21 Prachi Angad Khandekar SC - 7139 2021-2022 
22 PranaliDharmpal Khobragade SC - 7045 2021-2022 
23 Pranav Dnyaneshwar Wankhade OBC - 7201 2021-2022 
24 Punam Ramprasad Rathod VJ - 7206 2021-2022 
25 Radha PramodraoParvi OBC - 7179 2021-2022 
26 Rahul Vasudevrao Rathod VJ - 7647 2021-2022 
27 Rushikesh Sanjay Nagpure OBC - 7070 2021-2022 
28 Rutika Santosh Jambhe OBC - 7044 2021-2022 
29 Sakshi PrashantpantMehare OBC - 7214 2021-2022 
30 Sakshi Ravindra Gawande OBC - 7196 2021-2022 
31 Sakshi SudhirraoIngole OBC - 7272 2021-2022 
32 Sanket Jagdish Thakare OBC - 7596 2021-2022 
33 Saurav Govardhan Makeshwar SC   7656 2021-2022 
34 Shardul Sanjay Uike NT - 7107 2021-2022 
35 Shravani Ravindra Deshmukh OBC - 7209 2021-2022 
36 Shreyas Rajesh Gite OBC - 7500 2021-2022 
37 Shreyas Sunil Nalat OBC - 7167 2021-2022 
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38 Supriya Anil Gondane SC - 7143 2021-2022 
39 Tanaya Gajanan Ingole OBC - 7187 2021-2022 
40 Tanaya Narendra Mohod SC - 7178 2021-2022 
41 TejaswiniBanduji Pathak NTC - 7636 2021-2022 
42 Tejaswini Bhagwant Pansare OPEN - 7181 2021-2022 
43 VedantDilip Pawar VJ - 7661 2021-2022 
44 Vishal Baliram Rathod VJ - 7052 2021-2022 
45 Vishal Pandurang Padre ST - 7176 2021-2022 
46 Yogesh Pramod Raut OBC - 7156 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021--2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2021-2022                                          Class - B.Sc- II 

 Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 Aachal Gajanan Burghate OBC   6446 2021-2022 
2 Aditya Atul Vaidya OBC   6271 2021-2022 
3 Akash ManikDhanve ST   6430 2021-2022 
4 Amiksha Gajanan Nistane OBC   6323 2021-2022 
5 Anjali Suresh Khedkar SBC   6361 2021-2022 
6 Anshuman Ganesh Lahabar OBC - 6940 2021-2022 
7 Anuj PrakashraoKawale NTC 16817353 6441 2021-2022 
8 Arjun AmarsingUike ST   6300 2021-2022 
9 Arpita Tulshidas Kale OBC   6325 2021-2022 
10 Ashwini JaysingKasdekar ST - 6353 2021-2022 
11 Avantika Prakash Makar NTC   6435 2021-2022 
12 BhagyashriManikMaske ST   6432 2021-2022 
13 Bholaram Narayan Kasdekar ST   6424 2021-2022 
14 Darshan SureshraoGhatole OBC   6474 2021-2022 
15 Dipanshu Jitendra Khandare SC   7010 2021-2022 
16 Dipika Gajanan Tayade OBC   6343 2021-2022 
17 DivyaOnkarraoBhure OBC   6335 2021-2022 
18 Gauri Ghanshyam Yerane OBC   6321 2021-2022 
19 Gauri VijayraoBhople OBC - 4897 2021-2022 
20 Harshad ShivdasLothe NTC   6256 2021-2022 
21 HarshalGajananraoBobde OBC   6439 2021-2022 
22 Hritik Dipak Uike ST   6352 2021-2022 
23 Isha Sunil Thakare OBC   6434 2021-2022 
24 Juyali Dinesh Hore SBC   6428 2021-2022 
25 Kanchan GunvantBhasme OBC   6429 2021-2022 
26 Komal Arun Waghmare SC   6262 2021-2022 
27 Komal BhanudasDhage OBC   6313 2021-2022 
28 Komal DilipBul OBC   6358 2021-2022 
29 Lata Tukaram Thombare ST   6433 2021-2022 
30 Monika Subhas Watmode OBC   6402 2021-2022 
31 Narendra Ramkrushna Chavan ST - 6378 2021-2022 
32 Nikita GajananraoKhokale OBC   6412 2021-2022 
33 Nikita Pradip Yawale OBC   6340 2021-2022 
34 Nikita Santosh Athawale SC   6324 2021-2022 
35 Om Vilas Panse OBC   6279 2021-2022 
36 ParwezSohid Shah OBC - 6445 2021-2022 
37 PayalManoharraoIngale OPEN - 6501 2021-2022 
38 Prajwal ShivdasraoBurghate OBC   6365 2021-2022 
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39 PrathmeshPrakashraoSawarkar OBC - 7004 2021-2022 
40 Pratik BalkrushnraoChinche NTC - 7003 2021-2022 
41 Pratiksha Nitin Kadam OBC - 6824 2021-2022 
42 Priyanka Sunil Akhare OBC - 6349 2021-2022 
43 Purva Rajesh Chaudhari OBC   6356 2021-2022 
44 Radha Amruta Satpute ST   6431 2021-2022 
45 Radhika Sanjay Malode OBC - 6427 2021-2022 
46 Rohan Sanjay Thorat SC   6266 2021-2022 
47 Rohit Ratan Sindhimeshram NT - 7036 2021-2022 
48 Roshani Rajkumar Sawale SC - 6347 2021-2022 
49 Sakshi Gajanan Kolhe NTC   6359 2021-2022 
50 Sakshi Omprakash Borkar SC   6390 2021-2022 
51 Sakshi ShantaramKubade OBC   6426 2021-2022 
52 Samiksha AvinashVinchurkar OBC   6259 2021-2022 
53 Samiksha SunilraoThakare OBC   6376 2021-2022 
54 Sangita ChhatrpalDabhade SC 201200176 6389 2021-2022 
55 Sanjivani Sanjay Ingle SC - 7001 2021-2022 
56 Shravani Gajanan Khade OBC   6344 2021-2022 
57 ShravniSunilraoBhadange OBC   6387 2021-2022 
58 Shyam Ramdas Ghurde NTC   6282 2021-2022 
59 Snehal Vinod Sapkal OBC   6273 2021-2022 
60 Sonali Rajesh Nawale SC   6448 2021-2022 
61 SrushtiChandramaniKamble SC   6443 2021-2022 
62 Suhasini Prakash Dabhade SC   6419 2021-2022 
63 Suraj Mukundrao Kale OBC 16817345 6442 2021-2022 
64 Sushant Vishnu Kote ST 201200139 6997 2021-2022 
65 TEJAS SHARAD CHARTHAL NTC   6254 2021-2022 
66 Vaishnavi Sanjayrao Lade NTC   6320 2021-2022 
67 Vishal DilipSherkure ST   6362 2021-2022 
68 Yamini Marotrao Lad SBC - 6348 2021-2022 
69 YouvradhaniSanjayrao Kadu OBC 18120159 4656 2021-2022 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



CRITERION – II TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 
 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 285 

 

Academic Session 2021--2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2021-2022               Class -B.Sc.- III 

 Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 AachalVijyaprasad Mishra OPEN - 5645 2021-2022 
2 Abhishek Harishchandra Solanke ST 191200144 5638 2021-2022 
3 Abhishek Raju Patil SC 191200132 5745 2021-2022 
4 Adarsh Shivnath Gupta ST 191200165 5965 2021-2022 
5 Aditya Ashok Nagpurkar OBC 191200136 5698 2021-2022 
6 Aditya GajananraoKalmegh OBC 17120264 3411 2021-2022 
7 Aditya Prashant Chimote OBC 191200108 5589 2021-2022 
8 Akanksha SudhirraoKhanande ST 191200140 5640 2021-2022 
9 Akshada Dhanraj Sabale OBC 191200099 5576 2021-2022 
10 Akshay Rajendra Kadu OBC 191200166 5945 2021-2022 
11 AkshayShankarraoMankar OBC 1881777 5679 2021-2022 
12 AlkeshKamalsingDhurve ST 191200139 5641 2021-2022 
13 Anchal Raju Durge SC - 5588 2021-2022 
14 Aniket AshokraoWadatkar OBC 1818017 5678 2021-2022 
15 AnujaGopalraoTayade OBC   5554 2021-2022 
16 Arpita JaipalBhuyar SC 191200106 5742 2021-2022 
17 Arpita VinaykraoDhote OBC 1810141 5974 2021-2022 
18 Ashwini Vijay Bagade SC 191200134 5708 2021-2022 
19 Avishkar Sanjay Gayakwad SC 191200127 5667 2021-2022 
20 Bhuvaneshwari Jagdish Nagle SC 191200120 5611 2021-2022 
21 Darshan Pravin Nirmal OBC 91200156 5955 2021-2022 
22 Dikshita Vinod Chatur SC 191200141 5635 2021-2022 
23 DipaliAjabrao Rathod VJ 191200153 5822 2021-2022 
24 Divya Rajendra Kale OBC 191200114 5598 2021-2022 
25 Gauri Ramdas Sable OBC 191200133 5647 2021-2022 
26 Hemant Manohar Rathod VJ 191200123 5680 2021-2022 
27 Hrucha Digambar Sakhare OBC 191200186 5962 2021-2022 
28 Ibtesamzainab Attaullah  CatNA   5540 2021-2022 
29 Jaishnavi Vinod Tayde OBC 191200095 5557 2021-2022 
30 Jayant Pravin Warudkar OBC 191200170 5953 2021-2022 
31 Junaid Ahamad Shah Javed Shah VJ 191200149 5972 2021-2022 
32 Kalpana Sukhdev Bhusum ST   5567 2021-2022 
33 Kartik Ganesh Dabhere ST 191200138 5642 2021-2022 
34 Komal Ramesh Dhage ST 191200130 5651 2021-2022 
35 Lokesh Ravindra Pande OBC 191200154 5959 2021-2022 
36 Mahesh PradipraoMahatme NTC 191200100 5577 2021-2022 
37 Mayur Manohar Ingole SC 13818281 5608 2021-2022 
38 Mayuri Kishor Rathod VJ 191200118 5694 2021-2022 
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39 Megha Vijay Patil OBC   5581 2021-2022 
40 Misbaalham Abdul Quaiyyum 

Sheikh OBC 191200155 5826 2021-2022 
41 Neha Satishrao More OBC - 5649 2021-2022 
42 Nikhil Rajendra Dofe SC 18120225 4906 2021-2022 
43 Nikita Ramesh Zadkhande SC 191200163 5923 2021-2022 
44 Nisha NidhanThorat SC 191200115 5600 2021-2022 
45 Om Sunil Wankhade OBC - 5814 2021-2022 
46 Prachi BhojrajWankhade SC 191200129 5653 2021-2022 
47 Praful Yashwant Chahakar OBC 191200101 5579 2021-2022 
48 Prajval Rameshwar Jawanjal SC 2018110745 5954 2021-2022 
49 Prajwal Vinod Meshram SC - 5648 2021-2022 
50 PranaliSafal Kale OBC   5944 2021-2022 
51 Punam Bandu Chavhan ST 191200112 5599 2021-2022 
52 Ram Kashinath Ingole OBC 191200167 5946 2021-2022 
53 RavinaNagsenWarghat SC 191200143 5623 2021-2022 
54 Reshma Ramesh Nagle SC   5571 2021-2022 
55 Ritesh Sanjay Meshram SC - 4786 2021-2022 
56 Rohit GaneshraoKeche OBC 18103506 5824 2021-2022 
57 Roshani Gajanan Bhagat OBC 191200179 5979 2021-2022 
58 RushikeshMadhukarraoThakare OBC   5976 2021-2022 
59 Rushikesh Prabhakar Kadu OBC 191200142 5630 2021-2022 
60 Rutuja Dhanraj Shelke SC 191200137 5644 2021-2022 
61 RutujaShankarrao Kadu OBC   5952 2021-2022 
62 Sachin BhojrajMaharnar NTC - 5947 2021-2022 
63 Sachin Shivaji Dukare ST 191200103 5583 2021-2022 
64 SamaySukhdeorao Patil OBC 191200162 5951 2021-2022 
65 Samiksha Rajendra Khedkar OBC   5619 2021-2022 
66 SanketLaxmanraoRajurkar OBC   5975 2021-2022 
67 Saurabh Mahadeo Koradkar NTC 18118339 5968 2021-2022 
68 Saurabh Manoj Chavhan VJ 191200152 5949 2021-2022 
69 Sejal Vilas Dukare OBC 191200111 5618 2021-2022 
70 Shailesh JanraoMeshram SC 17120328 3910 2021-2022 
71 Shefali BalasahebTayde OBC 191200124 5668 2021-2022 
72 Shivani Gajanan Deshmukh OBC 191200113 5616 2021-2022 
73 Shraddha Mukind Deshmukh OBC 191200160 5819 2021-2022 
74 Shraddha Sudhir Giri NT 191200119 5594 2021-2022 
75 Shreya Ganesh Kale OBC 191200121 5593 2021-2022 
76 Shubham ArunraoMave OBC 191200158 5827 2021-2022 
77 Sneha Prakash Dongare SC 191200122 5592 2021-2022 
78 Sonali Satish Bonde OBC DCPE/1846/2018 5973 2021-2022 
79 Sonali ShamkuwarPatorkar ST 18103606 5948 2021-2022 
80 SubodhkumarDadaraoSirsat SC 14817415 5960 2021-2022 
81 Swapnshree Shrikant Raghorte OBC 191200109 5711 2021-2022 



CRITERION – II TEACHING- LEARNING AND EVALUATION 
 

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage 287 

 

82 Tina MarotiraoPunse NTC 191200117 5691 2021-2022 
83 Vaishnavi DilipSamudre OBC 191200105 5587 2021-2022 
84 Vaishnavi Gajanan Thombare OBC 191200146 5622 2021-2022 
85 Vaishnavi Mangesh Deshmukh OBC 18101613 5604 2021-2022 
86 Vaishnavi Rajesh Kothe OBC 191200116 5775 2021-2022 
87 VedantSunilraoWankhade OBC 191200171 5821 2021-2022 
88 Vikas ManjukumarDhandar SC 17120238 3427 2021-2022 
89 Vishal GopalkrushnaJamnekar SBC 191200188 5964 2021-2022 
90 Yash Pravin Ghardinkar OBC 191200125 5669 2021-2022 
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Academic Session 2021--2022 
 

MatoshreeVimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

Academic Year- 2021-2022                          Class - B.COM.1 

  
Sr.No Name Category EnrollNo PRN AcadYear 
1 AbdulmalikAbdulraheemAbaul OPEN - 7185 2021-2022 
2 Aditya Balunath Mane NT2 - 7055 2021-2022 
3 Aditya Ravindra Thorat SC   7663 2021-2022 
4 Ajinkya Ghanshyam Tayade OBC - 7134 2021-2022 
5 Dipak Rajesh Sangele SC - 7194 2021-2022 
6 Fahad Ahfaz Syed OPEN - 7144 2021-2022 
7 JanhaviVinodraoThakare OBC - 7071 2021-2022 
8 JivanPundlik Bode OBC - 7054 2021-2022 
9 Kasib Tamjid Shaikh OPEN - 7112 2021-2022 
10 Kuldip Subhash Tekam ST - 7113 2021-2022 
11 Nupur Ajay Tamboli OPEN - 7102 2021-2022 
12 Pallavi DilipKhandare SC - 7104 2021-2022 
13 Piyush Gopal Barbude OBC - 7133 2021-2022 
14 Piyush Rajendra Solav OBC - 7173 2021-2022 
15 Pooja Ganesh Umale OBC - 7072 2021-2022 
16 Priyanshu Dnyaneshwar Gongshe OBC - 7101 2021-2022 
17 Pushkar Prashant Kalbande OBC - 7136 2021-2022 
18 Rohini Pravin Wankhade OBC 211200006 7146 2021-2022 
19 Sahil Mahesh Sadhwani OPEN - 7213 2021-2022 
20 Sakshi Kishor Metkar OBC - 7132 2021-2022 
21 Sanika Gajanan Ingole OBC - 7149 2021-2022 
22 Sejal Narendra Kirne OBC - 7130 2021-2022 
23 Tanmay AmolraoTayade OBC - 7056 2021-2022 
24 Trisha Jitendra Dongare SC - 7106 2021-2022 
25 Yash Akash Sarvan SC - 7103 2021-2022 
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Number of students admitted for Ph.D. program and course work 
2021-2022 
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Research Center 2021-2022 
Lis of Number of seats sanctioned for Ph.D. Program and 

Course work  
 

Sr.No Name of Research Laboratory Number of seat 
sanctioned / 

available  

Number of 
students 
admitted  

1 English 04 02 
2 Marathi 08 08 
3 Hindi 04 - 
4 Physics 01 - 
5 Zoology 03 01 
6 Food & Nutrition (Home Science) 08 03 

Total 28 14 
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Admission policy at Matoshree Vimalabai Deshmukh Mahavidyalaya, Amravati 

is one of equal opportunity to all. Students from Amravati as well as students 

from rural area are welcome, irrespective of caste, creed or religion. However, 

the notification of the University and G. R. Of Government of Maharashtra is 

followed. So, there is reservation of seats based on SC/ST/OBC/VJ/NT/SBC 

Category. Therefore, students of ST/SC/OBC /VJ/NT/SBC are also welcome 

and no distinction is made based on their caste. 

 

The college follow the Society’s Vision: To use education as a tool of social 

transformation and to spread it amongst that section of the populace 

deprived of it during the preceding centuries and to equip them to 

participate in the nation building activity with a view to promote their 

individual, social and national growth.   

And college remembered to march towards to approach of college vision: 

Education to the poor and deprived students for acquisition of knowledge 

towards excellence in every walk of life.   

 

Admission of students is based on aggregate marks in the qualifying 

examination or its equivalent examination.  

For all the courses offered students come from any of the four faculties, namely 

Arts, Science (unaided), Commerce (unaided), and home science.  

For the Science departments minimum 50% of aggregate of marks in 12th Std 

qualifying examination are required. 

If the intake ratio is greater, then the admission will be given on the merit basis.  

Admission Policy 
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All applications for admissions to any undergraduate course should be 

submitted by the date notified by the Sant Gadge baba Amravati University, 

Amravati. Late applications are accepted with late fee fine as per the university 

norms. 

Admissions can be considered granted only when the fees for the academic year 

are paid, an official receipt has been issued and the name of the candidate 

appears on the relevant rolls. Payment in part can be considered by 

administrative office with the prior permission of the principal with request 

letter. 

All admissions, in undergraduates are valid only for a year and therefore to be 

renewed for each subsequent year of study. 

 

 A student will not be able to be re-admitted to the college if he/she: 

1)Has not successfully passed in all the examinations before desiring to enter 

the third year. 

2) Has serious complaints of indiscipline against him/her in the previous year. 

3) Admissions for the first year: undergraduates begin as soon as the 12th std 

results are declared. 

 

At the time of admission, the candidate has to provide the following documents- 

1) 12th std mark sheet 

2) Transfer Certificate (T. C.) 

3) Documentary evidence if belonging to a special category 

3) Passing mark certificate of equivalent examination with documentary 

evidence. 

4) Migration certificate required for the students of other examination Boards.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     IQAC Coordinator                                                       Principal  

     (Dr. S. D. Thakare)                                        (Dr. Smita R. Deshmukh) 
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Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Letter for Additional Seats 
Sanctioned, Arts and Science Faculty 
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Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Letter for Additional Seats 
Sanctioned, Arts and Science Faculty 
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Letter for Additional Seats Sanctioned for Science Faculty 
 

 
 

     


